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Disposable Respirators

00

25

YOUR CHOICE - $21   EA!

$6   PK! 

DeVilbiss® CLEAN™ CHAMPION™ Disposable Respirator
For Paint Spraying, Priming, Undercoating And Rust Proofing*
Get Trusted Devilbiss Quality That Delivers Maintenance Free 
Comfort And Protection
*When used for isocyanate finishes, such as those with hardeners, epoxies containing amines, 
 polyurethane paints, and some acrylics, or gases/vapors with poor warning properties,
 OSHA 29 CFR 1910.134 requires the respirator be used in accordance with a change out
 schedule that is based on objective information or data

803611        Medium 
803612        Large 

803728 DCR-101-K3 3 Pair replacement N95 Filters

APPROVED

22 99YOUR CHOICE - $14   EA! ONLY - $19   EA!

Customize the look of your vehicle with spray on, peel off .

• Ideal for original factory painted finishes, aluminum, metal, chrome, and 
  plastic on entire vehicle, accents, wheels, and more
• Resists the wear and tear of daily driving, including rain, snow, and UV 
  exposure
• Features EZ Peel™ Technology, for optimal peel it is recommended that 
  Custom Wrap be removed or recoated approximately 6 months after initial application. 

removable coating

CWRC100 Matte Carbon Black
CWRC300 Matte Performance Red
CWRC400 Matte Patriot Blue
CWRC500 Matte Graphite Metallic
CWRC600 Matte Arctic White
CWRC800 Matte Jet Gray

Available in six matte colors;

DEAD BLOW HAMMER
The DF-DB69 is a unique Dead Blow Hammer that is 
three paint less dent repair (PDR) tools in one.

The dual head gives the user two striking ends to 
knock down high spot on dent repairs. Depending 
on the situation the metal end can be used for 
bare steel panels. Use the rubber end for a 
softer touch when performing paint less 
dent repair on painted surfaces or 
aluminum panels.

Blowback is eliminated thanks to the 
dual flex neck that cushions each strike.

Flip the tool over and the chiseled end is perfectly suited for 
prying off door panels or removing glue residue and glue 
attached PDR pulling tabs.

The tool is seven inches in overall length

EZ Peel™ Technology

No. 12SL
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $112.50

95SPECIAL - $99    EA!

ULTRA SLIM
RECHARGEABLE
LED INSPECTION LIGHT

- Input over current protection

- Input reverse protection

- Charging overtime protection

- Charging temperature control protection

- 4 Hours at Full Brightness

- 8 Hours at Half Brightness

Unit has switch which allows for two different
brightness settings. 
Start from low lux to high 200 lux.

Light has 12 high-efficacy Nichia LED 
delivering 240 lumen of light output. 

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED

LONGER LIFETIME & SAFE CHARGE
3.7v 2400mAH Li-Polymer rechargeable battery 
typically has 500x life cycle, comes with an 
integrated PCM to prevent Over Charge. 

No. 14-1000 
1500 Watt 
Portable Medium 
Wave Infrared Unit

9595 SALE - $179SALE - $179 %%

BUY NOW AND SAVE BIG!

No. 14-2505 
7 Bulb Tub Light

Be Ready For That First Cold Snap!

REGULAR - $239.00 REGULAR - $239.00

SEE PAGE 15 FOR PRODUCT DETAILS

PRICEPRICE

Aluminum Repair Isolation Station
Aluminum repair is a unique process that requires a dedicated set of tools and 
an isolated area in order to prevent contamination from compromising the repair. 
GFS’ aluminum repair stations are flexible, effective solutions for proper isolation 
of aluminum repair processes. The Aluminum Repair Isolation Station is GFS’ most cost-effective 
environment for aluminum repair. Heavy-duty, non-combustible curtain walls prevent against 
contamination during the aluminum repair process

Part No.            Length Width Height Description Price
No. ISO3316123 33’   16’   12’ 3 Sided, Cable Suspended $3427.00
No. ISO331612 33’   16’   12’ 4 Sided, Cable Suspended $4024.00
No. ISW3316123 33’   16’   12’ 3 Sided, WELDVIEW Cable Suspended $4138.00
No. ISW331612 33’   16’   12’ 4 Sided, WELDVIEW Cable Suspended $4767.00

R E M O V A B L E    C O A T I N G

OCALA

(352) 622-3151

800-932-3151

LEESBURG

(352) 314-2267

800-330-4144

2640 N.W. 10th Street 109 No. Thomas  Ave.
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12 Volt Portable Power Supply & Emergency Jump Start Kit
?Jump starts a vehicle more than 20 times when fully charged
?Comes with both home and car chargers
?Supports 12V vehicle jump start and charges most 

   electronics, including cell phones, PSP, MP3/MP4
   players, PDA, Notebooks, Cat Refrigerators, etc.
?Charges all popular cell phones including iPhone 

   5 and Samsung Galaxy 
?Able to charge multiple devices at once and can 

   cycle up 1,000 times
?UL Approved.

No. 7775 - Regular - $133.34

95SPECIAL - $119

?A  Rubberized Coating that provides professional results and 
    performance in a DIY system.
?Ideal for protecting truck beds and all other metal, aluminum, fiberglass and 

    wood surfaces that are exposed to impact and scuff related environments.
?Formulated with POR-15® rust preventive technologies

   POR-15® OEM Bed Liner offers superior adhesion, impact resistance and 
   flexibility, as well as an attractive, textured semi-gloss black finish providing
   the ultimate in truck bed protection.
?UV Stable and will resist damage typically caused by exposure to UV
?Low-Odor product that can be cleaned up with soap and water and does 

    not have a limited pot-life. 
?Can be brushed, rolled or sprayed

Water-Based

No. 49701 - Gallon
REGULAR - $113.00

No. 49704 - Quart
REGULAR - $30.00

95 95SALE - $97 SALE - $25

OEM BED LINER

WATER
BASED

Air Operated Belt Sanders 

Regular - $146.82

Regular - $177.55

95

95

SPECIAL - $124

SPECIAL - $159

• Simple belt tension lever
• Non-slip handle grip
• Variable speed control
• Increase pulley space for new thicker belts

No. 3036 - 3/8” x 13” Belt Sander Comes With:
1 - 30361- Sanding Belt 80 Grit – 10mm x 330mm
1 - 30362- Sanding Belt 100 Grit – 10mm x 330mm
1 - 30363- Sanding Belt 120 Grit – 10mm x 330mm

No. 3037 - ½”x 18” Belt Sander Comes With:
1 - 303740- Sanding Belt 40 Grit - ½” x 18”
1 - 303760- Sanding Belt 60 Grit - ½” x 18”
1 - 303780- Sanding Belt 80 Grit - ½” x 18”
 

BEFORE AFTER

?Free Applicator Gun Included

?Durable Textured Finish

?Chemical & Corrosion Resistant

?Use on Metal, Wood, SMC, Fiberglass, Concrete

?Sound Dampening

23ONLY - $170

No. 42280 Kit contains
4 Sprayable Quarts, a 
mixing cup and FREE 
71101 Economy Coating 
Gun*

SEM’S No 1 Selling Protective Truck Bed Liner is Now Available in a 1.7 VOC Compliant Version
FREEGUN!

* Free gun offer good only while supplies last.

3M™Quick Grip Filler
Make the change today to 3M™ Quick Grip Filler to see and feel the difference in 
how easily this product sands and creates a feather edge. 3M™ Quick Grip Filler is 
engineered for fast adhesion to your repair substrate and improved 
sandability over comparable competitive products.

• Fast Adhesion
• Easy to Sand & Feather Edge
• Tack Free Finish

No. 33177  Quart
No. 33181  Gallon

No. 19700

SEM 40913 1K SEMI-GLOSS HS Clear
?Use to seal metal lines once disconnected 
?Prevents fluid leaks and contamination during service 
?For use on fuel, brake, A/C, banjo, power steering and transmission lines 
?Use with all automotive fluids 
?Supplied with two each of four Stoppers: Banjo Bolt, 5/16, 3/8 and ½ inch 
?Adjusts and locks to 3 positions 
?Installs in seconds

Adjustable Fluid Line Stopper Kit

The “Knee Saver” Work Seat 
?  Heavy-duty 300 pound capacity

?  Saves time - Quickly & easily roll about with your tools

?  Powder coated frame for durability

?  Adjustable height and tilt for multiple positions

?  Casters evenly distribute  weight & add balance to seat

?  Knee pads are thickly padded for comfort

?  Unique kneeling position reduces pressure on lower back

No. 78033

No. 78032 Knee Saver
With Built-In Tool Tray

13

76

ONLY - $172

ONLY - $147

7803278033

?Solid polyethylene table with strategically placed 
    openings for clamping parts in many different
    locations. 
?Slotted tabletop allows use of bungee cords to secure 

    odd shaped parts like headlights and taillights. 
?Five (5) inter-connectable arms for holding parts of 

    nearly any size in virtually any position. Great for 
    holding fenders, bumpers and more. 
?Wheels make it easy for one person to pick up 

    one end of the table to move it around a shop 
    floor, even with a bumper attached! 
?The strong steel frame will support heavy loads, 

     but the legs fold up easily for compact storage. 
?The compact, lightweight, and flexible design of

     the Bumper Mate is perfect for shop floors of any size.
?Includes specially-molded bumper pads to allow 

    you to hold the bumper face up for complete access to the 
    backside when pushing out dents

Bumper Mate Plastic Repair 
Work Station

No. 6070 - Regular - $699.95
00SPECIAL - $650

E-Z MIX Paint Sticks

No. 81500 - 100 Per Box 50ONLY - $37    Box

?Mixes Faster

?Rounded Edges for use with delicate paint 
    cup liners

?New Shape suits all mixing cups

?Get more out of your mixing cup with unique design!

EPOXY PANEL-BONDING 
ADHESIVE

SEAM SEALER CONTROLLED
FLOW

Two-part epoxy adhesive 
designed to bond SMC, FRP, 
fiberglass, steel and 
aluminum auto parts and 
body panels to each other 
and to metal frames 
(no primer required).

Two-part epoxy (1:1) is a 
permanently flexible epoxy 
sealer that features a 
controlled leveling 
characteristic. 
Formulated for use on 
horizontal and sloped areas, 
trunk and roof seams, drip 
rails, and core supports.No. 6418
No. 6402

29 29ONLY - $32 ONLY - $39

95ONLY - $64
• Matches underhood gloss 

• Saves mixing time and eliminates waste 

• Sprays evenly without streaks 

• 6H Rule Compliant: no booth required

• Quick drying for increased production 

• Professional spray pattern 

A semi-gloss acrylic clear for 
duplicating OEM panels

1K Direct-To-Metal Sealer/Adhesive

ONLY - $17    EACH!42No. 800DTM - Neutral - 9.5 oz
No. 803DTM - Black - 9.5 oz

Developed for OEM professionals, Fusor 
800DTM/803DTM duplicates a factory appearance on 
standing seams, cosmetic seams, truck bed seams, 
tooled door  skin seams, floor pan seams, core support 
seams, brushed seams and other applications in which a 
non-sag cosmetic seam sealer is required, while 
eliminating the need for a substrate primer. 
Product features:  
*Reduces touch and cycle times 
*Skins in 25 minutes or less  
*Duplicates all types of OEM seams 
*Holds brush marks without die back  
*Excellent flexibility with 500% elongation 
*Easy to dispense product  
*Welds through with no burn back

SAINT GOBAIN SAINT GOBAIN

SPEEDGRIP™ SPEEDGRIP™
STRUCTURAL ADHESIVES STRUCTURAL ADHESIVES
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The “Kneeler”

No. KNE0002

?Enhanced molded knee cups
?Washable and Drable
?Resist chemicals and grease
?No water absorbtion
?Non-slip back for added safety
?Mechanics, body shop, maintenance, masonry work
?Provides ultimate comfort on any surface
?Cushy 1” thick nitrile/PVC foam with handle

High Quality, Long Lasting Kneeling Pad
This handy padded Dan-Am Kneeler will work great for any job
requiring you to kneel down on hard or rough surfaces.

ONLY - $19    EACH!95

Top
Bottom

DTK-7700 Uni-Vac Dent Puller

95

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $229.00

No. 35000 

REGULAR SHOP PRICE
$18.75

SPECIAL - $208 %

• A quality machined dent puller for professional use

• Comes with three different sized vacuum cups and  
   a durable storage case

• Self-contained vacuum feature, no air lines required

• Can be used anywhere: inside a shop or outside on a lot

• Quick and easy approach to dent repair

• Works on steel or aluminum panels, as well as bumpers

Heavy Duty Pressure Sprayers
?Applies both stream & spray
?Built-In pressure relief valve
?Completely enclosed to protect mechanisms 

    from dust & dirt
?Large capacity canister & opening for easy 

    filling

No. 3132BC - For Water-Based Products
No. 3132NG - For Solvent-Based Products

89

00

95

00

YOUR CHOICE - $41   EA!

ONLY - $75    

SPECIAL - $15    EA!

ONLY - $75   BOX! ($1.50 EA)

4” RAPID ERASER PAD

E-Z MIX POUR BOTTLE

FEATURES A NEW AND IMPROVED CHEMICAL COMPOUND 

THAT MAKES IT MORE AGGRESSIVE IN THE REMOVAL OF 

PINSTRIPES, DECALS, AND DOUBLE-SIDED TAPES.

Enhanced system promotes faster removal times with less pressure 
required by the user dramatically reducing operator fatigue during expedited removal.

ONLY USE THE 500E Rapid Eraser Pad on the Astro model 500ET - Adhesive 
Removal Tool

SHOULD NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM 4,000RPM

Carefully screw the pad into the tool mandrel.

Soft Strike™ Aluminum Conversion Kit
With many vehicles now using aluminum, including the new Ford 150 body, using everyday steel tools 
can cause galvanic corrosion on aluminum components. Many rubber dollies are simply not heavy enough 
to work effectively. Maximize your existing steel body tool investment by using Soft Strike Aluminum Covers 
to also work on aluminum body components.
Soft Strike Rubber Dolly Body Covers and the Soft Strike Dinging Spoon Cover are made from Buna rubber for use on a steel heel 
dolly or a dinging spoon. 
The Soft Strike Dolly Body Cover also eliminates the problem of a rubber dolly not being heavy enough to work effectively by 
allowing a technician to simply add the cover to his existing steel dolly. 
The Soft Strike Hammer Cover, made from vinyl, allows the quick and easy transition from using the body tools on steel to aluminum, 
without the worry of cross contamination and galvanic corrosion. 
Labor/Material Savings: The Soft Strike Covers eliminate the need to invest in redundant, special aluminum application tools. 
Allows the safe and uncomplicated conversion of existing steel tools to work on aluminum; the removable covers prevent cross 
contamination and galvanic corrosion

ONLY - $29    EACH!

ONLY - $39    EACH!

ONLY - $46    EACH!

75

65

59

Part No. Size

No. LEG.HFZ3825YW2 25’

No. LEG.HFZ3835YW2 35’

No. LEG.HFZ3850YW2 50’

PREMIUM 3/8” AIR HOSE
Flexzilla® is a revolutionary hose featuring a Premium Hybrid Polymer material that redefines flexibility.
Flexzilla® offers zero memory allowing it to lay flat exactly where you drop it and it won’t work against you during 
operation or coiling after use, even in sub zero conditions!
Features
• No memory - lays flat
• Superior bend radius
• Kink resistant under pressure
• Abrasion resistant
• Extreme, all weather flexibility (-40° to 140° F)
• Maximum working pressure: 300 PSI

%

TIRED OF FIGHTING YOUR AIR HOSE???

Use for fine featheredging, last final sanding step before 
priming, or prepping before blending. 3M™ Cubitron™ II 
Clean Sanding Discs are a revolutionary advancement in 
automotive abrasive technology. They feature triangular 
shaped ceramic mineral that:

Cubitron™ Clean Sanding 
Hookit™ Abrasive Disc & Belts

?Cuts 30% faster than premium abrasives 
?Lasts up to twice as long 
?Delivers a finer, more uniform finish

Triangular-shaped grain (right image) is 

lectrostatically oriented to form sharp peaks, each 

acting like individual cutting tools that slice 

through paint and body filler, wear evenly, and 

provide long life and consistency.

No. 31361    3” x 80+ Grade (50)          $39.57

No. 31362    3” x 120+ Grade (50)         $39.57

No. 31371    6” x 80+ Grade (50)          $67.99

No. 31372    6” x 120+ Grade (50)         $56.83

No. 33425    7” x 36+ Fibre Disc (5)      $33.58

No. 33427    7” x 60+ Fibre Disc (5)          $33.02

No. 33428    7” x 80+ Fibre Disc (5)          $33.02

No. 33445   1/2” x 18” 60+ Belt (10)          $27.45

No. 33446   1/2” x 18”80+ Belt (10)           $27.45

• 2-oz, clear plastic
• Extra seal
• Snap lid with a pour spout. 
  No. 10003 - 50 Per Box
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CARBO FILL+

EZ Coat WHITE

Classic Coat Limo Flat Black

Carbo-Fill+ is a water and rust proof 
carbon fiber enriched filler that offers 
exceptional cosmetic and structural repairs 
for metal, SMC, FRP, HPA and PPO/PA 
without the risk of swelling the 

EZ Coat is a direct to metal coating designed to 
match the color and gloss of factory primer and e-
coat colors It is a quick and easy way to touch up 
the engine compartments support rails and trunk 
areas

No. 62273 - White - 16oz Aerosol

Classic Coat uses advanced technology to provide 
superior adhesion and flexibility when changing or 
restoring the color of most leather and vinyl Classic 
Coat is a fade resistant coating that wont chip or peel 
and is available in many of todays popular OEM 
colors

No. 17503 - Limo Flat Black

?Carbon Fiber for Added Strength
?Prevents Swelling
?Resist Staining & Shrinkage
?Helps Eliminate “Halo” Effect
?Easy-to-Sand
?Sands in 10 Minutes! No. 40542

POR-15® Detail PaintPOR-15® High Temp Paint
POR-15® Detail Paint provides a professional grade finish that reproduces 
the original look of cast parts. POR-15® Detail Paint is designed to have a 
low sheen, will not yellow and will keep your restored component looking 
factory new. POR-15® Detail Paint is formulated to provide maximum 
corrosion resistance and protect metal substrates against weather, 
sunlight, oil and water.

YOUR CHOICE - $24   Ea YOUR CHOICE - $26   Ea60 15

No. 41618 Detail Paint Aluminum
No. 41718 Detail Paint Cast Iron
No. 41818 Detail Paint Stainless Steel

No. 44118 High Temp Flat Black
No. 44218 High Temp Manifold Gray
No. 44318 High Temp Aluminum

POR-15® High Temp Paint is capable of withstanding extreme temperatures 
up to 1200°F and will resist cracking, chipping, and peeling. It is also 
extremely weather, salt and moisture resistant. We guarantee this to be the 
most uniform heat-resistant coating available anywhere. Sandblasting is the 
optimum surface preparation. Can be used on all cars, domestic or foreign.

?Inline pneumatic paint remover + stainless steel brush 
?Stainless-steel shoe handle brush 
?Stainless-steel tooth brush
?Digital set temperature heat gun 
?Infrared temperature gauge 
?Capacitor discharge welder utilizing a self-contained, 

   weld gun with ground 
?Alu-Magnesium & Alu-Silicon stud pins 
?Hand T-puller 
?Squeeze puller 
?Lever puller 
?Bridge puller Body file + 350mm blade 
?Pick/finishing hammer 

? Reverse-curve hammer 
?22mm soft face hammer 
?35mm dead blow hammer 
?Bolster-head nylon chisel 
?Round-head nylon chisel 
?Double-end nylon dolly 
?Utility dolly 
?Double-end dolly 
?Thin-toe dolly 
?Heel dolly 
?Curved dolly
?Extra storage (compared to the DF-900A) 
?Dust cover

The DENT FIX DF-900DX ALUMINUM REPAIR STATION INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $7495.00 SPECIAL - $599995
%

IS YOUR SHOP READY FOR ALUMINUM REPAIR? 

No. 803668 

BOOTH WALL COAT

Devilbiss Clean™ Booth Wall Coat is specially formulated to protect the 
booth from paint overspray – ensuring clean and bright white walls.

White peelable protective coating for paint booth surfaces 

?

?

?

LASTS 500 BAKE CYCLES OR 6 MONTHS
EASY TO APPLY - SPRAY ON
FAST REMOVAL - PEEL OFF

?

?

?

WATER-BASED FORMULA
USE ON PAINTED OR GALVANIZED METAL SURFACES
3-4 GALLONS WILL COVER A TYPICAL 30’ BOOTH

ONLY - $124    GALLON75

MULTILINER Multi-FunctionalTextured Coating

ONLY - $120    EACH!71No. 3000 - 4L Pack - Black

SPRAY OR
ROLL ON!

EASY APPLICATION!

Walls - Floors - Truck Beds - Under Carriages - Body Panels - RV’s
Jeeps - Ramps - Loading Docks - Tractors - Commercial Trailers
Boat Docks - Trunk Interiors - Containment Areas - Boat Trailers

EASY PREP! WATER RESISTANT

Versatile, protective two component urethane coating perfect for 
automotive, industrial, commercial and architectural applications

CLEAR THE AIR
2X FASTER CUT
2X LONGER LIFE
TARGETS DUST BETTER

07770 6” P80 $52.45
07773 6” P120 $43.83
07774 6” P150 $43.83
07775 6” P180 $43.83
07776 6” P120 $43.83
07777 6” P240 $43.83
07778 6” P280 $43.83
07781 6” P320 $43.83
07784 6” P400 $43.83
07785 6” P500 $43.83
07786 6” P600 $45.76
07787 6” P800 $45.76
07788 6” P1000 $53.24

You can depend on the AUTOBODY TIMES to bring you the latest and greatest new and innovative
products for the PBE industry and helpful and informative articles from the experts!

Aluminum
Ford will launch the 2015 aluminum bodied F-150 in just a few months. While aluminum has been used in automobiles for over a hundred years, in the recent past aluminum 

bodied cars have been relatively low volume production and primarily exotics. Closure panels like hoods, deck lids, and some doors, have been increasing in usage dramatically over the 
last 20 years or so. BMW combined a steel body with an aluminum engine box on the 2003 E60 5-series and then with the 2013 ATS, Cadillac became the first domestic auto producer to 
integrate a cast aluminum shock tower with a steel structure. But with the new F-150 you will see a high-volume vehicle whose cab and bed is entirely aluminum other than the dash panel 
(“fire wall”).

In anticipation of the new F-150, Ford has made an immense investment in planning for the repairability of the aluminum bodywork including designing in “partial replacement” 
locations, AKA “sectioning”, for internal structural components like the hinge pillars, while also attaching other components such as the upper fender rails or “shotguns” so they can be 
replaced without cutting into overlapping panels. The truck is assembled primarily with self piercing rivets, SPRs, and adhesive, which will be a very new design for many repairers to deal 
with. Ford has also investigated and released multiple service procedures and parts which will allow complete body repairs to be performed by any trained technician.

How should you prepare for all of this? Training! Ford is including installation instructions for most of the service panels with the service parts! This is something new for sure, 
but training is still needed to create awareness of new methods and procedures. Adhesive use is increasing in production and repair and there are some very specific requirements coming 
along with this. 

Crash Durable Adhesives
Very quietly over the last 8 years, new adhesives have proliferated in automobile production which have “toughness” versus just “strength”. Lots of descriptions have been 

applied such as “crash durable” and “crash toughened” but what this all really boils down to is their ability to resist peeling forces. In automobile production these materials are 1K products 
which cure in the e-coat ovens, but for field service a 2K material must be used. LORD just launched its 2098 FUSOR adhesive at NACE in Detroit and it is the first crash durable repair 
material which will be widely available through normal jobber channels. Interestingly, the 2098 material is the lone adhesive being recommended by GM for repair of its products 
beginning with the 2014 models. 

But how do you know when you need these adhesives? First look in OEM repair documentation. If no information is there, look at the adhesives in the vehicle being repaired. 
There are red, orange, purple, and black adhesives, all from different suppliers, which are used by the auto manufactures in production and are hopefully identified in service 
documentation. If not identified, or there is any doubt, then the adhesives should be replaced with a crash durable product to be certain the vehicle is repaired properly. Using a crash 
durable adhesive where a non-crash durable adhesive was used in production will not cause any negative implications.

Expect to see more crash durable adhesives on all vehicles as panel thicknesses are reduced to eliminate weight. As automobile manufacturers reduce complexity in their 
manufacturing facilities and improve error-proofing, adhesives are increasingly being used throughout the body and in places where their toughness is not necessarily of prime importance 
but because only one adhesive is allowed in the plant. When it comes time for repair do not try and guess why a particular adhesive is there, just replace it with a crash durable adhesive and 
move on.
Proper Repairs

At the end of the day, collision repair professionals want to complete repairs on damaged vehicles such that the vehicle owner's investment is restored. Part of this restoration 

process is using the proper methods as defined by the automobile manufacturers, as well as the proper materials to hold it all together. The only way to know the repair is being done 

correctly is by referring to OEM documentation and having proper repair training, such as from I-CAR, and equipment training so that the key shop tools are used correctly. Many OEMs 

have created certification and recognition programs whereby shops meeting training, facility, and equipment requirements are embraced as qualified repairers. Chrysler, Ford, and Nissan 

have partnered with Assured Performance Network (which also has the GM Genuine Repair Provider program) and are growing their “preferred provider” networks. Chrysler just 

announced a locator app which will guide vehicle owners to these preferred shops.

Big Changes Coming . . . 

See Page 1 for more information on FUSOR No. 2098 Structural Adhesive
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• Incredibly fast cleanup—gun coating has non-stick properties
• Fully coated outside and inside for high corrosion and scratch resistance
• Excellent for solvent-based coatings and a must for waterborne

?
?
?

Compact, form-fitting design helps reduce painter fatigue
Well-balanced and lightweight for increased comfort and performance
Smooth trigger action—Comfortable trigger and unique “no kick” co-axial air valve make

   blends and fades easier

QuickClean   Technology

Ergonomic & Lightweight Design

All Climate Performance
?
?

?

Optimized performance in climates varying from hot and humid to cold and dry
Three air caps developed using advanced fluid dynamics technology for 

   excellent atomization in varying conditions
Outstanding finishes – from waterborne base coats to the latest high solids clears

The Ultimate Spray Gun
Air Cap Selection Guide

Droplet Size & Coating Needed

No. 703517 ProLite Uncupped*
1.3, 1.4, TE20, HV30
REGULAR - $558.85

No. 703567 ProLite Uncupped*
1.2, 1.3, 1.4, TE10, TE20

REGULAR - $578.55

No. 703566 ProLite Gun/Cup
1.2, 1.3, 1.4, TE10, TE20

REGULAR - $631.30

SALE - $499 SALE - $514 SALE - $55795 95 95

* Uncupped guns include DPC-43  DeKups Adaptor

Scan for Video

$239 $239  $219  95 95 95

 STARTING LINE HVLP Value Refinishing Kit

VALUE
• Multiple fluid tips included
• Cup included
• HAV-512 Air adjusting valve with gauge included with FLG-670 & 
  FLG-671 guns!

SUPERIOR RESULTS
• Soft uniform spray patterns
• Precision machined air caps & fluid nozzles
  provide a quality finish
• HVLP high transfer efficiency

WATERBORNE 
COMPATIBLE
• Anodized internal passages
• Easy to clean anodized finish
• High grade stainless steel components

FLG4 ENHANCED ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY FOR THE LATEST COATINGS FROM FINISHLINE

No. FLG-670  Solvent Based HVLP Value Kit 
Includes 1.3,1.5,1.8 & 900cc Aluminum Cup for Solvent Base 

Coats, Top Coats and Light Primers

No. FLG-671  Waterborne HVLP Value Kit 
Includes 1.3,1.5,1.8 & 20 oz Acetal Cup for Waterborne Base 

Coats, Top Coats and Light Primers

No. FLG-678  Primer Gun HVLP Value Kit 
Includes 1.8 & 2.2 & 900 cc Aluminum Cup for 

Primers

REGULAR - $257.70 REGULAR - $257.70 REGULAR - $226.65

No. 802342 Kit Contains: 
1 Full Size STARTINGLINE HVLP Gravity 
Feed Paint Spray Gun with a 1.3mm 
(Finish Coat) and a 1.8mm (Priming) 
Fluid Tip and Needle and a 
600cc (20 oz.) Metal Cup.

1 Mini-Size Touch-Up STARTINGLINE 
HVLP Gravity Feed Paint Spray Gun 
with a 1.0mm Fluid Tip and a 250cc 
(8.5 oz.) Metal Cup. This 1.0mm set-up 
is suitable for Spot Repairs using a 
variety of Coatings.

“PLUS” Gun

l

l

l

l

 Huge Spray Pattern - 50% More Fluid Flow
 Superb Atomization
 Includes; 1.2, 1.4 & 1.4 fluid tips, 32oz

  aluminum cup, air adjusting valve with gauge,
  gun hook & spray gun lube!

 Compliant in most of CA,MD,OR,PA, RI & TX

No. GFG-670 REGULAR - $547.50

 High Efficiency Conventional Gun!

$397 95

“Gti” Gun
Compliant HVLP Gravity Feed Gun
?

?

?

?

 “2000” Air Cap meets exacting demands
    producing an extremely fine finish with
   all materials!

 25% Larger Spray Pattern for fast 
    coverage  Even Distribution of Metallics for 
    no mottling or “striping”

 Includes; 1.3, 1.4 & 1.5mm fluid tips, air
    adjusting valve w/gauge, 32 oz aluminum
    cup, spray lube, fluid filter & gun hook 

 No. GTI-620G   
    REGULAR - $547.50

$397  95

No. 703624 Includes 2 air caps.

$517  95

SALE - $189 

$394 

$231 
95

50

80

No. SRI-635G-10 INCLUDES: 2 Air Caps . . . The TS1 High Efficiency 
Cap and the HS1 HVLP Cap, 1.0 Fluid Tip.
Starter Set of 9 oz DeKups Disposable cups includes:
(8) lids and liners, (1) reusable sleeve & lid with (5) plugs, 
(1) gun adapter, (1) measuring guide, (1) 300 micron 
barrel paint filter, (1) 200 micron disk filter, (1) 125 micron 
disk filter, (1) wrench, (1) spray lube and  (4) identification 
rings.

SRiPro-635G-10  Spot Repair Gun

REGULAR - $399.00

From DeVilbiss . . . The Starting Line  
Inside/Outside the Booth HVLP Primer Pack
#803485 Pack Includes:
• 1.5mm HVLP Primer Gun
• 1.8mm HVLP Primer Gun
• Additional 1.5mm Tip and Needle
• 24oz. DeKups (8 Liners and 8 Lids, 
   Frame/Lid,  Adapter, Filter, Funnel)
• 3oz. Plastic Cup and Adapter

3oz Cup Is Rule 40 Compliant *
*Always check local rules before spraying outside an approved booth

Advanced Atomization Technology

™ 
QuickClean Technology

PRESSURE FEED SPRAY GUN

(TE40, HV40, 1.0, 1.4)

REGULAR - $549.00

REGULAR - $199.00

Tekna ProLite
Pressure Feed Gun

SALE - $545 95

No. 703663 ProLite Pressure Feed
1.0, 1.2, 1.4, TE40, HV20

REGULAR - $589.00

 SALE 
$454

 SALE 
$454

 SALE 
$504

 SALE 
$504

95 95

9595

TEKNA™ Copper Gravity Feed 
Basecoat/Clearcoat
Spray Gun by DeVilbiss

PRECISION
• Even material distribution for fewer coats, increased 
  productivity
• High transfer efficiency - saves materials, saves money
• Digital gauge for accuracy and repeatability

VERSATILITY
• Waterborne basecoasts –All Climates
• Solvent basecoats – All brands
• Clearcoats – High, Medium, and Low Solid

MODELS INCLUDE:
• TEKNA® Copper Basecoat/Clearcoat Spray Gun
• 7E7 High Efficiency Air Cap
• Digital Gauge w/ Air Adjusting Valve (HAV-555)
• Gun Wrench
• Color ID rings

No. 703661 Uncupped
7E7 (HE)Air Caps

1.3 & 1.4 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $499.00

No. 703662 w/900cc cup
7E7 (HE)Air Caps

1.3 & 1.4 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $549.00

No. 703676 w/900cc cup
7E7 (HE)Air Caps

1.2 & 1.3 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $549.00

No. 703675 Uncupped
7E7 (HE)Air Caps

1.2 & 1.3 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $499.00

* Note - Uncupped guns come with adaptorSALE - $575 SALE - $512 SALE - $51295 95 95

Optimized performance in climates varying from 
hot and humid to cold and dry. Packaged as a 
solution with multiple components, allowing the 
painter to adapt to changing environments.

Any Climate.

Any Paint.

Any Painter.

High transfer efficiency for material savings.
Excellent for solvent-based coatings and a must for 
waterborne.

Customize Your Spray Gun Settings with Air Cap Selection Guide

TECHNLOGY

No. 703580 With Cup
TE10 & TE20 Air Caps
1.2,1.3 & 1.4 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $619.95

No. 703581 Uncupped
TE10 & TE20 Air Caps
1.2,1.3 & 1.4 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $569.00

No. 703582 Uncupped
TE20 & HV30 Air Caps
1.2,1.3 & 1.4 Fluid Tips
REGULAR - $569.00
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NOW . . . Extend The Warranty on Your SATA Spray Guns, Filters or Air Respirators To 3 Years!
Just fill out the Premium Warranty Form and send it to SATA or complete the 
registration on-line at www.sata.com within 30 days of purchase.

Â

Â

Â

Â

Â

Â

Â

Lightweight, Perfect Balance & Ergonomics
Extremely Quiet, up to 50% quieter than the SATAjet 3000B
Soft, controllable fan for even laydown of material, yet maintains high fluid flow rate

   for fast working speed
New, One-Turn QC air cap, large smooth threads that are easy to clean and durable
1/4 turn fan control knob for easy adjustments
For use with any waterborne or solvent borne materials
Each gun includes lids, strainers and a sample of all 3 sizes of RPS cups

SATAjet 4000B Spray Guns

The SATAjet 4000B HVLP Standard The SATAjet 4000B HVLP Digital
The SATAjet 4000B RP Digital The SATAjet 4000B RP Standard 

170159 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.2
170167 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard WSB
170175 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.3
170183 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.3C
170191 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.3 low vis
170209 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.4
170217 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.4HC
170696 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Standard 1.5
166249 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.2
170357 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital WSB
170365 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.3
170373 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.3C
170381 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.3 low vis
170399 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.4
170407 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.4HC
170704 SATAjet 4000 B HVLP Digital 1.5

169979 SATAjet 4000 B RP Standard 1.2
169987 SATAjet 4000 B RP Standard 1.2
169995 SATAjet 4000 B RP Standard 1.3
170001 SATAjet 4000 B RP Standard 1.4
171520 SATAjet 4000 B RP Standard 1.1
170019 SATAjet 4000 B RP Digital 1.2
170027 SATAjet 4000 B RP Digital 1.2W
170035 SATAjet 4000 B RP Digital 1.3
170050 SATAjet 4000 B RP Digital 1.4
171553 SATAjet 4000 B RP Digital 1.1

Please refer to the following website for 
specific area approvals:
www.sata.com/usaapprovals

Scan
For 
Video

The new, curved gun handle of the SATAjet 4000 B has been designed to fit the hand like a 
glove. The low center of gravity improves the balance of the gun, thus minimizing the 
strain on the wrist. The weight of the SATAjet 4000 B has been reduced by 15 % compared 
to its predecessor. With integrated digital pressure gauge and RPS disposable cup, it 
becomes the lightest gun of its class. 

$785

Your Choice - $798   EA! 

$93900

00

00

ONLY - $108.00!

Air Brush Kit

No. 4310

• Features a 0.5-mm needle and nozzle combination for high-performance, general-
  purpose, high-paint-flow spraying and wider spray patterns
• Includes Three 1 oz. Big Mouth Bottles  (also compatible with other sizes of Big
  Mouth Bottles and Iwata bottles), Straight Shot Airhose and Medea Super Lube

Iwata neo

3M™ Accuspray™ System, the  equivalent of 
having a brand new primer spray gun for a 
fraction of the cost.

No. 16572

$37.71

 Provides the ability to test the 3M™ Accuspray™ 
Spray Gun ModelHG09, part number 16570, for HVLP 
compliance.   

No. 16611 

$24.65

Replaceable atomizing heads for use with the 
3M™ Accuspray™ Spray Gun Model  HG09. Refill kit 
contains 4 
atomizing heads.  

No. 16571

$80.17

 Replaceable fluid 
needle for 3M™ Accuspray™ Spray Gun Model HG09.    

No. 16573

 $24.51

 Air flow control valve for use with the 3M™ 
Accuspray™ Spray Gun Model HG09, part number 16570. 
Gauge face is color-coded to indicate appropriate air 
pressure settings.  

No. 16570 HG09

$198.93

 Provides the equivalent of a 
brand new primer spray gun for a fraction of the 
cost.  Kit contains 1 spray gun and 3 atomizing 
heads. 

This revolutionary product gives you the performance of a brand 
new spray gun every time.The innovative technology was 
designed from the inside out for the efficient and economical 
application of material. The atomizing heads are designed to deliver 
a large usable pattern, with very low overspray and exceptional 
atomization.

Optimizes Efficiency
– Helps minimize overspray
– Replaceable head reduces gun cleaning time
– Designed to provide excellent transfer efficiency with 
   HVLP technology
– Exceptional atomization

No. 16577 Kit Includes:
(1) HG14 Spray Gun
(3) 1.4mm Atomizing Heads
(1) Air Flow Control Valve

ONLY - $19321

No. 16612 Replaceable atomizing heads for use with the 3M Accuspray Spray Gun
Model HG14. Refill kit contains 4 atomizing heads.  $23.94

NEW . . . SATA GRAPH™ 4 AIRBRUSHES

SATAgraph 4 B, Gravity Feed
No. S004B 

SATAgraph 4 S, Side Feed
No. S004S 

SATAgraph 4 H, Siphon Feed
No. S004H 

ONLY - 149.00!

ONLY - 149.00!

ONLY - 149.00!

SATAgraph 4 - 3 Gun Kit with 
Hose & Fittings
No. S004HBS Kit includes:
S004B Gravity Feed Airbrush
S004S Side Feed Airbrush
S004H Siphon Feed Airbrush
S045 8’ Braided Air Hose
S046(3) Fittings
S032 3/4oz Glass Jar for Siphon Airbrush
S039 1 oz Glass Jar for Side Feed Airbrush

ONLY - 479.00!

Great New Innovative Features 

SPLIT NOZZLE
This innovative technology continues to bethe preferred choice for 
painters and paint companies to provide superior performance 
with lower pressure.
100% STAINLESS STEEL FLUID PASSAGE
NOT Plated or Anodized Aluminum or Brass!
PERFECT BALANCE
The SUPERNOVA design guarantees perfect balance, even when 
using disposable cups.

QUICK AND EASY RELEASE CAP
No need for a removable baffle on the front of the gun,
which means fewer spare parts! The air cap has a larger
thread, making it both robust and easy to remove.
RELIABLE AND PRECISE SETTING
SUPERNOVA has new sturdy constructed high precision
adjusters. The carefully designed grip delivers the
professional painter a reliable and more importantly
comfortable feeling even when wearing latex gloves.

Part # Model Nozzle
5830 LS400-1201 1.2  
5800 LS400-1301 1.3 
5805 LS400-1401 1.4  
5835 LS400-1501 1.5 

Part # Model Nozzle
5920 WS400-0BS 1.3
5905 WS400-1301 HD 1.3
5910 WS400-1401 HD 1.4

Part # Model Nozzle
5930 LS400-1205 1.2
5935 LS400-1305 1.3
5940 LS400-1405 1.4
5945 LS400-1505 1.5

Part # Model Nozzle
5840 LS400-1202 1.2  
5810 LS400-1302 1.3  
5815 LS400-1402 1.4  
5845 LS400-1502 1.5 

BASECOAT CLEARCOAT

* All guns listed do not include cups.

UPGRADE YOUR LS SERIES TO ENTECH TECHNOLOGY NOW!
Entec technology takes the LS Series to a new level, promising an easy and premium paint job with its 
WET CONTROL nozzle system. This system offers a Long, Flat, and Uniformed spray pattern with a 
consistent droplet size which enables an easy to control painting overlap. The result is a premium quality 
paint job every time, especially for solvent and water basecoat application.

3M Body Protection Systems
Achieve a Perfect

Texture Match

No. 8733  3oz Rocker Protector Pouch* $17.11

No. 8734  5.5oz Rocker Protector Pouch* $20.33

No. 8744 5.5oz Waterbase Paintable Undercoating Pouch $20.33

No. 8747 5.5oz Paintable Undercoating Pouch* $20.63

No. 16121 3M PPS™ H/O Mini Pressure Cup                                             $52.47

NEW VOC COMPLIANT

No. 16587 - 3M™ Accuspray™ HGP Spray 
Gun Kit Includes;
1 -  HVLP HGP Spray Gun
2 - 2.0mm Nozzles
2 - 1.8mm Nozzles
1 - Air Contol Valve $21808

The 3M™ Rocker Protector Pouch is used with the 3M™ 
Accuspray™ HGP Spray Gun Kit to quickly deliver coatings onto any rigid textured panels on the 

vehicle. The precision deliveryof these coatings allows product to be sprayed at any angle to 

match OEM textured finishes. Because the spray gun is so accurate, less masking is required 

and overspray is reduced, practically eliminating solvent use needed for clean up.

SATAjet 90-2 HVLP Sealer Gun
lApplies sealer smoothly with topcoat quality results
lGreat spray pattern with flexibility
lLightweight and balanced for required ergonomics
lStandard cup thread        
lFast working speed

No. 126136 - 90-2 HVLP 1.3
No. 126144 - 90-2 HVLP 1.4

ONLY - $469.00!

ACHIEVE A PERFECT

TEXTURE MATCH!

AWARD WINNER

The next generation of FINEX guns
with exceptional value

and performance

FX2000
CONVENTIONAL

SPRAY GUNFX3000 HVLP
SPRAY GUN

FX1000
MINI HVLP
SPRAY GUN

No. 288885 - 1.4mm
All colors & clears
No. 288887 - 1.8mm
Enamels & single stage colors

No. 289200 - 1.0mm
All automotive colors & clears

No. 288880 - 1.4mm
High solids colors & clears
No. 288882 - 1.8mm
Primer, enamels & single stage 
colors

No. 288879 - 1.3mm
High solids colors & clears
No. 288881 - 1.5mm
Medium Solids colors & clears

Your Choice - $641.43

The SATAminijet 4400 B is the perfect compact spray gun if you are looking for 
superb finishes on areas of difficult access. The special SR nozzles are 
perfectly suitable for spot repairs on vehicles. It goes without saying that this 
spray gun allows the application of all modern paint systems – including 

SATAminijet 4400 B - Brilliance in Miniature

SATAminijet 4400 B HVLP
SATAminijet 4400 B RP Call for available fluid tip/nozzle setups

ONLY - 167.81! ONLY - 148.32!

ONLY - 135.33!

ONLY - 167.81!
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FROM ASTRO . . . EuroPro Spray Guns 

SALE - $127.95!

SALE - $125.00!

FEATURES:

   

  

DURABLE & LIGHTWEIGHT

Forged body provides longer tool life

   Anodized body for corrosion protection

   Internal coated passages

   Stainless steel needle and fluid tip

HIGH EFFICIENCY

Unique pattern designed for great coverage, 

  optimal overlapping

  Low overspray (bounce back)

  Great transfer efficiency

  Superior atomization

  Innovative High Efficiency (HE) advanced technology

QUICK THREAD TECHNOLOGY

1 Turn to lock/unlock the air cap

  3 Turns to lock/unlock the fluid tip

  Wide threads for easy cleaning

  M16*P1.5 female thread fluid joint

  Compatible with most traditional and     
  disposable cup systems

SMOOTH OPERATION

Soft trigger pull to reduce fatigue

  Precise lubricated adjustment knobs for 
  better control

  Innovative CNC machining to avoid the 
  need for gaskets behind the fluid tip

  

  

Model No. Regular
EUROHV103 1.3 HVLP $164.93
EUROHV105 1.5 HVLP $164.93
EUROHV107 1.7 HVLP $164.93
EUROHV109 1.9 HVLP $164.93

Model No. Regular
EUROHE103 1.3 High Efficiency $159.55
EUROHE105 1.5 High Efficiency $159.55
EUROHE107 1.7 High Efficiency $159.55
EUROHE109 1.9 High Efficiency $159.55

Only one PPS™ cup for mixing 
and spraying. Up to 70% 
savings of cleaning solvent.
 Kit Includes: Lids, Filter, Liners and 
Sealing Plug

DISPOSABLE CUPS 
FOR 
WATERBORNE 
PAINTS

No. 16300 - 650 ml PPS
Lids & Liners
$153.28

No. 16314 - 6 oz PPS 
Mini  Lids & Liners

$117.56

No. 16324 - 850 ml 
Large  

Lids & Liners
$90.29

No. 16301 - 650 ml PPS
Full Diameter Filter

 Lids & Liners
$153.28

Titan 19421 Non-Aerosol Spot Sprayer TWIN PACK

Titan 19419 Non-Aerosol Spot Sprayer 

SALE - $52.95!

SALE - $90.95!

· 80-150 PSI operating pressure (Max 200 PSI)

· Refillable

· Not for use with paint or flammable 
    propellants

· Eliminates dangerous or harmful propellants

REGULAR - $55.95

REGULAR - $111.90

One Blue & One Red for easy
recognition

RPS DISPOSABLE CUPS
?

?

?

?

?

 Simple - Only 3 Components!

 No Adaptors Required

 Work speed identical to 
   standard reusable cup

 Quick, efficient color change

 Sturdy - Perfect for storage of 
   remaining material

No. 125070 - .6 Liter - 57 cups, lids and
plug-in sieves  per case (200 Micron)

No. 125062 - .6 Liter - 57 cups, lids and
flat sieves  per case (125 Micron)

No. 151746 - .6 Liter - 57 cups, lids and
flat sieves  per case (200 Micron)

No. 118489 - .9 Liter - 40 cups, lids and
plug-in sieves per case (200 Micron)

No. 151720 - .9 Liter - 40 cups, lids and
flat sieves per case (200 Micron)

No. 118471 - .9 Liter - 40 cups, lids and
flat sieves per case (125 Micron)

No. 118406 - .3 Liter - 60 cups, lids and
plug-in sieves per case (200 Micron)

No. 118281 - .3 Liter - 60 cups, lids and
flat sieves per case (200 Micron)

No. 118414 - .3 Liter - 60 cups, lids and
plug-in sieves per case (200 Micron)
* Suitable for SataJet Mini Spray Guns

No. 118299 - .3 Liter - 60 cups, lids and
flat sieves per case (200 Micron)
* Suitable for SataJet Mini Spray Guns

$122.95 Per Case!

$122.95 Per Case!

$122.95 Per Case!$114.95 Per Case!

$114.95 Per Case!

$114.95 Per Case!$114.95 Per Case!

$114.95 Per Case!

$114.95 Per Case!

$114.95 Per Case!

REGULAR - $112.85No. 4008   REGULAR - $53.00

SALE - $41.95! SALE - $88.95! 

AS-7SP Conventional Spray Gun 
With One Quart Aluminum 
Dripless Cup

“RED HANDLE” 1.8 MM ECONOMY 
SPRAY GUN  WITH DRIPLESS 
CUP

Binks PT II 
2-1/2 Gallon Pressure Pots

ONLY - $677.90

ONLY - $720.35

ONLY - $1423.05

ONLY - $54.50

PAINT 
CUPS

SALE - $63.50!

REGULAR - $64.96

No. 6610 
1 Quart Drip-Free

No. 6690 1 Liter Aluminum
Gravity Feed Cup
For use on all Platinum, SGF98HVLP, COBALT and SGF98 
Gravity Feed Spray Guns. Featuring convenient 
push-pull lids

ONLY - $79.03!

No. BNK.83C-210
Single Regulation

No. BNK.83C-220
Dual  Regulation

No. DEV.PT-52 10 Pack of
2 ½ Gallon Pot Liners

No. BNK.83C-221
Dual  Regulation with
Air Driven Agitator

KB-555

No. 2PG7S   REGULAR - $242.73

REGULAR - $402.78

SALE - $314.95!

SALE - $500.25!

·
·
·
·

 Black Handle Spray Gun with 1.2mm nozzle
 6 Foot set of hoses for easy movement
 2 Quart Pressure Pot
 Pressure gauge & fluid pressure regulator

ASTRO COMPLETE 2 QUART 
PRESSURE POT SET-UP

ASTRO 2-1/4 Gallon 
Pressure Tank

Includes: 
with pressure gauge and fluid pressure 
regulator for accurate settings and 
12’ twin set of hoses.  
No. PT2-4GH  

Pressure spray gun equipped 

· Sturdy Construction 
  and   compact design 
  makes this pressure  tank 
  the   ideal choice for both 
  amateur and professional.
· Excellent foe spraying large 
  areas such as  buses, trucks,  
  vans, boats, etc.

SALE - $330.50!

SALE - $184.95!

REGULAR - $540.23

For use with any pressure feed spray gun. 
Includes pressure regulator for fluid pressure 
adjustments. Teflon-Lined for 
easy cleanup

SHARPE No. 24A557
2.5 Gallon Pressure Pot

REGULAR - $422.93

$299.00 $51.25 Per Pack

KK-5051

2 Quart Pressure Cup

Liners for KB-555
Pack of 20

Disposable Cup System

DPC-602 9 FL. OZ cup/lid (32)

DPC-601 24 FL. OZ cup/lid (32)  

DPC-600 34 FL. OZ cup/lid (32) 

DPC-607 9 FL. OZ Reusable sleeve/lid (2)  

DPC-606 24 FL. OZ Reusable sleeve/lid (2) 

DPC-608 34 FL. OZ Reusable sleeve/lid (2)

$49.20

$60.55

$73.60

$12.80

$13.90

$15.45 Scan for Video

Liners

SALE - $89.95!

 No. 19800 Set includes:
 (1) 1.4mm HVLP Spray Gun for lighter 
      materials
 (1) 1.7mm HVLP Spray Gun for heavier 
       materials
 (2) 1000 ml aluminum paint cups
 (1) Locking Pressure regulator with gauge

VAPER HVLP SPRAY GUN KITS

REGULAR - $117.00

SALE - $109.95!!

(1) 1.0mm Touch up gun
(1) 1.4mm HVLP Spray Gun for lighter 
      materials
(1) 1.7mm HVLP Spray Gun for heavier 
      materials
(1) Locking pressure regulator with gauge 

No. 19220 SET INCLUDES:

REGULAR - $161.90

19800

19220

* Pressure Pots may not be exactly as shown

BUY A TWIN PACK AND SAVE!

?Less Cleaning – Easy disposal vs. traditional gravity cups that 
   require significant cleaning time and solvent use 

?Reduces Steps – Mix and spray with one cup. 

?Multiple filter options reduce the need to strain paint 

?Clean Paint Jobs – Sealed, contamination-free system 

?Coatings – Works with a wide variety of coatings 

?Safety – Less exposure to cleaning solvents and VOC’s 

?Storage – Temporarily store unused paint between coatings 
   therefore reducing paint waste

?Better fluid flow for great color match
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SALE - $215.00! SALE - $457.95! SALE - $615.00!

?Quick Change 10 lb desiccant

    cartridge bag is made of a
    special media which removes oil
    aerosols and solid particles down
    to 0.1 microns- meaning no need for
    coalescing or final filters.

?The perfect point-of-use solution for

    frequent spraying in production shops.

lA complete
    compressed air
    treatment and drying center
lAll the benefits of the CT30 quick change
    cartridge bag with the added protection
    of the first 2 stages removing dirt, water
    and oil from air lines to 0.1 microns
    assuring increased desiccant life

REGULAR - $229.00 REGULAR - $470.90 REGULAR - $719.00

%

BEST
No. 130522  
CTPLUS ™ 5-Stage
Filter System

BETTER
No. 130500  CT30
Desiccant Cartridge
Filter

GOOD
No. 130525
Desiccant Cartridge
Filter
lCost effective - use anywhere
lComplete air control
lThree stage filtering with 0.1 Micron
    rating produces clean, oil and humidity
    free air resulting in outstanding paint
    finishes.
lA perfect solution for restoration shops,
    customizing shops and hobbyist.

Replacement filters for filter 
systems to the left

No. 150517 replacement filter
element (water) for the
130522

No. 150518 replacement filter
element (coalescing)) for the
130522

No. 130524 Desiccant Replacement 
cartridge for the 130525

No. 130504 Desiccant Replacement 
cartridge for the 130500 and the
130522

PUT AN END TO YOUR AIR LINE
CONTAMINATION PROBLEMS TODAY!
The “DAD-500” “CleanAir” Desiccant Air Drying System

Recommended maintenance is every 3-6 months or as indicated by the humidity ind icator.

SALE - $869.95 COMPLETE! %

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

 Standard “CleanAir” Filter provides 1st stage dirt, oil & water removal using “Whirlwind” separator ring & 5 micron element

 High Efficiency Coalescer effectively removes fine oil mist, oil aerosols & microscopic particles down to 5 microns

 Built-In Filter Change Indicator  changes color when coalescer element becomes overloaded

 Automatic Bowl Drain with 6’ drain hoses keep water & oil from building up inside filters

 24 CFM Capacity Desiccant Dryer uses low dusting, high absorption desiccant material for the ultimate in water removal

 1-120 PSI Regulator with ball valve and locking nut on regulator handle which locks in desired air pressure

 Wall Mounting Bracket Included     

No. DAD-600 Tune-Up Kit Available

·

·
·
·

 Provides clean, dry air at any drop in 
   the paint & body shop
 5 Micron Particle Filter
 120 CFM Capacity
 Includes Filter, Regulator and Gauge.

   REGULAR - $169.00

SALE - $163.50!

HAR-602 Air Control Unit

No. HAF-39 replacement filter element 
and gasket for the
HAR-602

The key to our efficiency is based 
on compressing the element 
axially and forcing it to expand 
radially against the tapered walls 
of the housing. This forces the 
air to pass between the tightly 
compressed layers along the 
length of the element, creating a true depth 
filter versus  the conventional method of 
passing the air through layers of media. 

SALE
$128.00!

SALE
$175.95!

SALE
$192.95!

No. 6720 Air Control Unit

No. 6710 10 Micron Air Filter

SALE
$118.50!

No. 8130 10 Micron Air Filter

No. 6950 Air Control Unit

·
·
·
·
·

 Large Reusable edge type filter element

 Removes water, oil & contamination

 Air inlet ½”f.p.t.. 

 2 - 3/8” f.p.t. Air outlets 

 120 CFM Capacity   REGULAR - $131.00

Includes Regulator, Gauge, Filter
Additional regulated outlet included 
Filtered main line outlet included 
Air inlet ½" f.p.t   Filter Capacity 120 CFM 
Regulator Capacity 50 CFM 
REGULAR - $197.04

·
·
·
·
·

 Reusable edge type filter element

 Removes water, oil & contamination

 Air inlet ½”f.p.t.. 

 Air outlets 3/8” f.p.t. & 1/4” f.p.t.

 75 CFM Capacity     REGULAR - $121.25

Includes Regulator, Gauge, Filter
Additional regulated outlet included 
Filtered main line outlet included 
Air inlet ½" f.p.t   Filter Capacity 75 CFM 
Regulator Capacity 50 CFM 
REGULAR - $179.71

Motorguard Sub-Micronic Filter

No. M723 Replacement 
Element For 
M30 & M60

ONLY - $99.95 EA!

ONLY - $39.12 PK (4)

No. M-30 - 1/4 NPT - Maximum Flow - 45CFM

No. M-60 - ½ NPT  -  Maximum Flow - 100CFM

Facts, Features, Benefits:

• High CFM volume capacity

• Convenient, precise pressure 
  adjustment

• Fully automatic condensation 
  discharge

• Particle filtration to 0.01 micron

• Fine filter saturation monitored 
  by pressure differential

• Corrosion proof

• Heavy duty with metal filter housing 
  for long service life

• Provides contaminate free air for
  waterborne and clean breathing air

SALE
$1979.95!

Clean Compressed Air 
For Perfect Finish Results

High performance filter systems for ultimate air purification; A 
requirement in all shops.

The SATA 400 Modular Filter Product Line is designed to meet the highest 
standards of quality and performance. The modular system allows the user to adapt 
to varying shop conditions and requirements. Compressor oil, condensation, dust 
and scale in airlines will be thoroughly removed. SATA filter units provide 100% 
technically clean air, bringing your spraying air to breathing air quality. This is a 
necessity when spraying waterborne paint, the SATA 3-stage filter with activated 
charcoal provides that.

No. 92320L
482 Inline Filter

Regular - $2079.00

No. 92320
484 Filter

Regular - $2209.00

%
129 CFM

SALE
$1151.95! %72 CFM

SALE
$1862.97!

SALE
$1447.95!

No. 189290
284 Inline Filter

Regular - $1285.00

No. 141218
284 Filter

Regular - $1615.00

%

%
72 CFM

129 CFM

Motorguard Spray Gun Filter

No. D-12-2 - Pack Of 2
REGULAR - $15.95 PACK

For years, the Motor Guard's D-12 Disposable SprayGun Filter has 
been the answer to the painter's worst nightmare - FISHEYE! Now, 
with the introduction of High Volume, Low Pressure (HVLP) spray 
guns using shop air, comes even more critical requirements for 
clean, dry, oil free air supplying the paint gun. 

SALE -  $13.75 PACK!

SALE -  $19.75 PACK!

In-Line Mini-Desiccant Filter 2 Pack
Attaches to spray gun and removes water and moisture. 
No. 01008
REGULAR - $20.75

DENOTES RECOMMENDED FOR WATERBORNE

No. HAF-507 Gun Filter - 

No. HAF-507-K2 Gun Filter 2 Pack - 

ONLY - $9.15 EACH!

ONLY - $18.10 PACK!

DeVilbiss 2-Stage “Whirlwind” Spray Gun Filter
LONGER LIFE AND LESS PRESSURE DROP!

Stage 1 - Swirl Chamber - Removes large water droplets
Stage 2 - Filter Media - Removes smaller water droplets, 
oil droplets & Dirt Particles
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ONLY - $84.95ONLY - $15.25 ONLY - $31.00 ONLY - $62.35ONLY - $39.30

No need to re-adjust your air flow
every time someone starts up an
air tool!

HAV-501
Air 
Adjusting
Valve
 W/Gauge

HAV-511
Air Adjusting
Valve W/Gauge

HARG-510 Diaphram 
Air Adjusting Valve 
W/Gauge

Optimal operating range
for PLUS and GTI guns is
indicated on the face!

Precise air control with +/- .5psi
accuracy. 2.5-160 psi range.
Auto-Off after 45 seconds to
conserve battery power.

HAV-555 Digital Gauge 
With Air Adjusting Valve 

HAV-500
Air 
Adjusting
Valve

SALE - $15.65! SALE - $30.75! SALE - $24.10!
REGULAR - $15.97 REGULAR - $31.40 REGULAR - $24.63

No. 3310 HVLP Air Adjusting 
Valve W/Gauge

No. 1010 Air 
Adjusting Valve

No. 2210 Air Adjusting
Valve W/Gauge

Actually “regulates” 
the air to your spray 
gun so there Is no 
pressure drop when
someone else in the 
shop starts up an air tool!  
Accurate Push-Pull to set the
regulator.   

No. 1410
MINI-REGULATOR

No. 1620 Air Regulator Assembly

No. 1640 Air Regulator 
Assembly

Includes # 1610 Regulator, Air Gauge 
and 1/4” mpt air cock.  50 CFM 
Capacity   REGULAR - $90.94

ONLY - $62.79!

SALE - $88.95!

Same as above but has 3 Regulated
Outlets   REGULAR - $90.94
SALE - $88.95!

DeVilbiss High Quality Air Hose

DeVilbiss  Quality Air HoseHigh Flow

No. HA-5835
3/8” X 35’

No. HA-5867 - 3/8” X 35’

No. HA-5850
3/8” X 50’

No. 1610 Air Regulator
2 Regulated outlets & 1 Main line 
outlet air inlets are 3/8” fpt - Outlets 
are 1/4” fpt
50 CFM Capacity   
REGULAR - $58.46

HA-5867 HVLP Air Hose Assembly includes HC-4719 
High Volume Air Quick Disconnect and HC-4419 
Stem. High Flow hoses and fittings deliver the 
proper amount of air for paint spray guns. Allows 
compressor to work more efficiently!

ONLY - $114.35

SALE
$57.25!

ONLY - $83.25

ONLY - $114.35

DeVilbiss Ball & Ring
Type  Quick
Disconnects 

High Flow

ONLY - $71.35

DeVilbiss Air/Fluid Hose Assembly
Consist of a 5’9” Smooth Brick-Red Air Hose with 

1/4” NPS Swivel Fittings and a 6’ 3” Nyliner II 

Black Fulid  Hose with 3/8” NPS Fittings.

No. KB-4006

SALE - $58.25

No. 1630 Air Regulator
3 Regulated outlets & 1 Main line 
outlet air inlets are 3/8” fpt - Outlets 
are 1/4” fpt
50 CFM Capacity   
REGULAR - $59.54

No. HC-4719 (A) 1/4”NPT - Male $23.55
No. HC-4720 (B) 1/4”NPT - Female $23.55
No. HC-1166 (C) 1/4”NPT - Male $  6.45
No. HC-4419* (D) 1/4”NPT - Male $  8.55

AB

C D
* Specifically designed for spray guns. 
  Special cone seat prevents leaks!

ONLY - $30.25!

ONLY - $42.40!

DESICCANT SNAKE

·

·

 The Desiccant Snake removes moisture vapor down to ½% relative humidity or a -40 degree 
  dew point. Contains a built-in element that removes oil & dirt.
 The Desiccant Snake has a flexible long & narrow construction featuring 1” brass ferrules 
  and 1/4”  brass thread  connectors.      
  Good to 200 PSIG and 20 SCFM    

No. 130503 Moisture Indicator for the Desiccant Snake 
gives positive indication of the air so you know when to 
change snakes.  1 Yr. Warranty

In-Line Compressed Air Dryer

Moisture
Indicator

· Slips over 5/16” ID or 3/8” ID Air Hoses
·

·

 
Eliminates wiping off dust, dirt, smeared paint materials, fillers,

   putties and grease between paint jobs
Paint overspray sticks to the “protective sleeve” without flaking off

No. 133

No. 135  - For 5/16” ID or 3/8” ID Hose - 
No. 133 - For Dual Air Hoses - 

$18.51 Roll
$24.43 Roll

100 Foot Roll 100 Foot Roll

Slip-On Disposable Air Hose Protective Sleeve 

High Teck™ High Quality Rubber 3/8” ID Air Hose With Ends

No. 25FT - 25’ x 3/8” ID   REGULAR - $44.65 No. 50FT - 50’ x 3/8” ID   REGULAR - $82.50

SALE - $31.95! SALE - $52.95!

A High quality rubber air hose to be used for running all air tools that require a 3/8" 
I.D. hose. Durability and kink resistance, are 2 of the great features found in the 
High-Teck air hose. These hoses work great for paint guns and all other body shop 
related tools.

No. 135

Cock ‘N Lock Euro 
Type High-Flow 
HVLP Female Coupler 
and Connectors

No. 611 - 1/4” NPT   M Style  
No. 612 - 1/4” NPT   M Style  

$20.23 Each
$  4.79 Each

No. 613 - 1/4” NPT   M Style  $  4.79 Each 

Increased air flow efficiency 
conserves compressed air 
and increases pneumatic 
power to each line running 
off the air compressor. The 
power flow coupler's air 
chamber is completely 
open, unblocked by springs, 
coils or mechanical 
assembly.

No. 611 - Female Coupler

No. 612 - Female Plug

No. 613 - Male Plug

ARC061201S
Female Coupler

$24.85 Each

IRC061201S
Female Coupler

$20.51 Each

URC061201S
Female Coupler

$22.34 Each

ERC071201S
Female Coupler

$22.55 Each

ERC071251S
Male Coupler

$23.40 Each

URC061251S
Male Coupler

$24.76 Each

IRC061251S
Male Coupler

$22.72 Each

ARC061251S
Male Coupler

$25.84 Each

ARP066201S5
Female Plug

$8.61 PK (5)

IRP066201S5
Female Plug

$8.61 PK (5)

URP066201S5
Female Plug

$8.61 PK (5)

ERP076201S5
Female Plug

$9.06 PK (5)

ERP076251S5
Male Plug

$9.06 PK (5)

URP066201S5
Male Plug

$8.61 PK (5)

IRP066251S
Male Plug

$8.61 PK (5)

ARP066251S5
Male Plug

$8.61 PK (5)

Non-Scratching Push Button Air Couplers & Plugs
The lightweight acetal resin design optimizes working efficiency and user 
comfort.  PREVENTS SCRATCHES ON BODY WORK UNDERGOING REPAIR!

High
Flow
Style

Tru
Flate
Style

M
Style

A
Style

Milton Kwik-Change Couplers, Connectors and Pocket Blow Guns

S715 Female S785 Female S775 Female S790 Female 

S716 Male S786 Male 

S727 Male Plug S783 Male Plug

S777 Male Plug S791 Male Plug 

S728 Female Plug S784 Female Plug 

S778 Female Plug S792 Female Plug 

S115 “M’ Style 
Pocket Blow Gun

S116 “T’ Style 
Pocket Blow Gun

S117 “A’ Style 
Pocket Blow Gun

S118 “L’ Style 
Pocket Blow Gun

“M” “T” “A” “L”
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UG4000E GUN WASHER

%SALE - $2269.95!

? Cleans 2 SETS OF GUNS & CUPS in under 60 seconds
? DIAPHRAM PUMP DRIVEN for dependability
? BRUSH CLEANING -  Air & Fresh Solvent Rinse
? Automatic wash, air flush & clean rinse
? 14 Swirl Action Jets
? Built-In Vent - Automatic fume extraction
? “PPS” Ready  
?REGULAR - $2685.00

UG110 GUN WASHER

• Cleans spray gun in under 60 seconds   
• 6 swirl action jets. 
• Solvent flow stops when lid is raised; 
    minimizes operator’s exposure to solvents. 
• Easy replacement of used solvent pail. 
• Long lasting dual diaphragm pump.
• Corrosive resistant stainless steel tank 
• Solvent is reused, reducing solvent 
   consumption. 
• 1 Year Warranty

No. UG110   REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $790.00

SALE - $699.95! %

Automatically Cleans 1 Gun & 1 Cup

“PPS” Ready

UM120W ECONOMICAL 
WATERBORNE
GUN WASHER
Wash spray guns with the Flow-through Brush 
using Recirculating Water from the container in 
the cabinet. Clean the paint channel of the 
spray gun using the Wash Gun with fresh water 
from the container in the cabinet.  

REGULAR - $1995.00

SALE - $1750.00! %

SALE - $3479.95!

UG7500E AUTOMATIC/
MANUAL GUN WASHER

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $4345.00

%%

l AUTOMATIC CLEANING - Wash, Air Purge and 
  Clean Rinse Guns

l MANUAL CLEANING -  Clean guns manually 
  above conveniently located sink. Pump driven 
  manual brush & pump driven clean rinse spigot

l AUTOMATIC HOSE CLEANING - wash and clean 
   rinse hose in under 60 seconds 

l Comes with pail set for connection to URS500EP2 
  or URS900EP2 recylers

l Shipping Weight - 185 lbs    Dimensions - 33” x 20” D x 60” H 

l “PPS” Ready      

SALE - $2139.95!

SALE - $1279.95!

SALE - $1119.95!

UG7500W WATERBORNE GUN WASHER

UG2000D GUN WASHER

No. UG2000D   REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $1330.00

SALE - $1119.95! %

%

%

? Cleans 2 SETS OF GUNS & CUPS in under 60 seconds
? 14 Spray Nozzles for “Swirl Action” Cleaning
? Built-In Timer - Automatic Shut-Off
? Saves up to 90% of solvent cost
? No cleaning of reservoir at solvent change
?Stainless Steel wash tank will not warp or crack
?Tank lid snaps shut securely
?Disposable cup adaptors for better cleaning

Automatically Cleans 2 Guns & 2 Cups

UM80WF Waterborne Wall-Mount 
Manual Gun Washer Station

UW300 Spray Gun Cleaner
Work Station

·Waste water treatment system – recycles the dirty water 
   by flocculation and filtering to be re-used. 
· Used for Waterborne Paints ONLY
·Either as a wall mount or with optional stand· Uses high 
   pressure water to clean the paint channel in less than 
   30 seconds at the press of a button 
·Cleaning tools – nozzle for cleaning paint passage, flow 
   through brush to clean exterior of gun and blow gun to 
   dry paint passage/exterior
· The Diaphragm pump only takes in 2 CFM and outputs 85 PSI

REGULAR- $2490.00

REGULAR- $1395.00

Painters that prefer automatic cleaning select the UG7500W. Spray guns are washed automatically using Uni-Rams’s 

effective water cleaner, AQUA-KLEEN PGC then rinsed with water and dried with air. The cleaner is recycled using a 

Uni-Ram liquid recycler when dirty for continued use, minimizing consumption. Includes “PPS” Adaptor.      

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $4345.00

SALE - $3499.95! %%

UG5000W - DUAL SOLVENT/WATERBORNE GUN CLEANER
Clean solvent borne paint from spray guns in Left Tank: Automatically cleans the
interior and exterior of the spray guns and pots in under 2 minutes using an auto 
brush, air rinse and clean rinse cycle. Also manual cleaning using a Flow-through 
Brush. Water flow is activated by a Foot Pedal. Ready for connection to a solvent 
recycler. Clean water borne paint from spray guns in Right Tank: Same features 
as the UM120W.
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $3895.00 SALE - $4090.00! %

DRESTER HIGH PERFORMANCE GUN CLEANERS FOR WATERBORNE PAINT
Waterborne paints are considerably harder to remove from spray guns than conventional paints. These gun cleaners are 
fitted with a pre-wash brush and rinse gun.  The brush is fed with recycled water and the rinse gun with fresh water.

?

?

?

?

?

?

Compatible with waterborne paint systems
Low water consumption and recovery
Efficient two-part filter system
Powerful diaphragm pump delivers liquid at 

      high pressure, which is the key for cleaning
      waterborne paint

Water recovery made possible by adding 
      flocculant to clean contaminated water. 

Cycles can be adapted for different paint
      systems - Easy to use

No. 1050LD
·

·

·

·

Manual Controls
Simple, Efficient Unit
Rinse and Wash
REGULAR - $1957.00

SALE
$1859.00 %%

Astro No. 4535W Hurri-Clean Pump-Less Spray Gun Washer

REGULAR - $999.90 SALE - $667.95! %

    Designed for use with waterborne and solvent based spray guns.     
    Pump-less unit eliminates major problem of other units 
    2.5 gallons (10 liter) cleaning fluid tank     
    Takes less than a minute to clean a complete set of painting 
    equipment inside & out.       Has a 1 gun & 1 cup capacity           
    Low air consumption
    Enclosed container operation minimizes painters' exposure to cleaning fluid
    Unit equipped with auto stop timer.        Auto shut-off lid switch             
    CE Approved

SALE - $2589.95

• Purifies dirty solvent through distillation
• Lowers solvent purchase and disposal costs by 90%
• Sealed direct electric element requires no oil
• Intrinsically safe computer controls with six temperature 
  settings and automatic shut-off
• Certified for unattended use and for operation in Class 
  One Division One areas
• Stainless steel construction with hardened aluminum tank
• 110V, 1000W, 60 cycles
Regular - $3265.00

URS300 Mini Solvent Recycler

%%SALE - $975.00 

No. QR-10 “QUICK RINSE”
?For all disposable cup systems
?Quick & safe color changes for waterborne
?High pressure flow for cleaning
?Use anywhere. . . Even inside your booth
?Saves time and reduces cost

REGULAR - $1039.00

SALE - $3399.95! SALE - $4339.95!

? 5 Gallon Tank Capacity
? 15 Gal distillation @ 3 cycles per day
? Safe & Explosion Proof Certified
? Solvent receiver pail stored in cabinet - Residue 
  collected in a heat resistant bag 
? 120 Volt 
? Hardened aluminum cook tank for fast heat transfer.

l 6.6 Gallon Tank Capacity - 220 Volt
l Hardened aluminum cook tank for fast heat transfer.
l Condenser temperature control.
l Explosion Proof to UL2208 for class one areas 220V.
l Dual lids for distillation tank in heat resistant bag.
l Maintenance-Free Direct Electric Heat.
l Computer Controls for precise recycling.
l Stainless Steel.

URS900 SOLVENT RECYCLERURS500 SOLVENT RECYCLER

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $4345.00

REGULAR - $5460.00

“NAKED GUN GOLD” GUN CLEANER 

SALE- $112.95!

Designed to cut today’s urethane and epoxy coatings. It is FASTER and LONGER LASTING than any 
other gun cleaning solvent you’ve tried before!    GETS YOUR GUNS SQUEAKY CLEAN!
NO. KLE.CGC111     5 GALLON PAIL       REGULAR - $125.37

FOR AUTOMATIC GUN WASHERS

SALE - $84.95 PER “5”!

VOC Compliant Gun Cleaner is formulated for use in automatic gun 

cleaners.It can also be used for manual gun cleaning, as well as general 

repair and maintenance cleaning. This product complies with SCAQMD 

Rule 1171.  
No. CGC112 - 5 Gallon Pail    REGULAR - $90.61 PER “5”

* No longer allowed to be sold in California

SCAN THIS
QR CODE FOR

A PAYBACK
ANALYSIS

FORM

HOW DO I PAY
OFF MY RECYCLER

QUICKER?

%% %%

Protect Your 
Investment . . 
Use Genuine Uniram
Recyler Bags!

No. LB900C-10
10 BAGS PER PACK

$30.00 PER PACK

?The table top, cleaning tray and automatc 
     tank are constructed from corrosive
     resistant stainless steel for long life and 
     easy cleaning.

?Dual 4" diaphram pump (3 cfm), pressure  
    regulator at 85 psi.2 non corrosive HDPE 
    pails to hold wash solvent and clean rinse solvent.

?Has Manual Station, Automatic Station and Sludge Station
?For Waterborne and Solvent Spray Gun Cleaning

%

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

ON PUMP

G200 Automatic
Paint Gun Washer

?Cleans 2 guns & 2 cups 
    automatically in one minute 

?Cleans all types of spray guns 

?Three year warranty on 
    exceptionally reliable diaphragm 
    pump 

?Built with corrosion resistant 
   components 

?Industrial strength polyethelene 
    tank 

?Enclosed cabinet dramatically reduces 
    dangerous VOC’s 

?Internal reservoir – 5 gallons 

?Extra large tank for easy set up. 

?Automatic timer 

?Safety lid shut-off switch - pump will not operate 
    while lid is open 

?Filter/regulator 

?Fully automatic for thorough and efficient cleaning 

?For the exclusive use of either solvent or waterborne 

?100% air operated - 75 psi required

SEE PAGE 35 FOR FREE 
SPRAY GUN PROMO!
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Aggressive No. 69010  6” Pad With   3/8” Diameter Orbit

Regular No. 69025  

Ultra-Fine No. 69040  6” Pad With 3/32” Diameter Orbit

6” Pad With 3/16” Diameter Orbit

Dynabrade’s Dynorbital® “Silver Supreme” 
Random Orbital Sanders 
THE ULTIMATE COMBINATION OF SUPREME 
POWER AND LIGHTWEIGHT COMFORT!
3 Different Orbit Sizes With Color-Coded 

Handles For Different Jobs!

Aggressive Regular Ultra-Fine SALE . . .
Your Choice - $232.75!

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $246.00

95

95

95

It’s time we take America back . . .
One Sander at a Time!

There was a time when “American Made” meant something. . . 
That Time is Now!

No. 500   PROFINISHER™ 
6” Palm Sander
3/32” Orbit PSA Pad

No. 500H   PROFINISHER™ 
6” Palm Sander
3/32” Orbit Hook Pad

No. 600   PROFINISHER™ 
6” Palm Sander
3/16” Orbit PSA Pad

No. 600H   PROFINISHER™ 
6” Palm Sander
3/16” Orbit Hook Pad

PROFINISHER™

SHOP PRICE - $189.28

SHOP PRICE - $193.34

SPECIAL - $174
SPECIAL - $174

SPECIAL - $171

?

?

?

?

?

Profinisher sanders offer American made quality sanders at 
   pricing comparable to the imports.

Profinisher sanders are lightweight and ergonomically 
   designed.

They will deliver hours of vibration-free sanding increasing technician productivity and 
   reducing fatigue.

Profinisher sanders reliability and performance will make this a top choice for 
   professionals. 

Hutchins Manufacturing has over 70 years experience making the highest quality sanders.

DYNABRADE HIGH PERFORMANCE 
PALM SANDERS

Aggressive No. 21015 6” Pad With 3/8” Diameter Orbit

Regular No. 21035

Ultra-Fine No. 21055 6” Pad With 3/32” Diameter Orbit

6” Pad With 3/16” Diameter Orbit

SALE -  Your Choice - $219.75!
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $231.00

SALE - $319.75!

SALE - $303.75

Hutchins 3500 - 6”  “SUPER SANDER III”

No. 4500   REGULAR - $340.77

No. 3500   REGULAR - $323.77

Researched and Developed for Ultra-Fine Finishing. Custom handle 
option (handle is optional and not included with sander - No. 1839) 
guarantees proficient control at any angle. Flex-cover gives 
comfortable grip, prevents stiff fingers. Low Profile, vibration free motor 
insures full contact sanding.   Equipped with 6” Pad
3/32” Offset

RANDOM ORBIT ACTION. Designed for today's needs. The Super Sander III offers 
the same ultra-fine finishing as the 4500 a lightweight-low profile 
configuration. Composite motor housing and shroud reduce weight and 
insulate the operator from vibration. Ultra smooth motor with positive action 
drive and unique 4 bearing support insures full contact sanding, Oversized 
drive head eliminates pad wobble. Built-in pad release feature.
3/32” Offset

Hutchins 4500 - 6”  “SUPER SANDER”

SALE
$105.75!

ASTRO 6” Lightweight Finishing Palm Sander
· High Powered 3/16” Stroke Finish

· Super Lightweight - Only 1.5 lbs

· Built-In Speed regulator -  Special Design 
  Reduces  Sound Level and Vibration

· Orbital Action Assures Swirl-Free finish

· Comes with No. 4608 6” PSA Pad

· No. 322P - REGULAR - $148.60

Astro 6” Dual Action Sander

Dynabrade Autobrade Red Auto
File II Abrasive Belt Tool

Dura-Block 6” DA Action Sander

SALE - $55.95!

Quiet random sanding actions for smooth finish
Built-In Air Regulator
No. AF1005
REGULAR - $59.95

Dura-Block Straight line Sander

SALE - $89.95!

Dual Piston Action - 2100 SPM
Pad Size: 2-3/4” x 15 - 3/4”
No. AF197T   
REGULAR - $109.95

SALE - $62.95! 

SALE - $325.95! 

SALE - $146.50! 

Built-In silencer & motor insulation provides quiet operation
Built-In regulator for positive speed control
No. 300SPN Regular - $78.80

Removes heavy material and body filler on large
flat surfaces.  Balanced bearing for smooth operation.

Astro 8” Gear Driven 
Random Orbital Sander 

No. 888C - REGULAR - $200.05

No. 888S - REGULAR - $187.65

SALE - $154.25! 

SALE - $144.25! 

Dual Piston provides efficient power and 
prevents stalling.  Performs on plastic fillers 
at any stage of hardening.

No. 888C - Dual Piston 
Straight Line Air Sander

Astro Short Straight Line Air Sander
Single Piston Single handle design for smaller and harder 
to reach spaces Fast and efficient performance 
Specifications: Sanding paper Size: 2-3/4" x 11 (7 x 
28cm) 

No. 3008
Regular - $182.58

SALE - $351.00!

Hutchins “Orbital” Straight 
Line Sander
Versatile. Adapts to every Surface Preparation 
need. Heavy duty to feather finishing.  
2 - 3/4” x 16 ½” Pad. No. 3800
REGULAR - $373.45

?

    sharp metal edges, rusted bolts, welds ,etc. 
?Effective for blending, scuffing grooves and 

    contours. 
?Tool includes 11203 Contact Arm for coated abrasive and non-woven 

    nylon belts, 1/2" wide by 18" long. 
?.5HP Gearless Air Motor. 20,000 RPM
?7” Offset Design 

Excellent multi-purpose tool for grinding 

No. 18100
Regular - $366.00

%

%

3” Pad Size allows for better sanding access for bumpers,door jambs 

or any hard-to-reach areas.

No. 503 BLUE - 3/32” Offset for the painter for de-nibbing or paint prep.

No. 603 RED - 3/16” Offset for the body man for shaping or feather-edging.

3” Sanders From Hutchins

REGULAR - $189.250 YOUR CHOICE - $17195
American Made Quality 

at an import price!

GET AGGRESSIVE! With The Hutchins “700”
The ProFinisher™ Model 700 is the most aggressive sander yet from Hutchins. Its 
5/16” (8 mm) offset offers 25% faster material removal than our Model 600. It is the 
ultimate tool for anyone looking for true sanding speed. Not only is this a 12,000 RPM 
sander, it has the same extreme comfort and low vibration characteristics as our 
Models 500 & 600. No other big offset sander offers this combination!

No. 700 - 6” PSA Pad Sander
REGULAR - $197.50

No. 700H - 6” Hook & Loop Pad Sander
REGULAR - $201.55

SALE - $178 SALE - $18195 95

SALE - $403.75!

Hutchins “HUSTLER” No. 2000
A superb all-purpose straightline with 
synchronized strokes so smooth and 
powerful it gets lighter with use.

Pad Size 2-3/4" X 16-1/2".   
REGULAR - $430.42

BLUE
HANDLE

GRAY
HANDLE

BLACK
HANDLE

FREE SANDING
BLOCK WITH 
PURCHASE!

IMPORTANT INFORMATION!
You need to have a dedicated sander 
when you work on aluminum parts! 
Cross contamination of steel on aluminum
can cause serious problems in your shop!
Hutchins Manufacturing is offering shops a 
solution. Purchase a new Hutchins Profinisher™
sander and Hutchins will send you a color coded 
red trigger to identify your sander for “aluminum only
use”  to replace the handle on your sander so 
technicians will know that particular sander
is to be used for aluminum sanding only.
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“Sure-Grip” Trim Pad Plier
?

?

?

 Grips stem of clip
 Won’t break clips
 Works faster  and easier!

No. 21720   

ONLY - $26.00!

Pogo II Fast Leverage Pulling!
?

?

?

One Hand Operation
Core Supports Repaired

   Quickly
Hook Bolt Heads, Flanges,  

No. 20099 

ONLY - $68.50!

No. 20085

ONLY - $52.50!

EZ PULL Pliers For Pull Pins & Flanges
EZ Pull Pliers' gives body shop technicians quick 
and easy clamping capabilities saving them 
set-up time over traditional heavy pull clamps 
and minimizes re-welding time to replace cut 
pull pins and/or flanges.

Sill Hook

$42.56

Great time saver. No chain is too long and
no hooks are needed on chain.
No. 1000

For a quick pull almost anywhere! 
Allows for pulling with a slip hook.
Sill hook is 2 ½”wide.
No. 1300 

Handy Hook

“DYNA-MO” C  Clamp

“DYNA-MO” W  Clamp

$131.43

$131.43

$103.08

$103.08

$103.08

The Bodyman’s right arm is 
self-tightening & grabs
2 1/4” of metal, making it 
ideal for hard pulls.
No. 0100

2" throat fits over a flange
or frame horn to pull from
behind. No need to weld
plate for holding section
No. 0200

 Mo-Clamps top selling 

clamp. 

A MUST FOR EVERY BODY

SHOP!    No. 0300

Self-tightening

New generation of Mo-Clamps. Round 
wedge keeps chain from twisting. 
Spring loaded for easyopening. 
NO. 0205

Self-tightening, wider tooth surface to 

grab more metal  without tearing.

No. 0405

Self-tightening - Thin 
edged nose for getting 
into hard to reach areas.
Round wedge keeps twist
out of chain.  No. 0305

“B” Clamp

“C” Clamp

“Jr” Clamp

“DYNA-MO Jr” Clamp

Single Claw Hook

$36.83

Use as an accessory with
draw bars or chain or use a
pair with Triangle or oval loop
as a chain shortener.

No. 4110

All Angle
Clamp

$169.44

No. 6318 “J” Hook with grab hook
Length - 9”

$35.62

$34.17

One of the toughest little clamps 
we have ever built. Both straight 
pull or right angle with an infinite 
twist capability.

Mo-Grip™ surface has been applied to the 
jaw surfaces for a better bite on the new 
carbon and UHSS steels.

Wt 3# 9oz.    Jaw width 1 7/8"
Throat Depth 1"
No. 4065

$119.13

Mo-Chain 3/8” Frame Straightening Chain
Manufactured in accordance with the NACM 
Specification for chain. ASTM Standard A391 and  
ASTM Standard A413 for grade 70 carbon steel 
chain. Chain is protectively plated with yellow 
dichromate.

No. 6004 -   4’ Chain With Hook - 

No. 6006 -   6’ Chain With Hook - 

No. 6008 -   8’ Chain With Hook - 

No. 6009 -   9’ Chain With Hook - 

No. 6010 - 10’ Chain With Hook - 

No. 6012 - 12’ Chain With Hook - 

$  81.75

$  93.99

$108.35

$112.40

$120.59

$146.53

GM Door Spring Tool

 Designed for large diameter door springs commonly found on GM 
 pickups and other GM vehicles

No. 21845

Only $18.34 Each!

ONLY - $30.25!

Safest tool available for coil springs in 
GM doors!  No. 21910

l

l

 Uses your breaker bar for leverage
 No long, heavy  bar to store - Fits in your tool box!

E-Z Store Door Aligning Tool

The “Little EASY”
. Perfect for many Japanese Imports

 Works on some Pickup Trucks

 Only 29” Long

.

.
No. 32908      

ONLY $14.95!

When The “Big Easy” is Just Too Big!

 THE BIG EASY LOOP!

ONLY - $10.00 EACH!

A simple and inexpensive device to assist technician in using the BigEasy to 
open locked cars by grasping door handles and window cranks.
No. 32903

ONLY - $29.95!

New and improved version of our E-Z Strip molding tool with a 3-
inch non-marring blade and steel air hammer arbor to remove 
body side moldings. Durable non-marring wedge design made 
from polypropylene removes moldings without damaging the 
molding or scratching paint surfaces. Kit also includes an 
additional wedge. Wedges can be trimmed to remove moldings 
imbedded in body lines. |
No. 21542

EZ STRIP II MOLDING REMOVAL TOOL

Original Pull Rod Kit
l Super tough alloy steel is heat treated 
   for maximum strength
l Vinyl coated handle is comfortable to use!

No. 20000 ONLY $43.00 Set!

Swivel Head Sheet 
Metal Hooks 

No. 6317 “J” Hook with 3/8” chain
Length - 12”

Door Hinge “Pin Popper”

No. 21835 

?

?

?

?

 Removes door hinge pins fast!
 Drives out even stubborn hinge pins
 Direct impact clearance for door panels
 Works on all GM cars with removable hinge pins

ONLY - $28.25!

Paint ‘n Stick
l Allows you to cover all
    the  angles!
l Powerful magnets to 
   attach to wall of 
   spray booth or
   hold in hand!

No. 35660      

ONLY
$22.25 Each!

Side View Mirror Holder

$55.85

Double Grab Hook Assembly
For easy 3/8” chain connection. 
Another time saving tool .
No. 4145

Door Post Puller/Twister

$91.38

Designed to put a twist in your pull with its 
V-shaped gusset. There are three positions 
from which to pull. For use on bolt-type 
hinge pillars. 

No. 5616

SALE - $64.25

?

?

Easy Wedge offers controlled opening of   the car door 
   for inserting the BigEasy Glo

Glow-in-the-dark yellow allows you to see the tool at night 
   or through tinted windows -  55” Long
   No. 32955 - Regular - $68.25

BigEasy 
“GLO”

$101.76

HOT PROMO!
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SALE - $225.75!

SALE - $125.50!

No. 7300 REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $308.78

REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $158.68

Universal Rotating Parts Work Stand
The SUPER STAND can handle any panel or bumper to make repairing and refinishing fast and easy! 
The SUPER STAND comes with 8 adjustable bars to fit almost any panel securely. 
Unique design allows for single-handed rotation of panels 350 degrees in 16 degree increments. 
Built-in Storage  Tray at bottom of the unit. 

SUPER STAND

No. WINDKO - Air Windshield Removal 
Tool With 5 Piece Blade Set
As a sealant cutter, cuts around bonded and encapsulated glass.
• Efficiently cleans and smooths moldings after glass removal. 
• Teasing throttle and regulator to provide easy speed control.
• Flexible blade mount can be positioned in 12 different 
   ways (at 30° increments).
• Rear exhaust directs air away from work.
• Safety lever. 2pc. - WINDK-08E - 57mm Bent Blade

1pc. - WINDK-08F - 90mm Round Nose Straight Blade
1pc. - WINDK-08H - 52mm Bent Curved Blade
1pc. - WINDK-08J - 35mm Flat-Nose Straight Blade 

High Teck™ Extra 
Heavy Duty 
Work Stand
Lightweight Aluminum

500 lb Capacity
No. 95022 - REGULAR - $57.60

SALE - $46.95!

Bumper Tree 

Panel Tree 

   Tilt while painting to give easy access to top, bottom, 
   front, back and wrap-around ends

l Panels load easily and quickly!
l Paint panels, jams and car all at one time           
l Holds 1 or 2 panels securely!

No. 35800

No. 35900 - REGULAR - $357.00      

ONLY- $180.00!

ONLY- $34.99!

SAND ‘EM, MASK ‘EM PREP ‘EM AND PAINT ‘EM
all on the “Bumper Tree”

Complete Coverage  No Missed Spots

%

%

Save Time By Trimming and
Painting in One Operation!

SALE!
$329.50

Astro Pinstripe Removal Kit

No. 400E - REGULAR - $14.75
SALE - $10.75 EA!

SALE
$185.95!

Smart Eraser Wheels

Dura-Block Air Nibbler

SALE - $69.50!

Cuts through 16 gauge mild steel
Ideal tool for metal fabrication
No. AF1008A
REGULAR - $79.95

• Tool includes built-in regulator
• 4,000 Max. RPM
• Lightweight - reduces operator fatigue
• Spanner wrenches included for easy removal of pad
  INCLUDES 12 No. 400E ERASER WHEELS!

No. 232 - Regular - $238.33

SAVE OVER $52.00!

Dura-Block Cut-Off Tool

Dura-Block High Speed Air Sander

SALE - $29.95!

Easy to handle pistol grip design
Trigger throttle for positive speed control
Comes with 3”, 4 ½” & 5 ½” backing plates
18000 RPM   No. AF1023
REGULAR - $35.00

SALE - $29.95!

Heavy Duty 3” Wheel Cutter
Cuts up to 3/4” steel rods & sheet metal 
No. AF1022   REGULAR - $34.95

HEAT 
GUN 
SALE!

 No. EC-100 Economy Heat Gun
Has 2 Heat Settings - 500 & 1000 Degrees
2 FAN SPEEDS       
REGULAR - $51.87

SALE $47.50! SALE $130.75!

No. HG-501A Professional Heat Gun
Up to 1680 Watts  500-750 Degrees
Air Flow 23 cfm @ 3000 FPM
REGULAR - $145.62

ONLY - $6.50 PACK!

1/8” Stubby Double End Drill Bits

• Packaged in convenient see-through pouch of 12
• Sturdy double end allows twice the usage 

No. 9012 

Spot Weld Drill Bit for High Strength Steels

REGULAR - $21.13 SALE - $17.95!

No. 1721 - 8mm Spot Weld Drill Bit
• For use with spot weld drills or standard drills 
• No pilot hole design leaves underside panel 
   intact while completely removing spot weld on top panel

AES No. 49500 3LB SLIDE HAMMER
DENT PULLER

This is our most popular spot weld drill bit. 8.0mm or 5/16th is the most 
common size of spot welds that need to be removed. The Titanium 
coating on this bit will help prevent the bit from dulling due to 
overheating. 
No. DF1680T - 8 X 45mm Titanium Coated ONLY - $27.04 EA!

SALE - $27.95!

No. 13200 -   1/4” - 3 PER PACK -         
No. 13202 - 5/16” - 3 PER PACK - 

$13.30 PACK 
$15.30 PACK

No. 13224 - Carded Double End Spotweld Cutter -         
No. 13214 - Blair Replacement Cutters (3)           - 

$16.60 EACH 
$16.60 PACK

13224

13214

13200/13202

Regular - $30.76

EASY PAINT STANDFLEX 

SALE - $475.25!

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

Any panel position to nearly 360 degrees 
Moves one handed
No pin locking
Stops and holds at any position you need!
Adjusts Vertically/Horizontally to fit any panel of any size/shape etc

No need for additional stands for doors, hoods, or fenders, this 
    takes them all!

Unless a shop does a serious amount of bumpers this is the only 
    stand they will need

Can be used for smaller parts as well as panels – using our small 
    parts attachments

Any Panel and most bumpers – Really Universal!

No. EF110 - REGULAR - $495.00

%

Includes:

The fast, easy way to remove spot welds in 
car restoration or auto body repair work..

SPOTWELD CUTTERS

HOLCUTTER™
When you don`t have a lot of holes to make, economical 
"13,000-Series" Blaircutters provide fast, accurate, 
burr-free holes in materials up to 3/16" thick. Light duty 
Blaircutters are annular cutting tools that cut around the 
edge of the hole and eject the center as a slug. Because 
they`re hollow there`s no dead zone as with twist drills. 
Unlike hole saws, that rip and tear through the material, 
they quickly give you a quality, virtually burr-free hole. 
Spring loaded pilot "pops" the slug from the cutter.

The spotweld cutter assembly contains one #13216 
arbor, one retractable pilot, and one 3/8" double end 
cutter. The cutting tool is hollow so there's no dead 
zone as with a twist drill therefore less thrust is 
required, there's no deforming of stock and burring 
does not occur. Precision ground instead of stamped 
like hole saws, gives long tool life. For use in body 
shops and frame straightening, custom building and 
detailing, aftermarket trailer hitch installation, rust-
proofing and undercoating.

Magnetic Paint Clamp
A strong, professional, and fast method for securing parts for controlled spray 
painting.  Achieve a more complete coverage area on smaller parts such as 
mirror covers, handles, fender flares, fog light bezels and moldings.  Simply twist 
base to clamp securely, stick the magnet to a metal surface, and apply coating. 
Use more clamps, purchased separately, for heavier, larger pieces. The  magnetic 
base can be anchored to the walls of booths even if protected with plastic film 
or any other stable metal object. Holds up to 5 lbs. on a solid magnetic surface.    
No. DF-PC203 
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UNI-SPOTTER STARTER KIT

SALE - $249.95!

SALE  $259.95!

No. HAS.2120   REGULAR - $279.99

No. 4550 - REGULAR - $415.00

• Works with all Uni-Spotter Stud Welders. 
• Welds quickly and easily. 
• Ideal for creases and larger dents.
Kit Includes:
1 - Uni-Wire Tip
1 - Adaptor
1 - 4 Finger Uni-Claw
1 - 9 Finger Uni-Claw
1 - Half Bundle of Premium Un-Wire

·
·
·
·
·
·
·
·

UPGRADED 4550 Starter Kit with exclusive Stud ease technology

UPGRADED 1016 “T” handle slide hammer 

The most powerful lightweight stud gun available. 

Super sensitive trigger in handle for one-handed operation. 

Built-in overload protection. 

Grounded 3 wire cable. 

Package of 500 Flexpert welding studs 

2 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

SALE - $17.99 BOX!

SALE - $16.25 BOX!

No. 1001 Flexpert - 2.2 mm. Special 5 process alloy for super flexibility. 
500 lbs. fusion strength with 1500 lbs. tensile strength. 500 Per Box

No. 1002 Heavyweight - 2.6 mm. Heaviest stud available. Specially 
designed for heavy hit areas. Ideal for rockers, rails and door posts. 500 
lbs. fusion strength with 2000 lbs. tensile strength.

REGULAR - $23.75 BOX

REGULAR - $20.99 BOX

UNI-SPOTTER WELDING STUDS

The UNI-WIRE Pulling System 
The Most Complete Kit Available! 

%

SALE - $122 50

No. MS-1-KIT
REGULAR - $129.95

1     Magna Stitcher Adapter
25  “S” Shaped Stakes for Flat Surface Repair
25  “M” Shaped Stakes for Tabs & Narrow Sections
25  “V” Shaped Stakes for Inside Corner Repair
25  “W” Shaped Stakes for Outside Corner Repair
1     Handy & Durable Storage Case

Kit Includes;

The “Magna Stitcher”
Plastic Repair Kit for Stud Welders
Provides an economical solution for plastic repair by 
turning your stud welder into a plastic repair tool. The 
Magna Stitcher™ fits all popular stud welders and 
provides all the features of a plastic repair system at a 
fraction of the cost!

The MS-1 works by welding a rigid stainless steel stake into the 
surface of the plastic resulting in a permanent repair of the crack. 
Repairs can be made on flat surfaces, tabs, holes, ribs, inside and 
outside corners. Once the back of the broken part is stitched, the 
cosmetic repair and refinishing can be completed on the outside of 
the part. This economical attachment can also be used for quick, on-
the-vehicle repairs such as mounting tabs underbody components 
and other out-of-sight components. 
Simply stitch and go!

Scan For Video

SALE -  $234.95!

SALE -  $259.95!

No. J20014 - 2.0mm
500 per Bag
REGULAR - $20.75

No. J20015 - 2.5mm
500 per Bag
REGULAR - $22.85

SALE - $16.95! SALE - $19.95!

Studwelder Draw Pins
Copper coated steel, soft for easy flexing and 
grinding, but delivers a  500 lbs pull.

JO1000 ENTRY KIT

JO1050
ENTRY PLUS KIT

Kit Includes:

Kit Includes:

· Entry Magna Slide Hammer®
· One Pack of 100 Draw Pins (2.0mm)

· Deluxe Magna Slide Hammer®
· One Pack of 500 Draw Pins 
   (2.0mm)

REGULAR - $395.00

REGULAR - $425.00

MAGNA-SPOT®
STUD WELDER KIT SALE
The Manga-Spot® 1000 and 1500 Series products 

incorporate Motor Guard’s exclusive Low-Heat 
technology, designed for today’s high-strength steel 
unibody vehicles. With plenty of power for any job, 
these welders virtually eliminate ‘burn-through’, a 
common problem associated with other models.

Flex your muscle with Uni-Weld FiberFlex 

Universal Plastic Repair Rod!
· Fixes any plastic bumper or trim piece quickly 
  and easily.  Sticks to the toughest TPO, TEO 
  or PP plastics.
· Sands to a fine featheredge in minutes!
· Carbon & Glass Fibers make it the 
  strongest plastic repair 
  in the industry!

ONLY
$35.95FiberFlex Flat Sticks No. URE.R10-04-03-BK

Even Sticks To A Slick 
Body Filler Spreader!

SALE - $214 95

Plastic Repair System
The Magna-Stitcher Plastic Repair 
System is a complete unit with all the 
power and accessories needed for 
structural repair of plastic parts.  The 
MS-2500 works by welding a rigid 
stainless steel stake into the surface of 
the plastic resulting in a permanent 
repair of the crack. The system features 
a powerful work light in the gun to 
illuminate out of the way areas and 
comes with an assortment of Magna- 
Stakes.  
No. MS-2500  Regular - $249.95

Built-in
Work Light

Scan for video

$369500

Urethane Supply Company’s New No. 6057-C  is 
the most advanced nitrogen plastic welding equipment available. It comes 
with everything you need to get productive right away doing the fastest, 
strongest plastic repairs on virtually any type of plastic. Welding with nitrogen 
gas creates the strongest welds possible because it eliminates oxidation of 
the plastic during the welding process.

Nitro Fuzer Welding System

Get it and Go: 
   Nitrogen Tank Regulator
   Hand Seamer
   Aluminum Tape
   Plastic Welding Rod Selection
   Welding cart

System comes completely assembled and ready to go and includes; 

Nitro Fuzer Welding System

Contact your local jobber to arrange 
a free in-shop demonstration!

SEE PAGE 35 FOR SPECIAL PROMO OFFER!

In the early days of plastic bumper manufacturing, engineers developed ways to 
manufacture urethane bumper covers independent of the steel frame to produce a flexible, impact 
resistant bumper that was lightweight, strong and could be made in complex shapes that were 
impossible to make in steel.  The downside of these bumpers was that they were difficult to repair with 
any sort of durability.  

Urethane bumpers were very popular until polypropylene bumpers came into favor due to 
lower manufacturing costs when made in large quantities.  Unlike urethane, polypropylene bumpers 
have the added benefit that they can be easily welded using hot air nitrogen welders.  Despite the shift 
to using polypropylene, urethane bumpers are still used on lower production cars because the cost to 
make them in smaller quantities is less expensive.

Because urethane is a thermoset material, it does not melt when heated, instead it 
chemically decomposes.  This property makes urethane impossible to weld in a conventional sense, 
however there is a way to “braze” them using R01 Urethane welding rod and get a repair that is strong 
and durable.

The repair process is similar to that of welding other plastics.  First, clean the plastic using 1000-A 
Super Clean Plastic Cleaner, then V-groove the crack, using a ½” diameter round burr.  Make the V-
groove about ¾ of the way through the plastic (Photo 1).  No further prep is required, although many 
people like to radius the edges and sand the inside of the groove.    

With the 5700HT airless welder, feed urethane rod through the welding tip, completely 
filling the v-groove in one pass (Photo 2).  Add as much rod as it takes to raise the level of the melted 
rod to just above the surface of the surrounding plastic.  When the rod cools, flip the part over and v-
groove the back side of the crack about half way through the material, so the two v-grooves intersect, 
allowing the filler rod on the second side to melt into the urethane filler rod on the first side.  This locks 
the filler rod and the base material together.

If the crack goes all the way to an edge of the bumper, make a v-groove perpendicular to the 
crack a couple of inches long and fill it in as you would the crack.  This will help distribute tearing 
stresses away from the repaired area.

Once cool, sand the front side of the repair smooth and use 2000 series Flex Filler to fill any 
imperfections before you  finish sand and paint the part
(Photo 3).

Making the Impossible Possible . . . 
Reliably Repairing Urethane Bumpers.

Photo 1 Photo 2 Photo 3

5700 HT Mini Airless
Plastic Welder

• Mini-Weld Model 7 Airless Plastic Welder is the next generation in plastic 
  welding technology 
• The temperature control can be taken out of the carrying case for more mobility 
• It even has a belt clip attached 
• The Mini-Weld Model 7 Airless Plastic Welder is a complete kit that you can use to repair all kinds of 
  plastic 
• This welder is NOT some stripped down kit 
• It's a complete, ready-to-use kit that is jam packed with benefits 
• 200 watt ceramic core element; with seven types of standard welding rod, you will be able to match 
  virtually any type of automotive plastic 
• Problem plastics like TEO, TPO, and Polypropylene are no problem to repair with the included 
  FiberFlex universal rod 
• Not only that, but you also includes has two different, easy-to-swap welder tips for applying all of 
  the included welding rod, a temperature control that allows you to dial in the perfect temperature for 
  welding whatever type of plastic you are working on

ONLY -  $289.95!

GET ONE OF 
THESE GREAT 
TOOLS FREE!

See Page 35
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·Number one selling portable infrared unit
·1500 Watts of curing power over a 2’ X 3’ coverage area
·New heavy-duty stand adjusts to over 6’ high 
·Now with conveniently located On/Off switch 
·Parabolic reflector for uniform heat distribution 
·Energy efficient, only pennies per hour to operate 
·Underwriters Laboratories (U.L.) Listed       
·120 Volts    13 Amps       36" Head (s)        23 lbs. 

No. 14-1000 - 1500 Watt 
Portable Medium Wave Infrared Unit

No. 14-2505 TUB LIGHT
·Economically priced tub light 
·Three switch controls for varying the
· amount of heat 
·Holds seven R40 infrared bulbs
·Provides light to help with repair work 
·Stand adjusts to over 6' high 

REGULAR SHOP PRICE
$239.00

REGULAR SHOP PRICE
$439.00

REGULAR SHOP PRICE
$399.95

REGULAR SHOP PRICE
$239.00

No. 14-5300 

Infratech  Matching LightColor

Portable Inspection Stand For 14-5300

Same quality features as 14-1000
Includes "two" 1500 Watt heads for double the 
curing power over a 3' x 4' coverage area 
(3000 Watts total) 

No. 14-1005 - 3000 Watt Portable
Medium Wave Infrared Unit

“SPEED RAY 2”  
INFRARED CURING SYSTEM

SHORT WAVE 

“SUPER SPEED RAY”  9000 WATT 
MEDIUM  WAVE INFRARED UNIT

No. 14-1100   REGULAR - $2145.00

REGULAR - $429.00

REGULAR - $429.00

No. 17-1015 - 120 Volt

No. 17-1017 - 240 Volt

l 2000 Watts High Intensity Medium Wave Unit       
l2’ x 3’ Coverage
l 60 Minute Timer     
l Head swivels vertically & horizontally for drying 
   hard-to-reach areas
l Heavy Duty Stand adjust to 6’ tall
l 120 Volts - 16 Amps

· Best value in entry level short wave infrared curing
· Faster production and shorter curing times - 60 Minute Timer
· 1600 Watts of curing power over a 3’ x 4’ surface area

· Large 6’ x 8’ Curing Area
· Built With Narrow Frame to Fit Any Spray Booth
· 240 Volts   38 Amps

%

%

SALE - $347.95
SALE - $403.95

No. 16-1000 - 2000 Watt Portable 
Medium Wave Infrared Unit

?Sunlight under any condition
?Identify Pre or Post paint defects
?Avoid costly re-do’s or comebacks
?Avoid costly color mismatches

Ideal for viewing color samples 
Positions color matcher at optimum 12" height 
Product design enables convenient storage
No. 14-5310 *Light Sold Separately

For rapid drying of spot repairs as a hand 
held unit or as two guns on a specially 
built stand for drying larger areas.

For rapid drying of spot repairs as a hand 
held unit or as two guns on a specially 
built stand for drying larger areas.

Waterborne 
Dryers

 
Waterborne Dryers

No. 130530
Hand Held Gun 

No. 82222  JET DRY Blow Gun

No. 130529 With Stand, 
2 Guns, Filters
REGULAR
$682.05

No. 82230 JET DRY With Stand & 2 Guns
REGULAR - $1562.60

82222

82230

INPUT: 11.5 CFM     OUTPUT: 72 CFM

INPUT: 9.2 CFM     OUTPUT: 92 CFM

• Fast Dry Times -- Covers a Large Area
• Effective with Waterborne or Solvent Coatings
• Energy Efficient -- Pennies a Day to Operate
• Compressor Free -- No Maintenance
• Adjustable Height Stand up to 6 Feet High
   Rotates into 4 Positions!

SPEED DRYSPEED DRY
WATERBORNE DRYING SYSTEM

COMBINE WITH INFRARED HEAT!

No. 15-1000
REGULAR - $299.95

• Combine with Infrared for up to 50%  
   Faster Dry Times than a typical Venturi System
• Operate Units Together or Independently 
   Complete Assembly can be plugged into
   One 15  Amp outlet.  
  No. 15-1015  
  REGULAR - $499.95

130529

130530

No. CARDPT Air Drying Gun

No. CARMDET Air Drying Stand Kit
· Two Drying Guns with shutt-off valves
· Two rubber antistatic 3/8” ID hoses
· Two High Flow Safety Quick Couplings for air supply
· 1/4” FNPT for plug at air inlet
· Gun spacing adjustable from 4 to 36 inches
· Jet height adjustable from 0 to 78 inches
· Construction - Steel

REGULAR - $396.60

· Faster paint drying time     Less time spent in booths 
· Venturi effect for faster drying 
· Removable stainless steel screen filter (retaining ring) on 
   suction of Venturi cone Equipped with a shut-off valve which 
   allows regulation of the airflow
· Operating pressure - 30-59 psi       
   Air Consumption - 12.4 cfm @ 58 psi
· Blowing distance - 15-20 inches      
   Air inlet - 1/4” Female NPT on ball valve

$179

ONLY  - $135
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$68
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REPLACEMENT QUARTZ BULB 
No. 10-1065 
1500 Watt - 120 Volt - 32”

* Tubular bulb only   
Frame not included

REPLACEMENT 250 WATT 
INFRARED HEAT LAMP 
BULBS

No. HIT.03496

3M™ PPS™ SUN GUN™ II Light Kit
The 3M™ PPS™ SUN GUN™ II Light Kit is the perfect 
tool for color matching, verifying coverage,highlighting damaged areas of the 
vehicle and identifying pre- and post-paint defects.

A bright idea, made better - We took everything shops loved about the original Sun Gun,
made the improvements people asked for, and built you the Sun Gun II.
Longer Battery Run Time thanks to our new NiMH battery.
Wider, more even light beam provided by the new Sun Gun II 50 Watt bulb and light diffuser.
Faster Battery Charger.
More Durable Bezel, re-crafted and molded from more impact-resistant material.

?  Assist in clearly identifying damaged areas prior to writing the estmate

? Identify pre-paint defects such as pinholes, sand scratches & solvent-pop

? Choose the correct variant or alternative color chip, verify coverage & match

? Identify post-paint defects such as swirl marks, burn-through, sand 
    scratches and dirt nibs

Estimator:

Body:

Paint:

Detail:

No. 16550 $68805
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Lightweight and Easy to
Load.   No. 78001
REGULAR - $68.95

No. 78003
REGULAR - $106.84

12” MASKER

SALE - $63.50!

SALE - $98.95!

SALE - $575.00!

DELUXE PREP STATION
?

?

?

?

?

?

?

?

 Holds 36” plastic
   on top bar
 Holds up to 2 rolls

   of 18” paper on 
   bar # 2
 Holds up to 2 rolls of

  18” paper on  bar # 3
 Holds 1 roll of 36” paper on bottom bar
 22” x 46” top tray holds tools and tape
 Paint gun holder
 300lb capacity!
 No. 78015    

  REGULAR - $722.25

36” MASKER 4 ROLL MASKER
ON WHEELS

2 ROLL VERTICAL NARROW PROFILE
36 “ MASKING MACHINE 

18” MASKER

SALE - $70.95!
4 ROLL MASKER
ON WHEELS

18” & 36” WALL MOUNT MASKERS

PLASTIC MASKING
HOLDER

Tree Type Masker
holds 2 rolls of 18”
paper & 2 rolls of
12” paper or
smaller.
No. 78007
Regular - $263.34

Holds anddispenses 36”
rolls of plastic sheeting
vertically or horizontally.

No. 78013 
Reg - $209.56

Holds a roll of 36” paper and a roll
of 36” plastic. Narrow profile to roll 
between cars in shop
Dispenses vertically or horizontally
Paper & plastic loading quick & 
easy.One piece cutting bar and dual 
tape rolls on all dispensers. 
MADE IN USA
No.78012
 REGULAR - $227.86

Holds 2 rolls of 18”
paper & 2 rolls of
12” paper or
smaller.
No. 78005
Regular 
$252.98

SALE - $241.95! SALE - $193.95!

SALE - $201.95!

SALE - $234.95!

Lightweight and Easy 
to Load.  
No. 78002
REGULAR - $76.75

Mount on wall- out of way. Does not take up floor space. Notched 
tubular design for added strength. Sturdy one piece cutting bar
Dual metal tape dispensers.  MADE IN USA

No. 78011 - 18” - REG. $95.75 No. 78009 - 36” - REG. $116.87

Astro No. MM18
18” PORTABLE MASKER

No. ASMS2N TREE TYPE
PORTABLE MASKER

? Includes bars for 2 paper
  rolls and 4 tape rolls
? Sharp, anodized blade
? Storage tray on bottom

l Includes bars for 4 paper rolls 
  from 16”- 22” & 4 tape rolls

l Wide base design for stability

l One hand operation

REGULAR - $130.23

REGULAR - $114.18

SALE - $102.50!

SALE - $90.95!

“COLLISION WRAP”
Self-Adhering COLLISION WRAP covers and protects cracked 
windshields, broken windows, sprung doors, caved in roofs and  
any opening that exposes the interior to the risk of damage from
rain, wind, dirt, snow, etc. 
NOW AVAILABLE IN 4 SIZES!

No. 428 36” x 100’         $  85.99 - 
No. 432 18” x 100’ $  50.51
No. 433 48” x 100’ $127.48
No. 434 24” x   50’ $  40.59

SALE - $71.50!  

%

SALE - $84.95! SALE - $103.95!

No.38006 - 6”   x 750‘ (6)

No.38012 - 12” x 750’ (3)

No.38018 - 18” x 750‘ (2)

No.38036 - 36” x 750’ (1)

USC Premium Polycoated 
Blue Masking Paper

Black Paintable Sound Damping Sheets
· Restore OEM Sound Damping - Trunks - Quarter Panels - Doors
· Easy to cut to size and shape using scissors, utility knife or razor blade
· A self-adhering, peel 'n stick application
· Flexible, non-cracking, non-splitting sheet
· Can be stacked in layers to build depth of damping
· Stops rattles and squeaks
· Enhances car audio system and amplifying power
· Meets federal fire safety classification code: (FMVSS) Code 302

No. 138    10” x 10”   (4)    

No. 139    18” x 32” l (2)    

No. 136    24” x 48” (1)

$31.26 Pack

$80.21 Pack

$75.41 Each

XTREME DYNAMAT

A Self-Adhering vibration and sound deadening 
butyl composite with an aluminum constraining 
layer. Conforms to all shapes and contours
Easy to Install!

No. 140 - 36” x 54” Sheet - ONLY $87.21 EA!
No. 128 - 12” x 12” Sheet (6 Per Box) - ONLY $38.76 BOX!

PRECISION MASKING TAPE
3M™ Precision Masking Tape is engineered with ultra-thin, exceptionally 
smooth paper backing, making it ideal for producing sharp paint lines when 
used with both solvent and waterborne paint systems. The tape is visibly 
thinner, yet removes from surfaces without tearing or leaving adhesive residue behind.

Sound Deadeners

GET A SET OF 4 ASTRO 90041 WHEEL 
MASKERS FREE WITH PURCHASE!

A $7.50
VALUE FREE!*Only while supplies last.

No. 6525 1/4” x 60 Yds
No. 6526 3/4” x 60 Yds
No. 6527 1-1/2” x 60 Yds

No. 6528 2” x 60 Yds
No. 6529 3/4” x 60 Yds
(6529 Packaged Individually)
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Recommended 
For Waterborne

Recommended 
For Waterborne

Recommended 
For Waterborne

HIGH TECK™ QUALITY MASKING PAPER!

Green Thunder

True Blue

White Guard

• Maximum Protection from Urethane 
  & Waterborne Bleed Thru
• Corona Treated for Superior 
  Paint Adhesion
• Strongest Polycoated Paper   
• Flexible Construction

• Polycoated Barrier

• Corona Treated for better 
  Paint Adhesion

• Flexible Construction

• Recommended for Waterborne

• Urethane Barrier
• Flexible Construction
• Tear Resistant

Flouro-treated bleached white paper. White is best color 
for light refection in the paint booth. Recommended for 
Urethane and Waterborne paint systems at less than 
Poly-Coated

Best all around paper on market today–heavier poly coat on kraft paper
Stronger than Blue Poly. Heavier Corona treatment for best paint adhesion.

Poly Coated news print paper. Corona treated for superior 
paint adhesion. Can be used for Urethane and Waterborne 
paint systems.

REGULAR - $60.82 Sleeve

REGULAR - $75.85 Sleeve REGULAR - $55.77 Sleeve

REGULAR - $69.66 Sleeve

SALE - $43.95!

SALE - $66.29! SALE - $48.79!

SALE - $5 !0.99

• Quick & easy to apply
• Repositionable
• Easy to tear
• Residue-free removal
• Holds up to paint booth heat
• Car interior stays clean & dust free
• Compatible with waterborne systems
• Environmentally friendly

High Teck Soft 
Edge Foam 
Masking Tape

Mask & Seal Door Jambs, 
Hoods & Trunk Openings

No. 2697 - ½”x 54.6 Yds 

No. HIT.MP470GT-6   6” X 700’ (6)
No. HIT.MP470GT-12 12” X 700’ (3)
No. HIT.MP470GT-18 18” X 700’ (2)
No. HIT.MP470GT-36 36” X 700’ (1)

No. HIT.MP450GT-6     6” X 500’ (6)
No. HIT.MP450GT-12 12” X 500’ (3)
No. HIT.MP450GT-18 18” X 500’ (2)
No. HIT.MP450GT-36 36” X 500’ (1)

No. HIT.MP600W-6   6” X 750’ (6) 
No. HIT.MP600W-12 12” X 750’ (6) 
No. HIT.MP600W-18 18” X 750’ (6) 
No. HIT.MP600W-36 36” X 750’ (6) 

No. HIT.MP500B-6     6” X 700’ (6)
No. HIT.MP500B-12  12” X 700’ (3)
No. HIT.MP500B-18  18” X 700’ (2)
No. HIT.MP500B-36  36” X 700’ (1)

ONLY 36.58 ROLL!

HIGH TECK™ High Quality Masking Products

VALUE TECK™ Premium Corona Treated Plastic Sheeting

No.112 - 12’x 400’ - REGULAR - $40.00  

No.116 - 16’x 350’ - REGULAR - $47.17 

SALE - $25.95!

 SALE - $29.95!

Value Teck Sheeting is a one-half mil, high density polyethylene masking product. Folded to 3 ft 
for easy one-man masking.  “Paint This Side” is printed in English & Spanish. Corona Treated for 
excellent paint overspray adhesion. Available In 2 sizes for multiple uses.

FINISH LINE OVERSPRAY PROTECTIVE SHEETING
Has Superior Cling, Resist Solvents, is Paintable and Flake Resistant! Works with both Solvent &                   
Waterborne Paints! Has “Paint This Side” in English & Spanish. “M-Fold” in easy dispenser box

CORELESS CLEAR PLASTIC PREMIUM BLUE PLASTIC SHEETING
Part # Size Regular
SPX6727W 12’ X 400’ $30.42
SPX6728W 16’ X 350’ $39.65

SALE
$26.95
$34.25

Part # Size Regular      
SPC6727B 12’ X 400’ $46.89       
SPC6728B 16’ X 350’ $55.20       

SALE
$39.95
$45.95

SHARKSKIN
Paint Adherance Sheeting With Complete Coverage
THIS ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SHEETING WILL DRAMATICALLY 
INCREASE MASKING PRODUCTIVITY AND REDUCE COST!

Part # Size Description Regular

No. 36112 12’ x 400’ Standard Car $44.25

No. 36114 14’ x 350’Large Car/Small Truck $47.19

No. 36115 16’ x 350’SUV/ Lt Truck $58.39

No. 36117 20 x 350’ Heavy Truck/Marine $74.09

SALE

$37.25!

$39.95!

$48.75!

$61.75!

USE ON UP TO `15” TIRES
4 PER SET
No. 9004
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $30.58

HEAVY DUTY CANVAS
WHEEL MASKERS

SALE - $23.95 SET!

Wheel BAG Maskers
THESE TIME-SAVING PLASTIC Wheel BAG
Maskers WILL COMPLETELY “BAG” A
WHEEL IN JUST SECONDS!
No. 161 Wheel Bag Masker with 
split/full bag for up to 15” tires
100 Per Box - $58.39 BOX!

No. 161-0 Wheel Bag Masker without 
split/full bag for up to 15” tires
100 Per Box - $58.39 BOX!

No. 164 Wheel Bag Masker for up to
16” tires - SUV’s and Light Trucks
60 Per Box - $44.05 BOX!

No. 163 24.5” Truck/Trailer Wheel BAG
Maskers - For up to 24 ½”Tires 
50 Per Box - $74.38 BOX!

No. 101 - 21” x 115’
Roll & Dispenser
ONLY - $18.48
No. 102 - 21” x 115’
Refill - Roll Only
ONLY - $13.68

No. 103 - 43” x 115’
Roll & Dispenser
ONLY - $32.42 
No. 104
Refill - $26.47 

No. 108 - 72” x 115’
Roll & Dispenser
ONLY - $38.39 
No. 109
Refill - $31.94 

“AUTOMASK” Hand Masking System From RBL

SAVES TIME 

AND MONEY!

“MAGIC MASK” Professional Overspray Liquid
l Sprays on easily - No special equipment needed
l Sets to a dry, slight tack film to trap dust
l One application for multiple bake cycles
l Rinses off easily with water

PART #   DESCRIPTION    REGULAR      
36135    Gallon     $ 30.30       
36136    5 Gallon $140.86       
36137    15 Gallon $421.06       

SALE!
$  27.75!
$128.95!
$383.00!

3M® Soft Edge Foam Masking Tape PLUS
Masking jamb areas and producing an invisible repair is a constant challenge. Whether using folded 
tape, foam or conventiona lmasking tape and paper, special care is takento achieve the desired 
results in the jambs. This extra effort takes valuable repair time. Introducing the newest 
development in jamb masking technology that makes jamb masking quick, easy & effective. 
3M™ Soft Edge Foam Masking Tape PLUS utilizes a tubular design that allows painters to easily 
mask both wide and narrow jamb openings in one simple step. The result is improved soft edge 
masking performance and ahigh quality finish.
No. 6293 - $72.91

No. 70735 Foam Masking Tape ½”x 54.6 Yds 
No. 70746 Premium Foam Masking tape 3/4” x 54.6 Yds

$44.47

$52.62

• Apply to fixed or moving parts
• Offset adhesive keeps adhesive away from the  paint edge
• Semi-split design conforms easily to most apertures
   without rolling to ensure a smooth paint edge
• Continuous roll that does not distort when torn

• Apply to Fixed Parts
• Reduce Masking Time

FOAM MASKING TAPE PREMIUM FOAM MASKING TAPE

PAINT OVERSPRAY 

STICKS TO FILM!

STRONG, STATIC-FREE

“CLINGS” TO SURFACE!
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ONLY - $22.35 EA!

Easily removes most refinish materials from bumpers and other urethane 

components. Will not sag or drip. Does not swell on most urethanes and 

leaves original factory baked finish exposed when used according to 

directions. 17 oz Aerosol

SEM 39913 BUMPER STRIPPER

BLEND PREP

No. 020008C -  REGULAR - $8.18 BOX (12)

No. 020008B -  Extra Large 18” 18” Size
REGULAR - $9.46 BOX (10)

• The Waterborne Choice
• Dry Formula – Non-Transferring
• Lint Free 

Aircraft Stripper

Low Odor Aircraft Stripper

Naked Gun Spray Gun Paint Remover

Spray Gun Paint Remover Cleaning Kit

GET A GRIP With Upol’s Grip # 4
1K Universal Adhesion Promoter 

SALE - $36.75!

SALE
$42.75!

SALE $43.75!

SALE
$13.65!

SALE
$10.60!

SALE - $109.75!

Number One Paint Stripper used in America’s body shops. Effective 
on most 2-component systems & other finishes on metal.

·

·

 Klean-Strip’s Famous Spray Gun Cleaner in a 5 Gallon 
  Kit that includes an immersible parts basket
 No. KLE.ESG14

REGULAR - $40.43

No. KLE GAR343
GALLON

REG - $46.97

No. KLE GAR777 - GALLON
REG - $46.97

No. KLE QAR343
QUART

REG - $15.10

No. KLE EAR322
AEROSOL

REG - $11.55

REGULAR - $121.83

No. 0799 - 15oz Aerosol

No. QTPO125 - Quart
REGULAR - $39.10

No. GTPO125 - Gallon
REGULAR - $119.95

SALE - $29.95!

FIBERGLASS Paint Stripper
Excellent for stripping paint from fiberglass on cars, 
trucks and boats! WILL NOT DAMAGED FACTORY
APPLIED GELCOAT WHEN USED ACCORDING TO 
DIRECTIONS.  No. KLE.GAF354 - GALLON
REG - $31.63

BULLDOG Flexible 
Bumper Stripper

SALE - $12.95!

Strips the toughest factory 

finishes!No. KLE EUP367 
Aerosol    REG - $13.89

·
·
·
·

 Non-Flammable     Reusable Many Times
 Cleans All Metal Spray  Equipment
 Removes old, hard dry finishes
 No KLE.GSG14 - Gallon

·Low Odor - Same Aircraft Strength
·Starts workin in 5 minutes
·Heavy bodied formula clings well to vertical surfaces
·Water Rinsable
·Removes: acrylics, epoxies, enamels, lacquers,
   polyurethanes and most automotive finishes

THE “PEELER” 

SALE - $18.85!

SALE - $108.75!

SALE - $54.25!

ONLY - $17.11!!

SALE - $35.50!

SALE - $7.90!
SALE - $11.45!

DECAL & ADHESIVE 
REMOVER

AUTO PREP

Fast-Acting Formula quickly 
removes both decals and residue 
without harming existing finish!
No. KLE.EAD908     REG - $20.27

Completely removes Road grime,
bugs,tar, wax and grease 
from automotive surfaces. Handy 
aerosol saves time!
No. KLE.ESW362   REG - $8.18

SPECIAL FORMULA Removes basecoat 
and clearcoat without harming primer!
No. EFS459 - Aerosol    REG - $12.25

Goof Off is a powerful, professional-strength cleaner that solves your toughest 
cleaning problems quickly, easily and completely. It is a single solution for: Dried 
Latex Paint • Caulk • Most Glues • Adhesives • Sticker Residue • Gum • Crayon • 
Tar • Oil • Marker • Ink • Lipstick • Scuff Marks • Candle Wax • Much More 

No. FG650 4.5 oz $4.06 Each
No. FG654 16 oz $6.11 Each

No. FG659 22 oz Trigger Spray
ONLY - $10.42!

No harsh chemicals, no offensive fumes — Goof Off 2 is a water-based 
cleaner that easily powers through problem messes including: Dried Latex 
Paint, Pen And Marker Ink, Grease, Grime, Oil, Shoe Polish, Makeup and a 
wide variety of other spots and stains.2

No. 2002 - 5 liter
CA Compliant VOC=0ONLY - $31.70 EACH!

UPOL SYSTEM 20 Waterbased Anti-Static Panel Wipe
A carefully formulated anti-static, anti- silicone panel wipe that provides 
a powerful, aggressive degreasing action that avoids any attack on 
existing paint films. The use of SYSTEM 20 WATERBASED PANEL WIPE is 
vital before undertaking any painting operation in order to remove 
contaminants such as wax, grease or silicone.  SYSTEM 20 WATERBASED 
PANEL WIPE offers excellent anti-static properties enabling the effective 
removal of surface static built up during the preparation stages prior to over coating.

Crystal
Premium Crystal Tack Cloth. No VOC's. 
Will not dry out or harden. Exclusive Thermoset Process 
ensures a high quality tack cloth and finish that lasts.  
Anti-Static Non-Toxic/Solvent, Silicone and Wax Free 
Ingredients.    No. PREM-A  -  12 Tack Cloths per Box      
REGULAR - $13.60 BOX (12)

Tack Cloths

SALE - $11.55 BOX!

SALE - $9.95 BOX!

SALE - $8.95 BOX!

Tack Cloths

SUPREME

ULTRA-PREP

No. 020004G -  REGULAR - $12.26 BOX (12)

No. 020008G -  REGULAR - $10.81 BOX (10)

• Lint-Free 
• Durable Synthetic Material
• Universal Tack – Great with Any Paint System
• Large 18”x18” Size • Non-Transferring Resin

• Traditional Choice of Pros
• Preferred Feel, Tack and Glide
• 100% Bleached Cotton Gauze
• Extra Heavy 28x24 Mesh • Large 18”x36” Size

SALE - $7.50 BOX!

SALE - $8.75 BOX!

Surgical Blue Tack Rags
Leave No Dust Behind - Resin coated tack rags pick up dust 

particles that could otherwise mar a beautiful finish. Tack Rags 

are sold in 12 piece packs. Each tack cloth measures

18" x 36". Compatible with all primers, 

sealers, lacquers, enamels, urethanes 

varnishes and more.  Box of 12

No. 15801 (West)  

No. 15802  (East)  

$9.17 Box

$9.54 Box

“BULLDOG” makes paint stick to ALL AUTOMOTIVE SURFACES!

Even makes it stick to problem plastics!This revolutionary patented 

formula acts as 3-Products-In-1! An Adhesion Promoter, A Tie Coat and 

can be added to paint as a Flex Agent Will not change color    

Water Clear!

SIZE PART # REG. SALE!
AEROSOL No. KLE.ETPO123B $25.19
QUART No. KLE.QTPO123 $39.10
GALLON No. KLE.GTPO123 $119.55

$  22.69!
$  35.50!
$108.75!

MAKES PAINT STICK!

BULLDOG VOC Compliant ADHESION PROMOTER
?

?

?

Provides Superior Adhesion
Works on both plastic & metal
One Componentl

?

?

?

Adds Flexibilty
Fills 320 Grit Sand Scratches
VOC = 4.5lbs/Gal

The NEW Bulldog® Waterborne Adhesion Promoter 
is a patent-pending, one-component formula that 
promotes adhesion of waterborne paint to plastic and 
painted metal without the need for a primer/sealer. The 
waterborne paint will adhere directly to Bulldog 
Waterborne Adhesion Promoter, 
eliminating a costly step. 

?

?

?

?

?

?

Reduces Labor & Material Cost
Eliminates the need for a Primer/Sealer
One Componenet - No Mixing required
Makes Paint Stick - Promotes adhesion on most plastic surfaces including 

    TPO,  Polypropylene and SMC
VOC Compliant - Reduces VOC from 

    540 g/l to 236 g/l - Over 50%
Waterbased - Non Flammable low odor formula increases shop safety and 

    is more evironmentally friendly 

No. QWB171 - Quart
Regular - $57.12

Primers Are Officially Washed Up!

?Promotes adhesion to plastics, metal, galvanized steel, zinc,
    painted surfaces, fiberglass and even body fillers!

?Replaces the need for abrasion

?Crystal Clear - No altering of primer or base coat colors

?Sprays Flat - No sanding to remove textures or orange peel

?Complete coverage with only 2 light coats
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SALE - $67.79 CASE!

SALE - $75.35 CASE!SALE - $30.75 CASE!

SALE - $31.50 BOX! SALE - $83.95 CASE!

SALE - $73.95 CASE!

Krew 500

Krew 600

Krew 400

Heavy Duty Shop Towels

Low Lint Shop Towels

Shop Towels

Best for economical clean-up tasks 

throughout the shop such as machine 

cleaning, shop spills, and light under-the-

hood maintenance. Tough enough to 

handle grease, grime and grit.

Reinforced for added strength for wet and 

dry use.

Krew 400 Oil and Grease Shop Towels

No. 33036 - Packs of 56 Towels (12 packs per Case)
REGULAR - $77.58 CASE

Made with HydroKnit® material to hold up in solvents!

A BLUE reinforced shop towel for wet or dry use

No. 33933 - 12.5” x 16.8”
White Single Ply
Twin Pop-Up Box
180 Per Box
REGULAR - $34.12
 

No. 33944 - 12.1” x 16.8”
Blue Single Ply
Twin Pop-Up Box
180 Per Box
REGULAR - $35.99 BOX

No. 33878 - 9.8” x 13.4”
White Single Ply
Center Pull Roll
275 Per Roll - 3 Rolls Per Cs.
REGULAR - $86.15 Case
 

No. 33889 - 9.8” x 13.4”
Blue Single Ply
Center Pull Roll
300 Per Roll - 3 Per Cs.

REGULAR - $93.53 Case
 

No. 33046 - 10” x 13” Blue Single Ply Center Pull Roll
200 Per Roll - 4 Per Cs.   REGULAR - $82.17
 

A BLUE 1-PLY FOR CRITICAL TASK SUCH AS FINAL PREP WIPE

ONLY $17.10 BOX!

ONLY $17.10 BOX!

ONLY - $49.24 CASE!

ONLY - $35.95 CASE!

ONLY - $35.95 CASE!

Reusable Dry Wipe Bucket 
Dispensing System From TORK

TORK WHITE SHOP MAX WIPER 45O 

TORK BLUE SHOP MAX WIPER 45O 

450138 Centerfeed Refill (200 White sheets)
 2 Rolls Per Case

450340 Centerfeed Dry Wipe Bucket (200 Blue sheets) 
2 Buckets Per Case

450338 Centerfeed Refill (200 Blue sheets)
 2 Rolls Per case

GREAT FOR BODY SHOPS, REPAIR SHOPS, SALVAGE YARDS, BOAT YARDS, 
AUTOS, TRUCKS, BOATS, HOME . . .  ANYWHERE A SHOP WIPE IS NEEDED!

A highly absorbent wipe offering excellent wipe-dry capabilties.
Strong construction offers durability, won’t tear easily.
Self-Dispensing Pop-Up Box for controlled dispensing.

A highly absorbent wipe offering excellent wipe-dry capabilties.
Strong construction offers durability, won’t tear easily.
Self-Dispensing Pop-Up Box for controlled dispensing.

No. 450137

No. 450337

SALE
$96.50 CASE!

SALE - $16.95 BOX!

Rags

Shop Towels

IN A BOX - WHITE

ON A ROLL - BLUE
• Strong, absorbant, reusable.
• Absorbs grease and oil. Economical disposable for shops
• Fits standard towel holder.
• (55) 11" x 10.4" towels per roll.   30 rolls per case.
   No. 75130      REGULAR - $103.92

· Easily absorbs and removes grease, grime, paint & oil. 
· Works like cloth with sponge-like absorbency.
· 200 sheets per roll, 1 roll per box.
· White, lint free, 1 ply 10" x 13” sheets.
· Dispenser box.    No. 75260  
· REGULAR - 18.37

TORK “330” SALE!

SALE - $61.50 CASE!

l

l

l

l

l

 For Body Shop Prep and Cleanup
 2 Ply Roll is 9” x 965’
 No. 130211B  
 2 Center-Pull Rolls Per Case
 REGULAR SHOP - $66.15 CASE

TORK  WIPESBLUE “MEKANIC”

ONLY $66.14 CASE!

·
·
·
·
·
·

 Absorbs 4 times it’s weight!
 Rough side - Smooth side    
 4 Ply 
 Roll is 11” x 492’     
 No. 13244101  2 ROLLS PER CASE
 Center Pull

TORK  1/4 FOLD WIPES“450 MULTI”

ONLY - $5.90 PACK!

Tork Multi General Purpose T50 Wipers are highly 
absorbent offering excellent wipe-dry capabilities. 
Softness provides cloth-like feel. Strong construction 
offers durability, won't tear easily.
No. 192136 - 56 Wipers per pack

No. 653028A
 Dispenser

Sold Seperately

No. 653028A
 Dispenser

Sold Seperately

TORK “430 POP-UP”

ONLY $9.50 PER BOX!!

·
·
·
·
·
·

 This is a THICK 1 Ply Wiper
 SOFT AND VERY ABSORBENT
 DURABLE AND LOW-LINTING!
 STANDS UP TO BODY SHOP SOLVENTS
 LARGE 9 ½” X 16 ½” SIZE
 No. 192127 - 100 Wipes Per Box  

DeVilbiss  Improve Paint Job QualityDeWipe Outs

For Most Climates
803045 -  11" x 17" 85% IPA / 15% DI 
Water - $23.75

Low VOC - 803418-  11" x 17" -  $23.75

l"Static Killer" formula dramatically reduces static charge and static-related dirt 

lGreat for plastic parts and bumper covers 

lRemoves residue and fibers left by tacking

lAdvanced technology fabric provides fast and consistent drying

lOEM Preferred

lReduces shop waste and solvent use

l50 Large 11” x 17” lint-free wipes in each re-sealable package

For Warmer/Dryer Climates or Heated Spray Booths
 803046 - 11" x 17" 50% IPA / 50% DI Water - $23.75

No. 803048 - DeWipe Outs Storage Case - $8.95

PAINT PREP WIPES

DeVilbiss Clean Paint Prep Wipes are absorbent 
wipes designed to easily remove grease, dirt, wax, 
sanding dust, and other contaminants to
leave a clean final prep ready surface.

?1/4 Fold Format - Ready-To-Use
?Strong, Absorbent Non-Woven Material
?Virtually Lint-Free
?Waterborne Compatible

Wipes require moistening with 
compatible surface cleaning agent 
as specified/recommended by 
your paint company.

No. DC-101 (803567) - 300 WIPES PER BOX

Clean paint jobs start with DeVilbiss 
CLEAN paint prep products

DeVilbiss CLEAN™ No. 803557 Bumper Prep Pad

DeVilbiss CLEAN™ No. 803553 Anti-Static Wiper

The Bumper Prep Pad is a pre-saturated scuff pad for new unprimed 
bumpers or plastic parts.

The Bumper Prep Pad provides a consistent scratch pattern and  
greatly improves paint adhesion.  

The Bumper Prep Pad cleans, abrades and degreases in one easy step.

Use as final step before spraying to eliminate paint defects caused by 
static and dirt. Lint free, no voc's, no marring. Use dry only.

$49.20 BOX

ONLY $6.40 EA!

ONLY $2.70 EA!

$41.95

$14.25

$35.00

$35.25

$17.58

$41.69
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New Norton “Ice” Disc
Norton Ice now includes 6” discs in 1500, 2000, 
and 3000 grits, as well as 3” 1500 and 3000 grits. 
Each grit has a unique color for easy identification.

Engineered using an open mesh design for equal 
pressure distribution, these new products provide a 
quicker cut with a much more consistent finish. 
These foam finishing discs are designed to 
be used moist, toreduce loading and extend product
life, and without the aid of an interface pad. 
These discs work with our NorGrip back-up pads.

No. 06013 6” NorGrip Ice 3000 (Green)   15 Per Box

No. 06014 6” NorGrip Ice 2000 (Magenta)  15 Per Box

No. 06015 6” NorGrip Ice 1500 (Blue)   15 Per Box

No. 06020 3” NorGrip Ice 3000 (Green)      6 Per Box

$79.36

$79.36

$79.36

$17.26

No. 06022 3” NorGrip Ice 1500 (Blue)      6 Per Box $17.26

Ice 1500 is used for removing texture and dust nibs from the 
clearcoat prior to buffing. This step can be followed by either 
Ice 2000 or Ice 3000 before buffing. The Ice 2000 can also be 
used as a bridge between the Ice 1500 and Ice 3000 when 
desired.

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Polyester film backing 

Micro-cut precision grains 

Advanced resin-over-resin design 

Proprietary anti-clog technology 

™ Patented SynWave Technology 

Smart-sized packs simplified pricing

for durability, flexibility and uniformity

increase cut-speed and accuracy

reduces shelling and increases 

  performance and durability

reduces paper loading and friction, 

  as well as extends product life 

simultaneously sands flat and curved 

  surfaces without gouging – reducing finish sanding up to 50%

and 

INTRODUCING 
THE NEXT GENERATION IN FILM ABRASIVES

ORION™ ADVANCED FILM TECHNOLOGY!

91426 6” Velcro™ P600 Grit Film -  Wave
91427 6” Velcro™ P800 Grit Film -  Wave
91428 6” Velcro™ P1000 Grit Film - Wave
91429 6” Velcro™ P1200 Grit Film - Wave

91430 6” Velcro™ P1500 Grit Film - Wave
91432 6” Velcro™ P2000 Grit Film - Wave
91433 6” Velcro™ P3000 Grit Film - Wave
14002 6” Velcro™ Interface Wave Pad

USC ORION Abrasives are proven to reduce finish-sanding time by 20%!
 with a scalloped edge 

simultaneously sands flat and contoured surfaces to reduce the risk of 
gouging. SynWave is proven to 

The Patented ORION SynWave™ Technology

reduce finish-sanding time by 50%!

REDUCE
SANDING TIME

BY 50%!

Abrasives Film

    Available:
    6” PSA Rolls from 80 Grit to 500 Grit
    6” PSA Boxes from 40 Grit to 800 Grit
    6” Velcro Boxes from 40 Grit to 800 Grit
    2-3/4” x 16-1/2” PSA File Board from 40 Grit to 220 Grit
    2-3/4” x 16-1/2” Velcro File Board from 40 Grit to 220 Grit
    2-3/4” x 45 Yards PSA Rolls from 80 Grit to 400 Grit
    

GOLD PRO
Delivering Value and Performance. When value is critical, choose USC Abrasives GOLD PRO – the quality 
paperbacked abrasives that deliver fast, effective results at a great overall value. GOLD PRO’s multi-layer 
construction combines sharp, precise grains with ultra-durable backing and a specialized coating to consistently 
achieve the fast, uniform finish body you want.

Paper-Backed Abrasives

• Special anti-clog coating extends product  performance
• Premium, bonded grains efficiently deliver fast, smooth results
• Durable latex paper lasts longer and is ideal for wet and 
   dry sanding



21

ONLY - $8.95 EACH!

ONLY - $9.45 EACH!

ONLY - $7.15 EACH!

ONLY - $10.35 EACH!

ONLY - $13.60 EACH!

ONLY - $20.25 PACK!

ONLY - $11.50 EACH!

$9.95 EACH!

No. WB-1 “WONDER BLOCK”

No. RR-1 “RUN RAZOR”

No. HT-2 “HOLEY TERROR”

The Run Razor is MOTOR GUARD's "cutting edge" technology tool for repair work in the 
final painting process. This tool is used for "shaving" away runs, sags and dust particles 
prior to color-sanding the final finish. It uses a calibrated dial to obtain accuracy of 
.001 inch cuts. 

No. SB-3 “SOFT BLOCK”

No. RK-1 “ROCKER BLOCK”

No. RL-1 “ROLLER BLOCK”

The Soft Blocks are unique, double-density blocks that act as two blocks in one, 
achieving the ultimate in block sanding of curved or irregular shaped surfaces. 
These blocks require no adhesives; sandpaper sticks like glue. The dense side is 
for more aggressive blocking, while the soft side is for color sanding. 3 Per Pack

This unique, rugged, semi-rigid versatile sanding block is designed for flat to medium 
curved surfaces. The strategic hole pattern side provides multiple cutting edges, 
creating a 30% faster cutting surface, gripping the sandpaper, wet or dry. The back 
side provides rigidity and a comfortable, easy-to-hold surface. 2 Per Pack

No. BG6-1  6-1/2” - ONLY - $10.45! No. BG12-1  12” -   ONLY - $14.95!

A strong and comfortable grip is the key to the Big-Block®’s power. The 
exclusive, rounded top edge provides comfort while the soft center layer 
provides a finger recess for a super-strong grip. Flip the block over and the 
rounded edges can be used to power sand contours and recesses without 
the pressure points that come from sharp corners.

No. BGS6-1  6-1/2” with Soft Side:
• Designed for Fine Sanding on Larger Areas
• Soft Outer Layer for Fine Color Sanding
• Rigid Center Layer Prevents Transfer of Finger Marks
• Exclusive Radius Edge for Comfortable Grip and Contour Sanding

No. BGH6-1  6-1/2” with Hole Side:
• Designed for Maximum Flatness and High Productivity
• Hole Side Provides Aggressive Cutting Action
• Soft Center Layer for Powerful Finger Grip
• Exclusive Radius Edge for Comfortable Grip and Contour Sanding

ONLY - $10.15 EACH!

ONLY - $11.25 EACH!

Contoured ergonomically designed blocks for maximum gripping power over flat 
to slightly curved surfaces. Their heavy duty construction provides long life in 
harsh environments, and supreme sanding power for the toughest applications. 

ONLY - $19.90 PACK!

6” PSA facing sanding block. Ideal shape for a variety of sanding applications. 
From heavy, two-handed rough sanding of filler to fine sanding of finish coats. 
Perfect size for 6” diameter disc. 

The “Spec-Out” Nib File
.
.
.

 REMOVES RUNS AND DIRT NIBS
 HONED TIPS OF TEETH SHAVE WITHOUT DIGGING IN
 AVAILABLE IN COARSE OR FINE

No. 35250 “SPEC-OUT Coarse Nib File
No. 35260 “SPEC-OUT Fine Nib File

 $16.99 Each!

The Roller-Block Precision sanding block is specifically designed for wet sanding 
applications. - The exclusive rounded sides of the block lift the folded edges of the 
paper away from the work - eliminating defects. - The grip is firm and comfortable - little 
hand pressure is wasted holding the paper to the pad - allowing more pressure to be put 
into the work. 

Part No. Dia Back Profile
No. 5052 5” Vinyl Slant - 5/16-24
No. 6052 6” Vinyl Flex - 5/16-24
No. 6519C 6” Hook Flex - 5/16-24
No. 60520 6” Vinyl Low Profile - 5/16-24
No. 60720 6” Vinyl Slant - 5/16-24
No. 60790 6” Hook Slant - 5/16-24
No. 8052 8” Vinyl Flex - 5/8-11
No. 8054 8” Vinyl Slant - 5/8-11
No. 8056 8” Vinyl Slant-Soft - 5/8-11
No. 8519C 8” Hook Flex - 5/8-11

Price
$17.67
$18.89
$19.33
$17.22
$17.22
$19.20
$21.98
$22.04
$27.00
$25.24

Improve Sander Performance and Pad Durability
With Diskit Professional Back-Up Pads

Flex Slant Low Profile

Available in Vinyl & Hook Backed And Various Profiles

AF4405 - Scruff Block

Flat Blocks

Radius Blocks

AF4406 - Tear Drop Block

This block is designed for sanding and prep work. It allows for easy 
use and much improved durability and firmness.
Size: 1/2"H x 2-1/2"W x 5-3/8"L

This "tear drop" adds a rounded curve with a 
flat surface for hard to sand areas.
Size: 1-3/8"H x 2-5/8"W x 11"L

ONLY - $5.95

ONLY - $8.95

ONLY - $19.90
AF4404 -Round Block
This is the "Round" style block. Use to sand and 
block highly curved surfaces.
Size: 11"L, Thickness: 1-1/4”

This curved face block is designed for blocking of flat panels 
and panels with slight curves. Accepts 2-3/4" sticky paper.
REGULAR - $19.95

No. AF44A - Includes: 
1 - AF4400   3/4" x 1-3/8" x 11" 
1 - AF4401   1-1/2" x 2-5/8" x 5-1/2" 
1 - AF4402   1-3/8" x 2-5/8" x 11" 
1 - AF4404   Round 11 x 1-1/4" 
2 - AF4405   Scuff Pad 1/2" x 2-1/2" x 5-3/8" 

REGULAR - $55.95

6 Piece Sanding Block Assortment

SALE
$46.50!

Dura-Block Hook & Loop Sanding Blocks
No. AF4420 - 3/4” H x 1-3/8” W x 11” L Standard 
Block designed to follow contours and flats.

No. AF4421 - 1-1/2” H x 2-5/8” W x 5-1/2” L Round Block 
Designed to follow slightly curved or flat panels 
without digging in to fill material.

No. AF4422 - 5/8” H x 2-1/2” W x 5-3/8” L SCRUFF PAD 
Ideal scruff pad for use with hook & loop type paper.

No. AF44HL - 7 Piece Hook & Loop Sanding Block Set.
Set Includes:
1 - AF4417 1 - AF4418      1 - AF4408S
1 - AF4419 1 - AF4420
1 - AF4421 1 - AF4422
REGULAR - $94.99

SIDE
VIEW

SIDE
VIEW

SIDE
VIEW

ONLY - $12.99!

ONLY - $15.99!

ONLY - $6.99!

SALE - $81.50!!

ONLY - $24.33 BOX!

HUTCHINS Professional Quality Hand File Boards

$35.04 EACH $29.09 EACH

White Plastic Hand File Board for use with
2-3/4’ x 17 ½” sandpaper - No. 5501

Wood Handle Hand File Board With Aluminum 
Cushioned base for use with 3” x 11” sandpaper 
No. 5504

Thin-Flex last longer than competitive pads, gives a very consistent 
scratch and has incredible flexibility to get into hard-to-reach areas.  
4 ½”x 9”      25 Per Box

No. 06166  Maroon - Fast Aggressive Cut $20.72 Box
No. 06167  Gray - For Blending & Blend Areas $20.72 Box

COARSE FINE

• Tightly graded with more active mineral sites for fast, consistent action 
   without compromising your final finish
• Flexible construction is conformable for more complete scratch in 
   channels, grooves, tight spots and other hard-to-reach areas
• Durable, specially-coated to resist loading and prolong pad life
  Packaged 25 per Box

Durable Flex Hand Pads combine high performance features to give you 
the fast, consistent scuff your sanding jobs require.

No. 64659 - Red No. 64660 - Gray

Professional Sanding BlocksSpecialty Sanding Blocks

Part No Description/Size
AF4400 Standard Block 3/4”H x 1-3/8”W x 11”L

Price
$  8.95

AF4401 1/3 Block 1-1/2”H x 2-5/8”W x 5-1/2”L
AF4402 2/3 Block 1-3/8”H x 2-5/8”W x 11”L
AF4403 Full Block 1-3/8”H x 2-5/8”W x 16”L
AF4409 Long Block 1-3/8”H x 2-5/8”W x 24”L
AF4410 Marine Block 1-3/8”H x 2-5/8”W x 30”L

$12.95
$16.95
$28.95
$42.95
$53.00

Part No    Description/Size

AF4412    1-3/4”H x 2-5/8”W x 5-1/2”L
Price

$13.95

AF4413    1-3/8”H x 2-5/8”W x 11”L
AF4414    1-3/4”H x 2-5/8”W x 16”L

$19.95

$29.95

Scotch-Brite™ Durable Flex Hand Pads

Scotch-Brite™ Hand Pads 7447 & 7448 PRO

Now available is 6" discs that can be used on dual-action sanders. Scuff the 
area to be prepped quicker and with more consistency than using a Scuff Pad 
by hand. These discs can be safely used around edges and contours, and do 
the same work as a hand, but more efficiently. If there is an area that a sander 
cannot reach, the size of the discs makes it easy to work with by hand, as well.

No. 34770  Thin-Flex 6” Maroon Disc (25 per Box) $21.03
No. 34771  Thin-Flex 6” Gray Disc (25 per Box) $21.03
No. 06145  6” Medium Tapered Backup Pad $28.82

BEAR-TEX THIN FLEX
Scuff Pads

6” DA Disc

No. 64926 - A Very Fine - Maroon    - $26.64 Box (20)
No. 64935 - S Ultra Fine - Gray        - $26.64 Box (20)
No. 64933 - Trial Pack (One of each) - $  3.72

Unique fibre coating
capability assures a
fast, consistent
scratch.

A Very Fine
General scuffing

S Ultra Fine
Prep surface prior
to color coat 

A Very Fine
Prep surface prior
to primer

Longer Life
Uniform

Motor Guard has developed three new Ultra-Rigid Big Block models for fast and aggressive blocking. 
Engineered from super-dense yet light-weight materials, these new sanding blocks provide just the right 
amount of flex to conform to body panels and slight contours. Ultra-flat faces result in fast and flawless 
finishes.

RIGID SANDING BLOCKS

BIG BLOCKS

Create the ultimate blocking bar by wrapping an abrasive sheet around this 
narrow, rigid block. Just the right width for power blocking in small areas, 
this block flexes slightly to follow contours.

An ultra-flat super rigid block for use with 2-3/4” PSA rolls or half-sheets with no 
waste. Finger recesses on the sides allow for a firm yet powerful grip while tackling 
the toughest jobs.

For aggressive, two-handed blocking, this long,rigid sanding block is 
unequaled. Use with 2-3/4” PSA rolls or full sheets with no waste. 
Power block large areas with ease.

BGR6-1 (5-1/2”)Rigid Sanding Block 

BGR12-1 (11”)Rigid Sanding Block 

BGR-1 Rigid Sanding Block (1-1/2” x 11”)
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RAGE EXTREME

RAGE 

Rage® Xtreme™ is the world's first 
truly pinhole-free premium body 
filler. This technically-advanced, 
unique formula is self-leveling for easy 
spreading, reducing sanding time to remove 
heavy texture. Easily sands with 80 grit 
sandpaper. Contains Evercoat® ZNX-7™ 
patented technology which quickly provides 
superior adhesion.

Tack free and stain resistant, 
which extends the life of 
sandpaper and reduces the 
chance of staining. Superior spreading and 
sanding properties eliminate the need for 
cheese grating or sanding with coarse papers. 
Advanced formula with ZNX-7™ provides 
superior adhesion to galvanized steel, 
aluminum, SMC and sanded OEM finishes.

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 106

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 120

Self-leveling - will not pinhole. Ideal 
for skimming over finished body filler. 
Tackfree and bleedthrough 
resistant.   Shrink resistant. High adhesion to 
Galvanized, zinc coated steel, aluminum, cured 
paint and most plastics. Self-leveling. Can be used 
on the following surfaces: 

Dolphin Glaze

No. 0714 - 15 oz Bag - Regular - $20.19

No. 0713 - 30 oz Bottle - Regular - $40.34
SALE - $18.30!

SALE - $38.50!

Takes the place of short and long 
strand products. Spreads like a 
short strand, bridges holes  like a long 
strand. Completely Water Proof.  Superior 
adhesion to metal, plastics, aluminum, 
galvanized. Can be wet or dry sanded and 
directly top coated 20 minutes

No. 0700 Gallon  REG - $55.72

REG - $46.87

No. 0766 Quart   REG - $17.15
SALE - $48.95 GAL!

SALE - $16.50 QT!

SALE - $42.25 GAL!

Regular - $53.33

SALE - $51.50!

!
preparation of irregular steel 
and fiberglass surfaces. 
Excellent adhesion to metal. Ideal base
 for paint systems.    Easy-to-sand. Can 
be applied to Bare metal, Polyester fillers, 
OEM paint surfaces (with the  exception 
of TPAs). 

Polyester spray-filler for the 

 Very high build.     

No. 0719 - 1 Liter Can

Very high build.  Excellent adhesion to 
metal. Easy-to-sand.  Can be applied to Bare 
metal, Polyester fillers, OEM paint surfaces (with 
the exception of TPAs).   

“REFACE”

“BLAZE GLAZE”

Polyester Spray Putty

Brushable Putty

ALL-METAL 
Waterproof Filler

FIBRAL LITE
Fiberglass Filler

No.14010 - Gallon     
No. 14060 - Quart

The world's first aluminum filled 
repair compound. Preferred 
product for restoration work and 
classic car repairs. Excellent adhesion to 
metals or wood. Can be drilled and tapped. 
Prevents bleed-through And bleaching. 
Aluminum-filled, rustproof and waterproof 
body filler. 

Two-part polyester finishing 
and blending putty. Includes 
ZNX-7™ for adhesion to 
galvanized metal, 
aluminum, steel, SMC, 
and O.E.M paint. Extra-thin 
formula spreads smoothly. Easily fills grind 
marks, pinholes, uneven surfaces and 
other MetalWorks® body fillers and glazing 
putties to enhance their ease of working. 
Sands easily. Pinhole-free. Helps prevent 
staining or bleed-through when used
 under basecoat/clearcoat paint systems. 
No. 416 - 30 oz Pump Container    
No. 415 - 24 oz Tube

METAL GLAZE

METAL GLAZE ULTRA

GLAZE COAT

BUMPER BITE

Brushable Polyester Finishing Putty

“PRO-FLEX” 
Flexible Finishing & 
Blending Polyester Putty 
Bends up to 100%!

No. 26037 - 30 oz Pump Bottle

Ready to sand in 10 minutes or less!

• Ultra smooth, excellent leveling 
• Our easiest sanding finishing putty
• Tack-free, stain-free 

No. 26116     24 oz Soft Tube

FLYWEIGHT GOLD
Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 0745

DURAGLAS
Waterproof Filler

No. 24030 - Gallon     
No. 24035 - Quart

No. 25050 - Gallon   $52.76     
No. 25055 - Quart     $19.69

PRO  GLAS

Combines the durability of 
fiberglass reinforcement with the 
workability of light weight filler. Specially 
formulated with short-strand fiber reinforcement.

Fiberglass Reinforced 
Lightweight Body FillerReinforced body filler. Repairs 

rusted-out areas, holes, tears and 
cracks on metal, wood and 
fiberglass. Combines resin and chopped 
fiberglass, giving Duraglas superior strength 
over ordinary plastic fillers.

 Like METAL GLAZE®, GLAZE COAT is 
vacuum processed for reduced 
pinholes and offers the same 
Features, Benefits and Performance 
as METAL GLAZE®, in a BUFF colored 
formula. included.

No. 417 - 30 oz Pump Container

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 125

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 16400

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 01171

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 01131

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 16000

Premium Lightweight 
Filler No. 282

RAGE 

Z-GRIP

 Formulated with ZNX-7™ for superior 
adhesion to galvanized steel, bare steel and 
aluminum. Part of the MetalWorks® System that 
honors the OEM corrosion warranty. Contains 
Hattonite™ for effortless sanding. Blue cream 
hardener included. 

“PRO-GOLD ES”

Manufactured with the latest 
premium resin technology, 
easy-to-spread, delivers 
effortless sanding and a 
smooth, velvety finish. Provides superior 
adhesion to all types of metals including 
galvanized, bare steel and aluminum.

“FUZION” 

“LIGHTWEIGHT” 

Formulated with patent-
pending N-TEK for maximum adhesion to 
galvanized, steel,aluminum and all metals. 

ONLY - $34.49!

ONLY - $25.99!

No. 0717 - 1.3 Liter    REG - $69.05

SALE - $65.75!

ONLY - $20.89!

ONLY - $26.15!

ONLY - $22.50!

Fibral polyester fiber-glass 
filler is a two-component chemical paste 
used for the bridging of holes and rust in 
surfaces such as bare steel.
Long-stranded fiberglass that mixes and 
spreads like body filler. 

PLATINUM

PLATINUM PLUS

Super creamy formula that achieves 
extreme adhesion to Galvanized Steel, 
Aluminum, E-Coat, Fiberglass, SMC, 
cured Epoxy, Urethane and Primers. 

3M® Platinum® Filler is a 
stain-free, tack-free,super 
premium lightweight filler. 

FIBRAL 
Sandable Glass
Fiber Repair Paste

Fiberglass Reinforced 
Filler

Lightweight Body Filler

EVERGLASS

Short strand, fiberglass 
einforced body filler. High 
strength, high build and 
waterproof which makes it excellent 
for repairing holes, rusted metal, body 
seams and shattered fiberglass. 
No. 622 - Gallon       
No. 632 - Quart

KITTY HAIR
Long Strand Fiberglass 
Reinforced Filler

Best known for its bridging 
capabilities in rebuilding 
shattered fiberglass and for 
reinforcing torn or rusted areas of sheet metal. 
Double the strength of standard fillers. 
Waterproof. Rustproof. 

No. 869 - Gallon       
No. 868 - Quart

FIBER-TECH

Polyester Finishing Putty

All Purpose Repair Compound
Formulated with Kevlar® and other 

high tech fibers. Its superior strength 

and adhesion is ideal for repairing 

SMC, rigid plastic body panels, i.e.,

ground effects, spoilers, running

boards, fenders, hoods, etc. It also 

contains ZNX-7™ for superior adhesion to steel, 

galvanized steel and aluminum. Blue cream 

hardener included.  

 No. 633 -  24 oz Tube

Ultra smooth, incredibly easy to 
sand.  Tack free, sand in 15-20 
minutes. Helps prevent bleedthrough when used 
with USC's Premium Body Fillers
 Pinhole resistant, no shrinkage. 

“Icing” 
Polyester Glazing 
Putty

No. 26006 - 24 oz Tube
No. 26004 - Quart

“PRO-GLAZE”

No.26118 - 24 oz Tube 
No.26120 - 30 oz Pumptainer 

 PRO-GLAZE is the most advanced, maximum 
performance, polyester finishing and blending 
putty available. High tech resins deliver 
maximum adhesion, excellent workability and 
unbeatable sanding.

“METAL BITE”
No. 39592 METAL BITE GLAZE is a 2 
component polyester finishing glaze 
designed to be applied over body filler, 
sand scratches and other minor 
imperfections. It prevents staining when 
applied  over body fillers & seals the 
repair area, adheres to a variety of 
substrates including aluminum, steel, SMC and 
fiberglass.

3M™Platinum™ Plus 
Finishing Glaze

No. 31180 - 30 oz Pump Tube

This all-surface glaze bites into galvanized 
steel, E-coat,metal, aluminum, fiberglass, 
SMC, cured epoxy, urethane and lacquer 
primers and cured or aged paint! 

EVER GOLD 

?Spreads and levels to a smooth finish
?ZNX-7® technology for superior 
   adhesion
?Tack-free, non-clog sanding
?Stain-resistant
?No. 110 - Gallon

Rage Ultra is the world's best sanding 
body filler. Its unparalleled sanding qualities
 are a result of the patent pending formula 
that contains renewable technology. Its non sag 
formula has excellent filling properties, while 
eliminating the need for finishing putty. Rage Ultra 
contains ZNX 7 which quickly provides superior 
adhesion to galvanized steel and aluminum, 
eliminating the risk of pulling back the feather 
edge. 

ULTRA

BUMPER BITE FLEXIBLE GLAZE quickly fills sand scratches, pinholes, gouges 
and other minor imperfections. 40482 spreads smoothly, dries quickly and 
remains flexible. Use on many flexible automotive substrates including PUR,
 RIM, TPE, TPUR, TPO, PP, EPDM, and aluminum. 
No. 40482 - 20 oz Tube

Best Putty For Every Finish. Can be applied 
directly to sanded OEM clearcoat for small 
repairs. Spreads smoothly and Self-Levels..
Contains ECORESIN™   No. 425

High Teck Premium 
Polyester Putty

• 2K Pourable Finishing Putty Designed To Fill Dents And Imperfections on
  most Substrates

• Excellent Filling Properties With Smooth, Pinhole Free Application and 
  Effortless Sanding

• Use Over OEM Paint Surfaces, Aluminum,Galvanized, SMC, Fiberglass, 
  Lightly Abraded E Coat and Most Plastics

• Can Be Applied Direct To Metal ONLY - $2895
No. 4160 - 30oz Bottle

• Smooth, easy spreading
• Easy Sanding
• Direct to metal on most substrates
• Self Leveling/Pinhole Free

No. 0688 - 440ml Filler Bag

No. 0689 - 615ml Squeezable Bottle

GOLD GLAZE FLOWABLE GLAZE

EVERGOLD FINISHING PUTTY
• Can be applied to sanded OEM clearcoats
• Passes 500 hour salt-spray testing
• Spreads and levels to a smooth finish
• Fast and easy sanding
• Excellent adhesion and featheredging
Available in 16oz Pouch & 30 oz Pumptainer

No. 405
16 oz Pouch

No. 406 - 30 oz 
Pumptainer

No. 16505 - Half GallonNo. 16500 - Gallon

AU-79™ Advanced 
Lightweight Filler
Features:

• INVISIX™ Micro-perfecting Surface 
  Technology 
  eliminates micro pinholes for a
  putty-like finish

• Ideal for vertical repairs;  great hang

• Excellent sanding and featheredging; 
  reduces sandpaper loading

• Stain Free  • Tack free

No. 26012 - 12oz Bag

When the job calls 
for final finishing, 
skim coating or 
covering scratches 
and minor imperfections, grab a bag 
of Icing® Lite Gold Finishing Glaze. 
New from U.S. Chemical & 
Plastics, Icing Lite delivers the best 
sanding, best adhesion and fastest 
curing glaze on the market. 

Z-TEK™ Adhesion Booster provides 
maximum adhesion and seamless 
featheredge.
Quick curing formula gets you 
sanding sooner and without clogging
the sand paper 
Advanced resins and INVISX™ 
Micro-Perfecting Surface Technology 
self-level to a high-density, pinhole 
free surface that powders to a 
perfect finish 

Icing Lite Gold
Finishing 
Glaze

No. 17005 - Half GallonNo. 17000 - Gallon

AG47™ Lightweight GRIP Filler is formulated with a propriety resin 
blend for maximum adhesion, sanding and performance. Z-TEK™ 
Adhesion Booster maximizes bonds to bare steel, galvanized metals
 and aluminum. And INVISX™ Micro-Perfecting Surface Technology 
provides a smooth, pinhole free finish. 

AG47 Lightweight GRIP Filler 

Achieve ultra-smooth flow and excellent wetting for a 
smoother surface, with AG47's advanced resins 
Save time and eliminate pinholes with INVISX™ Micro-Perfecting 
Surface Technology 
Reduce cycle time and sandpaper use with AG47's non-loading, 
fast curing formula Z-TEK™ Adhesion Booster maximizes GRIP to
 all metals, especially galvanized steel 

An economical tack free lightweight 
auto body filler designed to reduce 
sandpaper clogging and sand to a 
fine finish.
BEST FOR heavy filling and repair of body
damaged panels up to ¼” in depth.
USE ON cold Rolled Steel, galvanized and other zinc
coated steel, aluminum, and E-Coat.

No. 141 -  Gallon
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39747 MULTI PURPOSE
PANEL ADHESIVE

40977 SOUND & SEAL
PROTECTIVE COATING

39847 Multi Plastic Repair39337 DOOR SKIN &
SMC ADHESIVE

39477 BEIGE SEAM SEALER

39777 SELF-LEVELING HIGH-
BUILD SEAM SEALER

39377 SEAM SEALER

39537 WELD BOND ADHESIVE

Product of choice when bonding steel, 
aluminum, SMC and fiberglass panels.

Will not shrink, harden or crack 
and may be painted in 30 
minutes.

Bonds SMC to SMC and metal 
space frames.

Bonds patch panels to steel, 
aluminum and galvanized 
steel.

Used to replace automotive quarter 
panels, door panels, roof skins, box 
sides, van sides and other body 
sheet metal. Welding is 
recommended.

Bonds to polypropylene, EPDM, 
TPO and similar substrates. Takes 
the “problem” out of plastic 
repair.

Retains its flexibility and 
does not shrink, harden 
or crack when used to 
seal interior or exterior 
seams, joints or voids.

Designed for use on drip 
rails, trunk seams and roof 
channels.

Offers building characteristics 
that reduces running normally 
found in other self leveling 
seam sealers.

Fills voids and duplicates 
OEM foams without 
warping panels.

Fills pillars, posts, box sections 
and areas around gas tank 
filler necks. Duplicates rigid 
OEM foams

Reduces noise and vibrations 
in areas where foams cannot 
be used.

39977 SOUND DAMPENING
           MATERIAL

ONLY - $50.02 ONLY - $47.99ONLY - $47.99

ONLY - $47.99

ONLY - $47.99

ONLY - $47.99

ONLY - $47.99 ONLY - $47.99 ONLY - $47.99ONLY - $29.39

ONLY - $43.39 ONLY - $44.69 ONLY - $44.69

ONLY - $41.59!
39897 PATCH PANEL
ADHESIVE

No. 40207 - 7 oz
Plastic repair with 20 
second work time

No. 40507 - 7 oz
Plastic repair with 50 
second work time

$  Ea.47.99$  Ea.47.99

A versatile, two component
sealer for sealing interior or exterior 
seams, joints and voids. 39477 
stays flexible and is paintable in 
30 minutes.

39767 PROBLEM
PLASTIC REPAIR

39387 SELF-LEVELING
SEAM SEALER

39357 FLEXIBLE
URETHANE FOAM

39997 RIGID
URETHANE FOAM

A 2-component filler designed to 
repair very flexible bumpers and 
other plastics. Does not require an 
adhesion promoter.

Quick Set “20 & 50”

?

?

?

?

?

?

Thick Formula - Holds Tool Marks
Direct-To-Metal Application
Popular Black Color
Extended Working Time - 10-15 Min Set Time 30 Min
Cure Time - 30 Min   Topcoat Time - 60 Min
Sprayable - Paintable

$29.39 Each
$14.55 
Each

$8.49
Pack

SEM 2K Heavy Bodied Black Seam Sealer SEM Seam Sealers

No. 40377
No. 29352
Pack of 15

ONLY
$53.25 EA!

FLEXIBLE SEM-WELD
Repairs urethane and other flexible 
plastic parts such as PUR, RIM, TPE 
and TPUR   

No. 39708

SEM DUAL MIX ACCESSORIES

36 Foot Roll - $9.49 Roll

SEM 71119 Dual-Mix Applicator Gun works with both 1:1 and 2:1 ratio 
products.  The 71119 gun has a 26:1mechanical advantage so 
applying even high viscosity  products is easy and efficient.

SEM 70006 Plastic Repair reinforcing Tape 
$120.97

70039 PNEUMATIC APPLICATOR 

$269.99!

Delivers material quickly and consistently with over 400 
pounds of thrust. Its lightweight, balanced design means 
less fatigue when sealing long seams or bonding large 
panels. For 7 oz 1:1 Cartridges  

Flexible 
Plastic Repair

Semi-Rigid 
Epoxy Repair

Rigid 
Epoxy Repair

SALE - $26.95! SALE - $26.95! SALE - $26.95!
ONLY

$16.39!

A two-component  flexible 
modified epoxy designed 
for  the repair of flexible 
plastics. XPST is 
formulated to work on all 
flexible plastics including 
the more common 
(TPUR, PUR, RIM).  This 
product is designed as an 
adhesive and as a filler to 
be used on the front and 
backsides of a repair.
No. XPST
Regular - $29.82

A modified epoxy designed 
as an “ALL PURPOSE” plastic 
repair material.. When 
in doubt on which type of 
plastic (flexible, semi-rigid, or 
rigid) you are repairing use 
XPSAP. XPSAP is formulated to 
work on all plastics including  
the traditional “tough to 
bond” plastics (TPUR, PUR, 
RIM, PP, TPO, TPE) 
No. XPSAP  

Reg - $29.69

Designed for the  repair of 
rigid composite plastics and 
fiberglass. XRF is formulated to 
work on all rigid composite 
plastics including (SMC, 
BMC & RTM). XRF is ideal for 
use on fiberglass parts where 
extra strength is required. This 
product is designed as an 
adhesive and filler on the front 
and backsides of repairs. 
No. XRF 
Regular - $29.71

DOMINION SURE SEAL JOINT & SEAM SEALERS
Low cost high performance High Solids Sealants
The cured sealant exhibits very good physical properties including excellent adhesion to a
variety of substrates including painted and non-painted metal, rubber, glass, wood & concrete.
Dominion Sure Seal Sealants are also non-staining
They possesses rubber-like characteristics and can be compressed or extended.
Used for all sealing and adhesive applications.

YOUR CHOICE - $22.77 EA!

No. Color Regular
CSW White $10.39
CSB Black $10.39
CSG Gray $10.23
CSC Clear $12.07

SALE!
$  9.10!
$  9.25!
$  8.95!
$10.75!

Part No. Description

109B Metal Bonding Adhesive, Medium, 1.7 oz 
111B Metal Bonding Adhesive, Fast 1.7 oz 
113B Metal Bonding Adhesive, Slow 1.7 oz 
101EZ Plastic Panel Repair Adhesive (Heat Set) 1.7 oz 
133 Extreme Bumper Repair Adhesive, Super Fast 1.7 oz 
140 Plastic Bonding Repair Adhesive, Super Fast 1.7 oz 
143 Extreme Bumper Repair Adhesive, Super Fast 1.7 oz 
153 Extreme Bumper Repair Adhesive, Fast 1.7 oz 
124 Flexible Foam Super, Fast 1.7 oz 
126 Non-Sag Seam Sealer, Fast 1.7 oz 
126EZ  Non-Sag Seam Sealer, Medium 1.7 oz 

EASE OF USE

TURN MATERIAL COST INTO PROFIT CENTER

LESS WASTE

APPLICATIONS:

• Perform repairs on small components
• Small gun/cartridge allow:
    – One hand application
    – Access to tight areas

• Job-size packaging makes it easy to bill product to the job

• Smaller tips yield less adhesive waste

Plastic Repair, Metal Bonding, Seam Sealing and Foam. Scan For Video

SEM SEAM SEALER is a versatile, single component sealer 
for sealing interior or exterior seams, joints and voids. 
SEM SEAM SEALER has a flexible, non-sag formula that 
contains no isocyanates. It will not shrink, crack, or 
discolor, and is paintable immediately. 

No. 29362  White
No. 29372  Gray
No. 29382  Beige
No. 29392  Black

Replacement Nozzles for
SEM Seam Sealers

?Two-part system utilizes liquid glue 
  combined with powders to create 
  reinforcing and filling capabilities 
  that allows breaks, cracks, holes 
  and gaps in plastics and metals to 
  be repaired to regain original shape 
  on a wide range of items 

?Can be ground, filed, sanded, 
  and painted 

?Hardens once adhesive touches 
  powder 

?Contains two 10ml adhesives, one 
  20g black filling powder and one 
  20g grey filling powder

Q-Bond™

No. 90002 (QB-2)

LORD Fusor® HD Sealers are single component
seam sealers for duplicating OEM beaded,
brushed, sprayed and weld-sealed seams.

Bare Metal Sealer
*Lifetime Corrosion Guarantee

No. 802HD White
No. 804HD Gray
No. 805HD Black
No. 806HD Beige

?  Greater flexibility, versatility and durability
?  Bonds and seals unprimed metals
?  Weldable
?  NO issocyanates, solvents
?  Excellent paintability
?  Lower VOC’s and no HAPs
?  Environmentally friendly
?Virtually odor free
?Non-yellowing
?Greater UV resistance ONLY - $19    EACH23

FREE
CAULKING

GUN OFFER!
SEE PAGE

35

WHY
PAY

MORE?

BUY IT AND BILL IT TO THE JOB!

SEE THIS
AMAZING PRODUCT

IN ACTION!
CALL FOR A

DEMO TODAY!
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No. 9800-18    REGULAR - $1426.61

SALE - $1375.00!

One-Man Complete Air Supply System EYEWASH STATION

%

%

SALE 
16.25 EACH!

SALE - 214.95!

No. 8211P  Medium
No. 8311P  Large
REGULAR - $19.85 EACH

SALE - $15.50!  

ONLY - $8.20 PR!  

THIS MIGHT BE THE MOST COMFORTABLE 
DISPOSABLE RESPIRATOR YOU HAVE EVER WORN!

No. 8661-92 Medium
No. 8661-93 Large

· Soft Blue Thermoplastic Elastomer For Comfort

· Form Fitting, Easy Breathing

· Cartridges designed for better vision

· Head strap designed for less tension secure fit

· NIOSH Approved! -Organic Vapor/N95
    filter assembly

REGULAR - $16.60

No. 5135 - REGULAR - $240.00

?NIOSH Approved 
?Completely assembled with OV/P95 cartridges 
   and filters, in a resealable bag 
?Soft, non-allergenic facepiece for incredible softness and comfort 
?Low profile swept back cartridge for better visibility 

Disposable Dual 
Cartridge Respirator

NIOSH Approved TC-84A-1420

No. 9814-05 Medium
No. 9814-06 Large
NIOSH Approved TC-19C-269

ONLY - $181.79

ONLY - $181.79

“OPTI-FIT”Full Face
Cartridge Respirator

ONLY - $245.13

“OPTI-FIT”Full Face
Air Supply Respirator

%

%
%

No. 7650-61 Medium

No. 7750-61 Large

ONLY - $13.74 BOX!

ONLY - $11.38 BOX!

ONLY - $13.48 BOX!

N95 Particulate Respirator 

Inner Foam Provides a Custom Seal 
Dual Head Strap for Optimum Fit  
Maintenance-Free 

No. 8615 -  20 Mask Per Box

SALE - $22.50!

l

l

l

l

 Anti-Scratch 
    polycarbonate lens

 Curved design accommodates
     a respirator under the shield

 Ratcheting headpiece
 No. 5145 - REGULAR - $23.59

ONLY - $2.47 EA!

Lightweight Breathable Lycra Fits 
Snugly Around Head and Neck 
Lint-Free   One-Size-Fits-All
No. 6910 

Deluxe Face Shield

Deluxe Spray Sock HEARING PROTECTION

Safety Storage Cabinet SALE!

Noise reduction rating - 22
Universal fit headband
Soft foam filled cushion earcups
No. 6105

$11.36 EA!

·  Double wall construction with 1 1/2” insulating air space
·  Sturdy 18 gauge steel, welded for strength & long life
·  High Visibility Trilingual Warning Labels
·  Adjustable leveling feet
·

 

Quality backed with exclusive 10 Year Limited Warranty  

SALE - $919.95!

SALE - $1010.50!

* Cabinet may not be exactly as shown

%

%

No. 894500 - 45 Gallon Yellow Safety Cabinet
2 Shelves - 65” x 43” x 18”     REGULAR - $1081.87

No. 894520 -  45 Gallon Yellow Safety 
Cabinet  2 Shelves - 65” x 43” x 18”   REGULAR - $1188.61

Self Closing

High performance Justrite Safety 
Cabinets are OSHA Compliant, meet 
NFPA Code 30 and are independently 
tested and approved by FM.

The self-closing style of doors is required in certain 
states which follow an adopted fire code such as the 
International Fire Code (IFC) or NFPA 1, Uniform Fire 
Code.  Contact local jurisdictions for specific 
requirements.

“Aspire” Particulate
Respirator with
Exhalation Valve

ONLY - 12.78 BOX!

A common complaint of 
respirator wearers is the
buildup of heat and moisture in 
their masks. The longer they wear 
them the more uncomfortable it 
gets.The Aspire and its unique 
exhalation valve allows the hot, 
moist air to escape while still 
giving your workers N95 
approved levels of protection 
and a cooler more comfortable 
experience.
No. 081740 - 10 Respirators Per 

ONLY - $59.41!

Emergency Spill Kit
This Spill Kit is required under OSHA Law 
CFR 1910.00-1919.180, subtitle HM-126.F. 
It is perfect for use in the field and is a 
necessity for all utility vehicles. Packaged 
in an easy-carry box. Absorbs over 4 
gallons of paint.   
No. 7750 Kit Includes;
(15 ea) - Universal Sorbent Pads, P/N 7710 
(3 ea) - Absorbent Boom Socks, P/N 7740 
(1 pr) - Chemical-Splash Goggles, P/N 5109 
(1 pr) - Nitrile Chemical Gloves, P/N 6548 
(2 ea) - All-Purpose Waste Disposal Bags, P/N 7760

System Contents:

• (SAS 9820-00) 3/4-HP Oil-less Air Pump (0-10 PSI, 0-10 CFM)

• (SAS 9852-42) 50’ Lightweight Breathing Air Line

• (SAS 9818-00) Supplied-Air Hood with Belt

• (SAS 9700-58) Booth Kit (5’ Section of Air Hose for Quick Spray 

   Booth installation)

Survivair® Hood Details:

• Hood is made of lightweight Tyvek®

• Adjustable suspension system for precise fit and position

• Bib can be tucked into coveralls to cool upper body

• NIOSH Approved No. TC-19C-298

1 Year
Warranty
on Pump

Lack of an emergency eyewash station is one of the top OSHA Citations. Protect 
employees as required by law and guard against personal injury claims. 

?Unit measures 25” x 19-1/2” c 11-1/2”
?Compliance - ANZI Z358.1
?One-Hand Operation
?Gravity Fed - Holds 15 Gallons of Water
?15 minute Flow Time
?Locking Cap
?No Plumbing Required
?Mounting Bracket Included

Preservative For Eyewash 
Station

One Bottle Per 15 Gallons Water
No. 5136 8oz Bottle - $12.14 Each

Gerson Spray Sock
• Improved 100% Polyester Fabric Wicks 
  Moisture Away from Skin
• Stay Dry, Cool & Comfortable
• Completely Stitched at Bottom to prevent linting
• Two Fabric Weights: Economy 225 gram 
  and Heavyweight 450 gram
• Large 18" long Size Covers Neck

No 070195B Economy (225 gram) Spray Sock

No 070195C Heavyweight  (450 gram) Spray Sock

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

Foam padding forms a snug fit to keep out dust and airborne particles
Includes both goggle strap and eyeglass temples for easy interchangeability
Lenses provide 99.9% protection against UV rays
Anti-fog and scratch resistant coating on lenses
Buoyant product

SNAP INTO THE NEXT GENERATION
OF SAFETY EYEWEAR WITH “GLOGGLES”
SWITCH FROM GLASSES TO GOGGLES WITH A SIMPLE PUSH, PULL AND SNAP

No. 5103 - Black Frame - Clear Lens

The following “Quick Check List” is a method Operations, Department, or Safety Managers can use to identify the most 
common safety violations concerning flammable, combustible, and hazardous liquids. Following it can quickly and effectively 
make your operation compliant with OSHA and to Industry Best Practices

What are the most common safety violations in facilities using flammable solvents or chemicals?

     1) Look around. Are there flammable combustible and hazardous liquids stored in open containers? This violates OSHA and the EPA. All hazardous liquids should be stored in 
         functionally closed containers. Insure that lids on those containers are closed adequately and repair or replace containers as required.
     2)  And as an industry best practice and to meet OSHA Regulations flammable and combustible liquids should be stored in a safety can as approved by UL and FM. Safety cans that 
          have been in service should be inspected to make sure the lid operates and closes effectively, there is a flame arrester, and that it doesn't leak. Replace all safety cans that no
          longer function properly.
     3)  Look for fluid soaked rags. They can represent a fire hazard if left lying around or are not discarded in approved containers. Use UL and FM approved oily waste cans. Always 
          make sure to empty those containers each night or at the end of each shift into a safety container located outside the building.    
     4) Do you have other combustible waste in open or overflowing containers? Replace these containers with approved UL & FM waste receptacles; important to your operation's 
         fire prevention plan.
     5) Drum storage usually indicates the storage of bulk flammable, combustible, or hazardous liquid. For EPA compliance, make sure you pick a spill protection pallet for your 
         needs:·For indoor applications choose a polyethylene or metal spill pallet. Base your decision on chemical compatibility.·Do you have outdoor drum storage? A covered pallet can 
         offer spill protection and protect your sump from overflow due to rain as required to a responsible spill prevention plan.     
    6) Drum Storage of flammable and combustible liquids should include a safety drum vent on each drum to insure compliance with OSHA. FM approved Safety Drum Vents provide 
        emergency pressure venting in the event of a fire and the vacuum relief require for dispensing operations or to prevent the drum from crushing under vacuum in the event of sudden 
        cooling. Vents are available for horizontal or vertical stored drums.
    7)  If your operation requires dispensing of flammable and combustible liquids from a horizontal drum through a faucet you need an FM approved self closing faucet as required by OSHA.
    8)  FM approved flammable safety cabinets help you organize your operation's flammable and combustible liquids, helps you increase the amount of flammable and combustible liquids stored
         in an area, and provides a margin of safe egress from an area by personnel in the event of a fire. Replace existing safety cabinets if the doors do not operate correctly or if they have been
         modified, as this indicates the cabinet's performance and FM approval have been compromised.       
    9) Always properly ground or bond pour and fill containers when dispensing class I flammable liquids.   
        By following this short “Quick Check List” you can solve the most common safety violations in the handling of flammable, combustible, and hazardous liquid. Following this will make your 
        operation a safer one.
By: Glen Carter

Glen Carter is Chief Technical Officer for Justrite Manufacturing Company and is a recognized authority on flammable liquids storage and handling. He is currently on the 

following UL Standards Committees: UL 30, Metal Safety Cans; UL 1275, Flammable Liquids Storage Cabinets. He has served as a member of the NFPA 30 Technical 

Committee, Flammable and Combustible Liquids Code since 2008.
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SALE
$13.80 BOX!

Black Powder-Free 6 mil Nitrile Gloves

“PROFESSIONAL” Black Nitrile Gloves

> Superior Puncture & Abrasion Resistance
> Latex-Free
> Textured Grip - Beaded Cuff - Ambidextrous

66516 Small
66517 Medium
66518 Large

66519 X Large
66520 XX Large

REGULAR
$15.19 BOX

“THICKSTER” Lightly Powdered Maximum
Strength Gloves 

SALE
$15.25 BOX!

ONLY - $8.38 BOX!100 Gloves Per Box

REGULAR $14.77 BOX (100)

> Full textured grip - Easy Slip-On

No. 6591 - Small
No. 6592 - Medium

No. 650-1002 - Medium
No. 650-1003 - Large

No. 650-1004 - X-Large
No. 650-1005 - XX-Large

“Value Touch” Disposable Latex Gloves

“MidKnight” Powder-Free Nitrile Gloves

General Purpose Powdered Latex Gloves

General Purpose Powder-Free Latex Gloves

General Purpose Powder-Free Nitrile Gloves

General Purpose Powder-Free Cobalt 
Nitrile Gloves

“DIAMOND GRIP” Powder-Free Latex Gloves

“SAFEGRIP” Powder-Free Latex Gloves

“SUPRENO SE” Powder-Free Nitrile Gloves

“DYNAGRIP” Powder-Free Latex Disposable Gloves

No. 6593 - Large
No. 6594 - X-Large

SALE - $11.10 BOX!

SALE - $13.60 BOX!

>
>
 Extra Thick Disposable Latex gloves - Textured Grip
 Extra long 12” for more protection - 50 Per Box

>
>
>

 Lightly powdered
 Chemical & Solvent Resistant
 100 Gloves Per Box

No. 6602 - Medium
No. 6603 - Large

No. 6607 - Medium
No. 6608 - Large
No. 6609 - X-Large

“DERMALITE” Nitrile Non-Latex Gloves

No. 6604 - X-Large
No. 6605 - XX-Large

REGULAR - $11.65

SALE - $15.95 BOX!

SALE - $15.50 BOX!

SALE - $17.85 BOX!

ONLY - $17.47 BOX!

Experienced professionals depend on  for resistance to a broad 
range of Chemical and biological hazards.  is thickest at the 
fingertips for greater barrier protection and textured for gripping 
in wet and dry conditions. Goes on easily without powder.  
No. MF300 ( )   100 Per Box   REGULAR - $18.67 BOX

Diamond Grip
Diamond Grip

Up to 4 times thicker than standard examination gloves, 
and offers added durability in the palm and fingers.
An extended cuff offers greater coverage over the wrist and arm.
Textured fingers allow a secure grip during difficult tasks.
No. SG375 ( )  50 Per Box     REGULAR - $21.33

• Soft and durable nitrile formulation for improved elasticity and greater comfort 
•100% nitrile to alleviate the potential for adverse 
   reactions associated with latex protein 
• Textured fingers allow for reliable grip in wet and dry conditions
• Gradient dipping provides added protection where you need it most 

No. SU690SE (  )   100 Per Box

· 100% nitrile offers superior resistance to solvents.
· Textured fingers for improved grip wet or dry.  The right 
   choice for those with latex reactions.
· 5.5 mil offers superior durability.
No. MK296( )      REGULAR - $16.29 BOX

REGULAR - $16.74 BOX

SALE
$10.25 BOX!

No. 6852 - Medium
No. 6853 - Large

Excellent protection against isocyanate 
based coatings.

SALE - $5.35 Each!

“GEN-NEX” Painter’s Coverall

HIGH TECK™

No. 6532 - Medium
No. 6533 - Large
No. 6534 - X-Large

PAINTER’S GLOVES
Excellent protection for mixing and spraying. 
Nitrilegloves resist puncture and are very flexible. 
Good feel for spray gun!

ONLY
$4.09 PAIR!

No. 6854 - X-Large
No. 6855 - XX-Large

? Elastic at the waist, wrist and ankles
? Triple stitched and built wider at the shoulders for better 
   mobility when painting
? Breathable fabric for cooler comfort
? HOODED

No. 72213 - Large
No. 72214 - X-Large
No. 72215 - XXLarge

No. 4561 - Large
No. 4562 - X-Large

ONLY
$10.07 EA!

ONLY
$57.20!

ASTRO PNEUMATIC
REUSABLE PAINT SUITS
? Elastic at the waist and rear pocket
? White nylon front, sleeves and hood
? Blue, breathable cotton back
? Non-Abrasive full length zipper
? Machine washable “velcro’ sleeves

Front

Back

AUTOMOTIVE PAINTING COVERALLS

REGULAR - $10.96

No. 66541 Small
No. 66542 Medium
No. 66543 Large
No. 66544 X-Large
No. 66545 XX-Large

Wearing a black nitrile glove 
allows instant hand protection 

without the visibility of dirt grime 
and other contaminants.

• Powder-free Latex-Free exam grade Nitrile
• Superior puncture & abrasion resistance
• Textured grip
• Ambidextrous
• 100 Gloves per Box

No. CUSO
Quart

No. CUSOB
2.5 Liter

SALE
$12.50!

SALE
$38.25!

Paint-Off
Hand
Cleaner

Paint-Off is a Waterless, Anti-Bacterial Hand Cleaner that is 
formulated with natural cleaning agents and pumice scrubbers 
that will gently remove the most difficult products from your 
skin, while the Lanolin, Aloe Vera and Glycerin combine to keep 
skin from drying out.
Performs very well on Urethanes, Paints, Epoxies, Polyesters, 
Tar and Grease!

REGULAR - $14.41 REGULAR - $44.37

Carbon Fiber Anti-Static 
Paint Suits
?Innovative design to reduce heat 
   build-up, work in comfort

?Interwoven carbon fiber thread 
   dissipates electrostatic charges, 
   less re-works

?Lint-Free densely woven polyester 
   multi-filament yarn

?Separate Hood allowing freedom 
   of movement 

?Vented York Back

?Vented Under Arms

?2 Way Zipper

?Front Chest pocket

?Back Pocket

?Elastic Back

?Extremely Lightweight

?Breathable

?Machine Washable

Custom Flame Logo
On Back and
Front Pocket!

PS105B  Medium
PS110B  Large
PS115B  X-Large
PS120B  2X-Large
PS125B  3X-Large

PS205W  Medium
PS210W  Large
PS215W  X-Large
PS220W  2X-Large
PS225W  3X-Large

Black Suits; White Suits;

*Air Supply Hood and Hose Not Included

ONLY - $49.95 EACH!

$7.56   BOX! (100)

$8.67   BOX! (100)

$10.00   BOX! (100)

$10.71   BOX! (100)

?Lightly powdered for easy donning in wet or dry environments
?Good quality latex has a high level of stretchiness without risk of 

    puncture or tears 

?General purpose latex is perfect for maintenance and light-duty task
?Soft latex construction conforms to hand 

?Nitrile construction provides a broad range of chemical 
    resistance for automotive pros
?General purpose nitrile is ideal for light task and economical

     protection

?Perfect for general purpose light duty or maintenance 
?Soft, Stretchy formula provides superior fit and feel

L491 - Small L493 - Large
L492 - Medium L494 - X-Large

L561 - Small L563 - Large
L562 - Medium L564 - X-Large

N201 - Small N203 - Large
N202 - Medium N204 - X-Large

N271 - Small N273 - Large
N272 - Medium N274 - X-Large
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3” BUFF AND SHINE TP-325W “TRI-PAC” Includes;

BUFF AND SHINE 920GT

BUFF AND SHINE 2000G BUFF AND SHINE 3000G

APPLICATION GUIDE
FOR BUFF AND SHINE

BUFF AND SHINE 930GT

SALE - $8.95!

SALE - $10.50!

SALE - $11.25!

SALE - $10.95! SALE - $10.95!

SALE - $11.25!

SALE - $22.25! SALE - $11.95!

1 - 301G - 3” x ½ ” Pile Wool Cutting Pad
1 - 320G - 3” x 1 -1/4” Thick Black Foam Finishing  Pad 
1 - 330G - 3” x 1-1/4” Thick Yellow Foam Light Cut/Finishing Pad
1 - 300Y   - 3” x 1/4” Mandrel Grip Backing Plate
REGULAR - $31.18 All 4 FOR $22.50!

Black Contour Foam Pad
9” x 1 ½” thick 
Hook ‘n Loop with
centering tee
REG - $15.85

Black Recessed Foam
8” x 2” thick 
Hook ‘n Loop
REG - $15.44

Yellow Recessed Foam
8” x 2” thick 
Hook ‘n Loop
REG - $15.44

Yellow Contour Foam Pad
9” x 1 ½” thick 
Hook ‘n Loop with
centering tee
REG - $15.85

C

C C

C

F

F

C   = Cutting Pad
LC = Light Compoundind
F   = Finishing
www.buffandshine.com

BUFF AND SHINE 3”  PADS

SALE - $10.25!

SALE - $20.95! SALE - $11.50!

301G - 3” x ½ ” Pile Wool Cutting Pad - REG - $14.59    

320G  - 3” x 1 -1/4”  Black Foam Finishing  Pad - REG - $10.91    

330G  - 3” x 1-1/4”  Yellow Foam Lt. Cut/Finishing Pad - 

300Y    - 3” x 1/4” Mandrel Grip Backing Plate - 

SALE - $10.50

SALE - $7.75 (2 PK)

$12.22

REG - $10.91  SALE - $7.75 (2)

LCLC

LC

LC

LC

7 ½” x 1-1/4” Hook & 
Loop White Wool 
Compounding Pad 
With Centering Tee

7 ½” x 1-1/2” Hook 
& Loop Yellow 4 Ply
Blend Polishing
Pad

7 ½” x 1-1/2” Bolt
On White Wool
Compounding Pad

7 ½” x 1-1/2” Hook &
Loop Yellow
Blend Finishing 

7 ½” x 1-1/2” Hook 
& Loop White
Compounding Pad

8 ½” x 1-1/2”  
Double-Sided Wool
Compounding Pad

8” x 1-1/4”  
Double-Sided Wool
Compounding Pad

No. 7502GT REG - $14.55 No. 803N - REG - $31.13

No. 802N - REG - $29.48

No. 7503N - REG - $12.34 No. 7503G - REG - $14.45

No. 7503GY - REG - $16.22

No. 7503GYS - REG - $16.73

?Made in The USA
?Buff and Shine Foam Pad Quality
?Waffle Face Pattern For Cooler Buffing
?Recessed Back Reduces Plate Contact With paint Surface
?Very User Friendly Pads

Part Number  Diameter   Thickness Color Application           REGULAR            
No. 899WG    8.25” 1.5” White Heavy Cutting       $18.93             
No. 830WG    8.25” 1.5” Yellow Medium Cutting    $17.60             
No. 820WG    8.25” 1.5” Black Finishing               $17.60                               
 

 SALE!
$14.95!
$13.25!
$13.25!  

FOAM WAFFLE PADS FROM 

BUFF AND SHINE!

ONLY - $5.42 EACH!

YOUR CHOICE - ONLY - $4.32 EACH!

ONLY - $5.71 EACH!

3.5” x .5” Pile 100% 4-ply twisted wool. For buffing or compounding
 in small hard-to-get-at places. Features Loop Backing which 
speedily attaches to Hook Backing Plates   No. 57-135

3.5” x .5” Pile YELLOW WOOL and synthetic single-ply yarn.  
Features Loop Backing which speedily attaches to Hook Backing 
Plates   No. 59-335

No. 44-603 - 3.5” x 1” Thick YELLOW FOAM - Soft, pliable and tough. Designed for 
buffing and paint oxidization removal on all paint surfaces. Features Loop Backing which 
speedily attaches to Hook Backing Plates 

No. 44-643 - 
Eliminates swirl marks and prevents paint burning or greying. Features Loop Backing 
which speedily attaches to Hook Backing Plates.

3.5” x 1” Thick BLACK FOAM - Soft, pliable and tough. Used for polishing. 

3½” White Wool Compounding Pad 

3½” Yellow Wool Polishing Pad 

3½” Foam Polishing & Compounding Pads 

Micro Buffing & Polishing Kit

REG - $27.52 SALE - $22.99!

No. 85-938 KIT CONTAINS:

1 - No. 57-135 - 3.5” X .5” Pile Curve Edge Micro Compounding Pad

1 - No. 59-335 - 3.5” X .5” Pile Curve Edge Micro Polishing Pad

1 - No. 44-603 - 3.5” X 1” Thick Yellow Foam Buffing Pad

1 - No. 44-643 - 3.5” X 1” Thick Black Foam Polishing Pad

1 - No. 69-283 - 3” Micro Hook Backing Plate With 5/8-11 Thread

1 - No. 69-102 - Adaptor - Adapts standard 5/8” Arbor to attach to 

     5/16” thread on standard variable sanders & polishers. 

ONLY - $23     PACK!

ONLY - $23     PACK!

ONLY - $24     PACK!

07

07
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High Teck™ FOAM WAFFLE PADS 

• Waffle face pattern for cooler buffing
• Open cell foam for superior strength
• Pad Size: 8" Width x 1" Height
• Flat back
• Made in the USA

No. 723 - White Compounding 
Pad - 2 Per Pack

No. 727CP 
COMBO PACK 

No. 725 - Black Finishing 
Pad - 2 Per Pack

Contains: 1 White Compounding 
Pad and 1 Black Finishing Pad.

High Teck™ Wool Buffing Pad

No. 775 - REGULAR - $11.95 SALE - $995

?

?

?

?

?

100% Wool 1-1/2” Pile
Made in USA
Highest Quality Hook & Loop Backing
Wool Lasts Longer and Cuts Faster
Most Wool Per Pad on Market
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SALE - $249                                                  95

DUAL HANDLE OPTION
Includes both a 3 position bale 
handle and a straight side handle. 

NON-MAR GEAR CASE 
COVER
Rubber cover reduces the 
chanceof scuffs and 
provides a grip-able 

HEAVY DUTY CUT STEEL 
GEARING
New transmission lasts double 
the life of the DW849

SUPERIOR BALANCE AND ERGONOMICS
Lightweight at 6.7 lbs (11% lighter than the DW849) with
sculpted soft grip handle for superior balance and ergonomics

DEWALT 12 AMP POWERED MOTOR
Industry best power for any job site 
application delivers the power 
required for the most demanding jobs

VARIABLE SPEED DIAL
Allows user to vary speed for 
specific materials. Wider Speed 
range delivers

TWO FINGER SWITCH
Triple the switch life vs. 
the Dw849 & up to 650K 
cycles

WOOL INGESTION SHIELDS
Prevents Wool from being 
ingested into the tool during 
operation improving airflow

EXTERNAL REPLACEABLE LONG LIFE BRUSHES
Extra Long Life Brushes deliver improved brush life 
& External Brush Caps for easy replacement

No. DWP849X
REGULAR $423.54

Revolutionary New Polisher From DeWalt Also Available is the New & 
Improved Variable Speed 
Polisher DWP849 
(Replaces the DW849)

REGULAR - $385.04

SALE - $232 95

No. G110V2
REGULAR - $272.72

Meguiars Electric Dual Action Polisher
·
·
·
·

Internal feedback circuit increases torque when pressure is applied
Versatile speed range - 1800 opm - 5800 opm
Includes convenient Meguiars canvas carry bag
Includes W68DA Soft Buff 2.0 DA Backing plate

Meguiars SOFT BUFF 7”
foam Polishing Pad

Meguiars 7” Heavy
Wool Cutting pad

No. W9207
REGULAR $16.22

No. WWHC7
REGULAR $17.22

SALE - $15.44!SALE - $16.45!

SALE - $117.95!
SALE - $199.95! SALE - $239.95!

VAPER 7” Variable Speed PolisherMAKITA Variable Speed Polishers
?Adjustable dial speed control from 1,000 to 3,000 rpm
?Powerful 11 Amp motor
?Includes both D handle and side handle 
   which can be mounted on either side
?Equipped with Locking Switch
?Includes rubber pad, hook & loop disc and 
   polishing bonnet

No. 22504 REGULAR - $153.90

REGULAR - $350.00 REGULAR - $432.00

?No. 9227C - 7”  Electronic 
  Variable Speed (0-3000 RPM 
  sander/polisher with powerful 
  10 amp motor, pre-set 
  speed setting dial for maximum 
  control and lock-on button for 
  continuous use at one speed. 

?

?

?

No. 9227CX3 - 7”   Electronic 
  Variable Speed (0-3000 RPM sander/polisher 
   with powerful 10 amp motor, pre-set 
  speed setting dial for maximum control 
  and lock-on button for continuous 
  use at one speed. 

1 FREE Compound Pad & 1 Polishing Pad
1 FREE Makita Tool bag

Hook ‘n Loop

SALE - $213.95!

“SOFTBUFF” FOAM FINISHING PAD

Foam Cutting Action without leaving marks created by wool pads. 
Removes moderate surface imperfections.  Exclusive foam cell 
structure improves air flow. Quick Change Velcro backing system. 

No. W7000 - 8”  - ONLY $16.74 EACH! No. W7006 - 6”  - ONLY $15.38 EACH!

“SOFTBUFF” FOAM CUTTING PAD “SOFTBUFF” FOAM POLISHING PAD
Active Polishing Action removes minor surface imperfections. 
Exclusive foam cell structure improves air flow. Quick 
Change Velcro backing system.  
No. W8000 - 8” -  ONLY $17.34 EACH! No. W8006 - 6” -  ONLY $15.94 EACH!

Use this pad for a final pass to gently bring your finish to the peak of 
gleaming, swirl-free perfection. Exclusive foam cell structure
improves air flow. Quick Change Velcro backing system.
The final touch for a perfect finish!

ONLY - $29.95!

No. W-64 - 6.5” Plate - 
No. W-65 -   8”  Plate - 

$24.60
$29.28

No. W9000 - 8” -  ONLY $17.34 EACH! No. W4000 - 8” -  ONLY $18.32 EACH!

“CUT ‘N SHINE” WOOL CUTTING PAD
Cut ‘N Shine® Wool Pad features aggressive cutting action without 
leaving typical difficult to remove swirl marks. Removes serious paint 
imperfections. Quick change Velcro® backing system. 

No. W9006 - 6” -  ONLY $15.94 EACH!

“The Spin-Doctor”
Rotating paddle blast away heavily loaded or dried 
and caked on compound. Saves hours of time by cleaning the 
pad while it is on the buffer.  No.SD-1SALE - $114.25!

FOAM PAD CLEANING TOOL

The DA Microfiber Correction System is designed to deliver a swirl free finish 
with a significant decrease in work time and minimal residue clean up with a dual 
action random orbital polisher.

Meguiars DA Microfiber Correction System Starter Kit
Revolutionizing Paint Defect Removal and Surface 
Finishing with No Swirls... Guaranteed!

No. DMCKIT6 INCLUDES:
2 Ea. DA Microfiber Cutting Disc
2 Ea. DA Microfiber Finishing Disc
1 Ea. Backing Plate
1 Ea. 16oz Correction Compound
1 Ea. 16oz DA Microfiber Finishing Wax
1 Ea. Free Meguiars Apron
REGULAR - $125.50

One piece molded construction is ultra durable. Velcro® brand 
hook and loop fasteners provide secure hold on the pad during 
operation. Fits all buffers with 5/8” shaft

Meguiars Rotary Buffer Backing Plates

Meguiars ULTRA FINISHING POLISH Meguiars ULTRA-CUT COMPOUND
Advanced technology formula produces a deep gloss and rich, swirl-free finish!

No. M20532 - Quart - REGULAR - $36.54 No. M10532 - Quart - REGULAR - $37.46No. M20501 - Gallon - REGULAR - $109.38 No. M10501 - Gallon - REGULAR - $118.04

SALE - $104.25!

SALE - $4.50!

SALE - $112.95!SALE - $35.95!SALE - $34.85!

· Permanently removes swirls and light defects from all paints
· Produces deep reflections and high gloss
· Smooth-glide buffing feel and fast wipe-off
· Environmentally responsible, safe, VOC Compliant formula

Ultra-fast cutting removes 1200 grit or finer sanding marks. 
Super-micro abrasives leave best in class finish. Also great for 
removing scratches, defects, acid rain and severe 
swirls/holograms 

Exclusive, super-micro abrasive technology 

The WATER SPRITE PLUS®

The SPUN GOLD® Wash Mitt

No. 10-130 2 Sq Ft REG - $17.86
No. 10-140 3 Sq Ft REG - $23.69

SALE - $14.95
SALE - $19.80

No. 85-310 - 8” x 11” With Cuff
REGULAR - $5.12 

Water Sprite Plus® is individually packaged in a reusable plastic tube for convenient storage, 
moist or dry, in glove compartment or trunk.

No. WS50 720 Sq In REG - $23.09
No.WS816RS 791 Sq In REG - $25.15

SALE - $19.50
SALE - $21.25

The WATER SPRITE®
S.M. ARNOLD'S Water Sprite® is an exclusive proven, PVA material that gently cleans, and dries, fine finished surfaces. 
Water Sprite® actually absorbs dirt and grime away from the surface, leaving it clean and dry. It is not affected by 
mildew, bacteria, or common household chemicals.

ONLY - $6.78 EACH!

ONLY - $4.06 EACH!

Instant Shine

Glass Cleaner

A final detail product designed and specially formulated for the auto 
detailing professional. Spruces up tires, vinyl interiors, bumpers and bumper 
guards, body moldings, door jambs, engine compartments, and air-
conditioner ducts. 
Designed not to collect dust.  
No. 936

The most versatile glass cleaner available - cleans glass, windows, mirrors, 

windshields; enamel surfaces, chrome, tile, porcelain and other hard 

surfaces. Dissolves dirt, grease, grit, and grime. Heavy-duty foam clings to 

vertical surfaces. Guaranteed to leave no film. Contains perfume-grade 

alcohol for best performance.  

No. 50 - 19 oz can

NOW AVAILABLE!

No. D30001 - Gal of Correction Compound  $101.88
No. D30032 - Qt of Correction Compound    $  39.34
No. D30101 - Gal of Finishing Wax       $  46.10
No. D30132 - Qt of Finishing Wax                 $  18.32

Larger Sizes of Product
Sold Seperately

CALL US FOR
ALL YOUR BUFFING

AND POLISHING NEEDS!

FERRO 7” 
Hook ‘n Loop 
Backing Pad

ONLY - $2706No. 8276

99

%
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SPEEDY SURFACE PREP™ DX Pad™ and Econo Pad 
work fast and achieve professional results with the new 
advanced polymerized rubber technology, the next 
generation of surface preparation. With either dual action 
orbital polisher or hand application, SPEEDY SURFACE 
PREP™ pads quickly, easily and safely remove paint over 
spray, rail dust, brake dust, industrial pollutants and other 
bonded contaminants from the surface of automotive paint, 
glass, moldings and plastics. SPEEDY SURFACE PREP™ 
works great with your favorite showroom prep or clay 
lubricant product. Easy to clean--just rinse off with water--
even if you drop it on the ground! Also available is the 
convenient SPEEDY SURFACE PREP™ hand strap for 
hand application of the pads.

SSP-571
SSP-572

SSP-573

SSP-STRAP

No. SSP-571 No. SSP-572

No. SSP-573 No. SSP-STRAP

6.25" Diameter, Fine (Yellow Foam Pad) - For light 
to medium surface contaminants. Great for new or 
dark colored vehicles. REGULAR - $64.14

6.25" Diameter, Medium (Blue Foam Pad) - For medium to 
heavy surface contaminants.  REGULAR - $61.57

6.00" Diameter, Foam Pad - REGULAR - $33.29 6.00" Diameter, Foam Pad - REGULAR - $11.57

SALE - 49.95! SALE - 47.95!

SALE - 26.50! SALE - 8.95!

A New & Advanced Polymerized Rubber Technology Bonded To Microfiber!

NEW “DX Pad™”

SALE - $52 SALE - $5195 95

SPEEDY  EASY  SAFE
Removes industrial pollutants, bonded contaminants, paint overspray and brake dust from the surface of automotive paint, glass, moldings, fiberglass and plastic.

?

?

?

Quickly removes contaminants from the surface. Just spray your favorite showroom prep or clay lubricant on the SPEEDY SURFACE PREP™ towel and the surface, 
  glide the SPEEDY SURFACE PREP™ towelback and forth on the surface a few times and then stop. Take a separate microfiber towel to wipe the residue from the 
  surface and you are done!

You can SPEEDY SURFACE PREP™ 50 or more vehicles with one towel.
If dropped on the ground, simply rinse clean and continue using.  Just fold and go!     

No. SSP-589 Medium for medium to 
heavy surface contaminants 

No. SSP-580 Fine for light to 
medium surface contaminants 

REGULAR - $70.68 REGULAR - $68.83
Works Like Clay Only FASTER!

www.tiny.cc/sspvideo

Aerosol Glass Cleaner

No. 132920 - $4.35 

Removes oily films and dirt from 
automotive, shop and home glass 
surfaces. 

The hard-working foam clings to 
surfaces and works immediately. 
Just spray and wipe.

Presta Products
The Finest of Finishing Products

www.prestaproducts.com
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Silicone-Free Dressing Glass Cleaner Concentrate
Meguiars Glass Cleaner Concentrate easily and consistently
removes tough vinyl fog residue, road grime, smoker’s film and
bug splatter, producing crystal clear, streak-free glass.
For every concentrated gallon you get eleven ready-to-use
gallons of glass cleaner. Dilution ratio is 10:1

No. D-12001 Gallon $20.54
No. D-12005 5 Gallon $99.00

Body Shop Safe Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Meguiars Silicone-Free Dressing is the choice for professionals
looking for a high performance dressing which can be used in
any silicone sensitive environment. Its VOC compliant formula
produces an incredibly deep, rich high gloss shine on all exterior
rubber and plastic surfaces.

No. D-16101 Gallon $  35.48
No. D-16105 5 Gallon $167.22

Body Shop Safe Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Body Shop Safe

Meguiars Super Degreaser exceeds expectations by quickly
breaking down even the toughest grease. It’s fast acting, free 
rinsing formula prevents unsightly white residue stains while its 
herbal fragrance creates a pleasantwork environment.
Dilution Ratio is 10:1 Light Duty and 4:1 Heavy Duty

No. D-10801 Gallon $  24.10
No. D-10805 5 Gallon $100.94

Shampoo Plus
Meguiars Shampoo Plus lubricating formula and luxurious foam 
team up to gently clean and condition even the most delicate 
clear coat surface without scratching.  Its conditioning formula 
deepens gloss, boost shine and leaves a highly reflective surface, 
making it the perfect choice for the ultimate car wash!
Dilution ratio is 10:1

No. D-11101 Gallon $24.54
No. D-11105 5 Gallon $85.20

Meguiars All Purpose Cleaner is ideal for reconditioning all interior 
surfaces. The superior foaming action gently lifts the dirt away while 
its unique blend of fabric softeners and optical brighteners enhance 
the look and feel of carpet, upholstery, vinyl and even leather. 
Spray or Wipe on.  Dilution is 10:1 Light Duty and 4:1 Heavy Duty

No. D-10101 Gallon $16.20
No. D-10105 5 Gallon $69.24

400:1 Hyper-Wash!
Typical dilution rates are now obsolete when comparing 
them with Meguiars Hyper-Wash! Using innovative techniques 
Meguiars has created a product that produces rich, stable 
foam at an unblievable dilution rate of 400:1. It’s
biodegradable formula safely and effectively lifts dirt and 
grime off all surfaces.

No. D-11001 Gallon $  29.82
No. D-11005 5 Gallon $142.80

Last Touch Spray Detailer
Meguiars Last Touch Spray Detailer produces  incredible
depth, shine and gloss.  This spray-on, wipe-off product has
a unique blend of polymeric lubricating agents that gently 
removes dust, fingerprints, smudges and other contaminants,
leaving a flawless, showroom shine!

No. D-15501 Gallon $  22.48
No. D-15505 5 Gallon $101.52

Wheel Brightener
Meguiars Wheel Brightener is the product of choice for professionals 
looking for a powerful wheel cleaner that quickly and effectively 
removes tough brake dust.  There is a thin line between effective 
cleaning and dangerous-to-use products.  Wheel Brightener gives 
users the ultimate in flexibility, cleaning and safety with one product.  
Dilution Ratio is 4:1

No. D-14001 Gallon $  23.14
No. D-14005 5 Gallon $105.34

No. D110516 Economy Sprayer No. D110542
Chemical
Resistant
Deluxe Sprayer

$2.02 Ea. $3.32 Ea.

OSHA Compliant Secondary Bottles & Sprayers
D20108    For Super Degreaser

D20105    For Safe D-Greaser 

D20101    For All Purpose Cleaner 

D20120    For Glass Cleaner Concentrate 

D20140    For Wheel Brightener 

* Nozzles Sold Separately

D20150    For X-Press 

D20155    For Last Touch 

D20160    For All Season Dressing 

D20161    For Silicone-Free Dressing 

D20170    For Hyper Dressing

All Bottles Above - $2.70 Each

Economical sprayer yields a 
fine mist and is ideal for glass 
cleaner, mist and wipe 
products, and water based 
dressings.

ONLY - $27.62!

NEW - G3 Formula From Farecla The Fastest Finishing System Ever! Job Pack .....
A complete finishing 
system in one bottle!

Fluid Dynamic Technology® - The unique process by which 2-phase abrasive particles
combine and interact with Farecla’s superior emulsion system to produce optimal performance!

G3 Ultra Abrasive Compound         G3 Fine Swirl Remover
No. G3U112 Pint $  34.41
No. G3U106 Quart $  57.35
No. G3U118 Gallon $174.20

No. G3F112 Pint $  40.97
No. G3F106 Quart $  66.57

No. G3J101 - 10 oz Job Pack 30%
FASTER!
THAN THE

REST!

PRO SPEED COMPOUND FROM MEGUIARS

M100 Pro Speed Compound
• Fast cutting compound with advanced technology
• Quick removal of 1200 grit and finer sanding marks for easier polishing
• Removes deep scratches, acid rain or severe swirls/holograms
• Works great on fresh & cured paints

VSLM100 Pro Speed Compound
Secondary Label
• Regulatory compliant product label
• Adhesive backing for easy attachment to 
  Meguiar’s D9912 or D9916 bottles
• Available in 25 packs

Fast Cutting Body Shop Safe Compound with Advanced Technology 
 Designed for Professionals

No. M10001 Gallon
No. M10032 Quart

$71.00
$24.98 No. VSLM100 .94 Each
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SEM COLOR HORIZONS is a complete collection of base colors, candy concentrates, fluorescent concentrates, 

pearls and flakes. These intense color solutions work with you to produce unique and one-of-a-kind projects. 

COLOR HORIZONS specialty products include: HOT ROD BLACK, METALOCK DTM EPOXY PRIMER and 

FINISHLINE STRIPING URETHANES.

Candy Concentrates - Half Pints
YOUR 

CHOICE
$45.99 EA!

COLOR HORIZONS CANDY CONCENTRATES offer incredible depth and clarity with three to four 
coats. They do not affect the spraying, drying or durability of the host product. These 
concentrates mix with most solvent base clears at a rate of one pint per sprayable gallon.

No. 3016  Wine Fire
No. 3026  Sun Dance
No. 3046  Aqua Blue
No. 3056  Royal Blue
No. 3066  Claret
No. 3086  Mandarin

No. 3096  Mint Green
No. 3106  Passion Purple
No. 3116  Candy Apple Red
No. 3126  California Gold
No. 3136  Aruba Teal
No. 3156  Magenta

SEM PEARLS

SEM 2K HOT ROD BLACK

SEM FLAKES

35202 Platinum 2 oz. 
35212 Red 2-Tone 2 oz. 
35222 Gold 2-Tone 2 oz.
35232 Blue 2-Tone 2 oz.
35242 Green 2-Tone 2 oz. 

Are concentrated, two-tone pearl pigments that 
can be used with most solvent systems. 
Completely lead free.

ONLY - $32.54 Each

ONLY - $104.99!

ONLY - $120.99!

35252 Violet 2-Tone 2 oz.
35262 Orange 2-Tone 2 oz. 
35272 Aztec 2 oz. 

6014 Mini Gold  4 oz $68.49

6024 Mini Silver 4 oz $68.49

6034 Blue 4 oz $47.99

6044 Gold 4 oz $47.99

6054 Red 4 oz $47.99

6064 Green 4oz $47.99

6124 Solar Fire 4 oz          $81.99
6144 Silver Rainbow  4oz  $63.49
6154 Silver 4 oz                 $47.99

?2K Matte Single Stage Topcoat System
?Outstanding Color Retention
?Superior Mar Resistance
?Excellent Sprayability
?Great for accent stripes, hoods or entire vehicles

No. HR010 Kit Contains;
One Quart of Hot Rod Black, 1 ½ Pt of Catalyst   & ½ Pint of Reducer

No. HR010-LV Low VOC Kit Contains;
One Quart of Hot Rod Black, 1 ½ Pt of Catalyst   & ½ Pint of Reducer

YOUR CHOICE
$115.49

 PER KIT!

? Durable 2K Matte Finish
? Outstanding Color Retention
? Superior Mar Resistance
? Will Not Chalk or Fade
? Smooth, Uniform Appearance

To see video of the Hot Rod Color go to: www.youtube.com/user/SEMProductsInc

Sem’s Hot Rod Color Collection!

HR020-LV Hot Rod Silver Kit       2.8 Low VOC 
HR030-LV Hot Rod Smoke Kit    2.8 Low VOC 
HR040-LV Hot Rod White Kit      2.8 Low VOC 

ONLY
$136.49 
PER KIT!

HOT ROD CLEAR!

No. HRC40 Kit Contains 1 quart of Hot Rod Clear,
 ½ pint of Catalyst and ½ pint of Hot Rod Reducer

HOT ROD CLEAR is a 2.1 VOC compliant 
matte-finish 2K topcoat clear that provides 
superior mar resistance, outstanding 
durability, and excellent spray properties to 
create the ultimate custom look when painting 
accent stripes, hoods or entire vehicles. 

No. BCG4 - Quart Kit (2 Part) 
REGULAR - $110.61

2K CRYSTAL CLEAR CHIP GUARD BUFFABLE 
A high solids clearcoat that protects OEM and aftermarket finishes 
from rocks, gravel and other road debris.  Especially suited for front 
bumpers and leading edges that are subjected to flying 
rocks and other road debris but works well wherever any clearcoat 
finish is used.

SALE - $79.95 PER KIT!

 Coarse Texture Pattern

SALE - $8.99 EA!

GRAVEL GUARD
An easy to use high build, paintable rocker coating that matches OEM 
textures and provides excellent abrasion and chip protection, sound 
deadening, and corrosion resistance.  BV1 is ideal for applications where 
heavier course texture patterns are desired.    
No. SVG1  20 oz Aerosol   Black Regular - $9.91

ONLY
$94.49!

40820 PRO-TEX 2K CHIP GUARD is a urethane-based coating, designed to 
protect lower panels that are prone to chipping and corrosion. This formulation 
provides excellent film build, adhesion, chemical resistance and can be tinted to 
match existing finishes.Formulated to use a convenient 2:1 mixing ratio, #40820 
can be sprayed using the #71101 Economy Coating Gun to match heavier 
textures or using a standard 1.8 – 2.2mm tip to match difficult OEM textures, such 
as those found on many Toyota, Mazda and Ford models.

PRO-TEX™ 2K CHIP GUARD

Features:
• 2K Urethane Technology
• Matches OEM Textures
• Excellent Color Match
• Easy to Spray
• Superior Protection
• Tintable & Paintable

New Formula!
2:1 Mixing Ratio
Kit Contains:
1 Quart #40824 Pro-Tex Chip 
Guard & 2 Half Pints of #40836 
Pro-Tex Chip Guard Catalyst

ONLY $16.51 EA!

“FADEAWAY”

SALE $21.65 EA!

ONLY $15.41 EA!

“INSTANT CLEAR COAT”
l

l

l

l

l

l

l

 High Performance Clear producing 2K Performance!
 High Gloss, Crystal Clear . . . WILL NOT YELLOW!
 High Build, Fast Drying . . . IDEAL FOR SPOT REPAIR!
 Outstanding UV Resistance
 Can be used on spot jobs, door jambs, cut-ins, etc.
 VOC Compliant in California
 No. SIC - 20 oz Aerosol

CLEAR #1 Aerosol Clear Coat

No. 0796 - Regular - $22.79

No. SFA - 20 oz Aerosol

SEM CHIP GUARD
Protects vulnerable lower panels from chipping and corrosion. 
Spray patterns may be varied to match factory textures.

39803   Clear Aerosol    $25.74
39813   Satin Black Aerosol $25.74
39804    Clear Quart  $44.99
39814    Satin Black Quart $44.99
39793    Heavy Texture Off White Aerosol   $25.74

No. 0721 - 1 Liter Black - Regular - $30.28

No. 0722 - 1 Liter White  - Regular - $32.15

No. 0723 - 1 Liter Gray  - Regular - $31.57

SALE - $28.75!

SALE - $30.54!
SALE - $29.99!

Protects against stone chips, salt, damp and rust. Helps to deaden sound 
and vibrations and is, therefore, ideal for application to panels and inside 
engine compartments. Covers weld marks and seams, often in one application. 

“GRAVITEX”

SEM Black Texture Coating

No. 39853 - Aerosol - $25.99

TEXTURE COATING duplicates the original finish on plastic bumpers, instrument 
panels, dashes, consoles and other textured plastic and vinyl parts. May be 
topcoated with FLEXIBLE BUMPER COATER, COLOR COAT or most refinish materials. 
No priming required.

 Professional 2-Part Paint in an Unique Aerosol Can for the
 PBE indusrty!  Spray Gun-Like results with innovative new nozzle 
 with Broad Pattern!
 No Paint Mixing!    No Spray Gun Cleanup!      
 No Compressor Needed!  
 Special button on bottom mixes activator!

2K PRIMERS & CLEARS NOW AVAILABLE IN AEROSOLS!
3680001 SprayMax 1K Self Etch Weld-Thru Primer Red Brown

3680003 SprayMax 1K Self Etch Weld-Thru Primer Gray

3680031 SprayMax 2K Rapid Primer Filler Gray (non-Isocyanate)

3680032 SprayMax 2K Epoxy Rust-Cure Primer

3680036 SprayMax 2K Acrylic Filler Gray 

3680058 SprayMax 1K Clearcoat

3680061 SprayMax 2K Glamour High-Gloss Clearcoat

3680062 SprayMax 2K Rapid Cut-In Spot Clearcoat

3746200 Aerosol Hand Grip

$12.66

$12.66

$21.63

$21.63

$24.71

$11.27

$21.13

$21.13

$  6.29

?Crystal Clear
?Excellent Build
?Excellent Gloss and Image depth
?Ideal for Spot Repairs
?Gives a Durable, UV Resistant Finish

?

    Blending Edge
?Works with both MS & HS Clearcoats and Single 

    Stage paints  
?Leaves an invisible blend

Convenient & simple way to dissolve or Melt your 
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SALE - $9.75 EA! SALE - $12.95 EA!

One Step is unique and convenient to use ‘etch 

type’ primer that provides excellent adhesion for 

additional top coats, primers, and sealers to 

metals. This product is compatible with all 

primer surfacers for spot repair and refinishing. 

Apply to steel, aluminum, and most metals. No. 

SEP   Regular - 14.07

A high build primer specially designed to 

fill sand scratches with great adhesion to 

all plastics!
Sanding is amazingly easy and fast without 

clogging your sandpaper.
No. SFX  -  Aerosol  Regular - $10.69

SALE - $16.25 EA!

Dominion Sure Seal’s Hi-Build Zinc Rich Weld-Thru 
Primer / Coating is a very fast drying, anti-corrosive 
coating that is normally applied to metal surfaces 
prior to welding. This one stage aerosol is also 
referred to as “Cold Galvanizing Compound”. 
It will reduce mig weld “splatter” and can be
applied to metal  surfaces after welding. It 
will give corrosion protection before and 
after welding. 
No. SZC     Regular - $17.98

Eliminates corrosion that forms 
between welded substrates. 
WELD-THRU PRIMER has a zinc 
enriched formula that minimizes 
the heat zone during welding. 
WELD-THRU PRIMER not only reduces 
distortion and welding splatter, 
but also provides corrosion protection. 

No. 39783 - AEROSOL   

Provide superior adhesion, film build and flexibility when 
priming automotive metal, aluminum, urethane, plastic and 
other similar substrates.

 Self Etching Primer Hi-Build Primer Surfacer
ONE-STEPFLEX FILL Hi-Build Zinc

Weld-Thru

SEM WELD-THRU PRIMER

ONLY - $26.65 EA!

“COPPERWELD” WELD-THRU PRIMER
SEM’S NEW COPPERWELD WELD-THRU PRIMER IS DESIGNED TO 

ELIMINATE THE CORROSION THAT FORMS BETWEEN WELDED SUBSTRATES.  

IT HAS EXCELLENT ADHESION AND THE COPPER ENRICHED FORMULA PROVIDES 

SUPERIOR CONDUCTIVE PROPERTIES THAT MINIMIZE THE HEAT ZONE, THEREBY 

REDUCING DISTORTION AND WELDING SPATTER. 

No. 40783 - Aerosol

ONLY - $15.29 EA!

HIGH BUILD AEROSOL
PRIMER SURFACERS

YOUR CHOICE
$20.25 EACH!

42003 Black 

42013 Gray 

42023 Beige 

42033 Rose 

42043 White

SEM LOW VOC UNDERCOATS
No. 40463 LOW VOC UNDERCOAT

No. 40523  LOW VOC 
RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT

ONLY $7.81 EACH!

SEM TRIM BLACK

No. 39143 - 20 oz Aerosol -  
No. 39144 - Quart -              
No. 39141 - Gallon -            

No. 39144-LV - Low VOC Quart      
No. 39141-LV - Low VOC Gallon     

$ 13.51
$ 43.49
$139.99

$  48.49
$152.99

SEM Original Black Trim Paint is a satin finish that perfectly matches the 
OEM factory finish on many exterior trim components including wiper arms 
and window frames. 
SEM Trim Paints are designed for maximum adhesion on properly prepared 
surfaces without the use of primers. 

Available in Low VOC Versions!

ONLY $13.25 EACH!

SEM GLOSS TRIM BLACK
No. 39063 - 13 oz Aerosol - 
No. 39068 - Pint -                 

$16.25
$31.49

SEM FLEXIBLE BUMPER COATER
New and improved BUMPER COATER! All colors have been 
formulated to match OEM standards and can be applied 
directly to metal, aluminum, TPO, PP and other 
problem plastics! No adhesion promoter required. 
In addition, the aerosols have been upgraded with a 
comfort tip that produces a consistent horizontal or 
vertical spray pattern. The gallon and quart formulas 
are now ready to spray and do not require additional reduction. 

No. 39101 Black Gallon                     
No. 39104 Black Quart                     
No. 39103 Black Aerosol 16 oz                   
No. 39101-LV Black Gallon - Low VOC            
No. 39104-LV Black Quart - Low VOC              

$159.59
$  53.31
$  16.25
$199.49
$  62.99

39023  Med Driftwood Metallic
39073  Gloss Silver
39083  Gloss Black
39153  Charcoal
39163  Medium Smoke
39173  Dark Smoke
39183  Medium Gray
39193  Dark Gray
39253  Medium Titanium Metallic

39263  Dark Titanium Metallic
39273  Charcoal Metallic
39283  Light Titanium Metallic
39293  Honda Black
39413  Medium Platinum Metallic
39423  Medium Quartz Metallic
39583  Light Charcoal

16 Other Colors in Aerosols Also Available!

HIGH #5 1K High Build Primer

No. 0791V - Gray -  50 State  Compliant 
REG - $22.02

No. 0783 - Beige - 50 State Compliant 
REG - $22.02

High build and Fast Drying Chromate-free. 
Easy sanding. Can be applied to the 
following surfaces: Fully cured paint, Polyester 
body fillers and FRP. 

SALE - $20.95!

SALE - $20.95!

SINGLE COMPONENT SELF-ETCHING PRIMER IN 3 COLORS!

No. 39671    Gallon Black
No. 39681    Gallon Gray
No. 39691    Gallon Green

No. 39673    Aerosol Black
No. 39683    Aerosol Gray
No. 39693    Aerosol Green
No. 39674    Quart Black
No. 39684    Quart Gray
No. 39694    Quart Green

Aerosols - $ 20.99 EA.
Quarts    - $ 37.49 EA.
Gallons  - $119.99 EA.

ONLY - $117.25 GALLON!

ONLY - $96.19 GALLON!

 Paintable Undercoating

 No. SUF - Aerosol  Regular - $9.76

 No. SUFV - Low VOC Aerosol  Regular - $12.03

 No. BUF - Quart  Regular - $16.80

SALE - $8.95 EA!

SALE - $10.75 EA!
SALE - $15.50 QT!

“FAST DRY”
An easy to use ECONOMICAL fast dry 
paintable, aerosol or schutz type 
applied rubber undercoating that dries 
fast and provides excellent abrasion 
protection, sound deadening and 
corrosion protection.

Find Out Why So Many Body Shops and Dealers Are Now 
Using SEM’s Factory Pack Base Coat Aerosols . . . THEY WORK!
Automotive grade urethane base coat is packaged in convenient 
aerosol cans. Features a unique valve & tip combination to provide a 
professional spray pattern for spray-gun like results! FACTORY 
PACK colors have been matched to OEM standards and can be used 
for jambs, cut-ins, small accessories, touch-ups, or anywhere 
normal mixed base coat would be applied!

The Most Popular Colors For: Ford - GM - Toyota - Honda Available!

 Direct to metal & aluminum
 Excellent color & gloss match
 Quick curing & hiding
 Can be topcoated with basecoats & seam sealers

E-Z COAT COLORS

Your Choice - $15.89 Each!

62213 Black
62223 Olive Green
62233 Light Green
62243 Gray
62253 Tan
62263 Olive Brown

EZ COAT is a direct to metal coating designed to match the color and gloss of 
factory primer and e-coat colors. It is a quick and easy way to touch up the 
engine compartments, support rails and trunk areas.

Adheres to steel, aluminum and stainless steel, for overall refinishing or spot 
repairs. Formulated for use under primer surfacers and with most paint systems.

 VOC Compliant
Formula

No. 736 - Gallon

DURABILITY AND FLEXIBILITY IN AN EASY TO USE POLYESTER PRIMER! 
Evercoat brings you the first fiber-reinforced polyester primer surfacer. It has excellent filling 
capability and added strength and flexibility compared to other polyester primers. Fiber Fill 4:1 passes 
500 hours in salt spray test (ASTM B117) and can be applied over properly sanded and cleaned bare 
metal. Mixed 4:1 with either 733 Polyester Catalyst or the new 734 Fast Polyester Catalyst.

REINFORCED POLYESTER PRIMER
FIBER FILL 4:1 From Evercoat

?A durable undercoat for holding down troublesome repairs
?Direct to Metal Application eliminates the need for epoxy or self-etching primers
?Ideal for priming over checkered fiberglass, stress cracks  and other surface imperfections

No. 738 - Gallon

PATENTED POLYESTER PRIMER TECHNOLOGY REDUCES CYCLE TIME! 
Finish Sand is a hybrid polyester primer surfacer that provides a smooth, low-texture finish that is 
easy to sand and level. It is ideal for holding down troublesome repairs on a variety of substrates. Finish Sand 
4:1 passes 500 hours in salt spray test (ASTM B117) and can be applied over properly sanded and cleaned 
bare metal. Mixed 4:1 with either 733 Polyester Catalyst or the new 734 Fast Polyester Catalyst.

HYBRID POLYESTER PRIMER SURFACER
FINISH SAND From Evercoat

Available OEM 
Colors in 16 oz 
Aerosol Cans

ACID #8 NOW AVAILABLE 
IN 4 COLORS!

No. 0837 Black

No.0741V - Gray

No. 0838 Olive Green

No. 0839 Green

REGULAR - $22.79

Acid #8 is a 1K ready to use 

aerosol etch primer. It is used for 

priming bare metal surfaces this 

promotes adhesion of paint and 

prevents steel from rusting. 

Acid #8 is cromate free. 

Typical applications are over rub 

through areas prior to painting, on

new bare metal panels or over 

bare seams before sealant is applied.

SALE - $21.65 EA!

WHY PAY MORE?
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No. 40101 (MCG) - Gallon - $23.40

New No. Old No. Description Price
40204 MRQ Quart $  17.50
40201 MRG Gallon $  35.35

New No. Old No. Description Price
41208 BCP Pint $  25.60
41204 BCQ Quart $  38.80
41201 BCG Gallon $129.85
41218 BCS    Aerosol Can $  23.80

POR-20 Hi-Temp Aluminum

POR-15 Self-Etching Primer

New No. Old No. Description Price
44116 BVH 8 oz $  19.50
44108 BVP Pint $  30.87
44101 BVG Gallon $182.80

New No. Old No. Description Price
44316 P2H 8 oz $  19.50
44308 P2P Pint $  32.42

A quick drying and easy-to-apply coating which enables a restorer to 
®quickly topcoat POR-15  and other basecoats, we have developed 

®POR-15  Self-Etching Primer.  With this product, you can even topcoat 
®POR-15  that’s been in place for months or years.  It  is NOT a 

high-build primer, like POR-15’s TIECOAT PRIMER, but it can be 
sprayed or brushed on almost any painted surface and can be 
topcoated in 15 - 30 minutes. 

This Aluminum high temperature paint is capable of withstanding 
temperatures up to 1400 F, POR-20 is also extremely weather, salt 
and moisture resistant. Helps prevent cracking, chipping, and peeling. 
Can be brushed or sprayed. 

New No.  Old No. Description Price

45008    (1PB) Black - Pt. $  33.10

45004    (1QB) Black - Qt. $  50.50

45001    (1GB) Black - Gal $165.60

45408    (1PSB) Semi-Black Pt. $  33.10

45404   (1QSB) Semi-Black - Qt. $  50.50

45401   (1GSB) Semi-Black - Gal $165.60

45108   (1PC) Clear - Pt. $  33.10

45104   (1QC) Clear - Qt. $  50.50

45101   (1GC) Clear - Gal $165.60

45208   (1PG) Gray - Pt. $  33.10

45204   (1QG) Gray - Qt. $  50.50

45201   (1GG) Gray - Gal. $165.60

45308   (1PS) Silver - Pt. $  33.10

45304   (1QS) Silver - Qt. $  50.50

45301   (1GS) Silver - Gal. $165.60

MARINE CLEAN

No. 40104 (MCQ ) - Quart - $11.60

Cleans and degreases in one application without leaving residues, 
noxious fumes or flammable solvents. No other cleaner works as fast 
or as well. It makes petroleum-based cleaners almost obsolete 

TMbecause MARINE-CLEAN  can be diluted with water up to 3, 4, 5 
and even 10 times its volume while remaining more potent than 
other cleaners. Removes grease, oil, mildew, algae, musty odors, soap films, 
wax. Use it to clean canvas, vinyl, nylon, holding tanks, grease traps, auto 
parts and more. 

PREP & READY
®Provides the best adhesion for POR-15  on any metal surface, including 

aluminum and shiny polished metal surfaces. Our simple process 
gently etches metal, creating an ideal anchor pattern for coatings 

®such as POR-15 , while simultaneously leaving a zinc phosphate 
coating to insure chemical bonding of paint and steel. Avoid other
preps that may leave harmful residues which prevent proper 
adhesion. After thoroughly degreasing your work piece, apply environmentally 

TMsafe PREP & READY  to both neutralize any rust and etch any clean bare metal. 
® TMThis will allow better adhesion of POR-15  or any other paint. PREP & READY  is 

not caustic, corrosive, toxic or flammable. 

CHASSIS COAT BLACK

New No. Old No. Description Price
41308 CHP Pint $  25.60
41304 CHQ Quart $  38.80
41301 CHG Gallon $129.85
41318 CHS Aerorsol Can $  23.80

CHASSISCOAT BLACK™ is not sensitive to ultra-violet light 
and may be exposed to sunlight without damaging 
consequences.  CHASSISCOAT BLACK™ has excellent 
adhesion characteristics and may be applied over 
POR-15 Rust Preventive Paint months or years later with 
proper preparation

BLACK COAT
BLACKCOTE™ is non-porous and will not crack, chip, or peel when 
properly applied according to directions. It has amazing scratch 
and abrasion resistance and is similar in strength to regular POR-15 
Rust Preventive Coatings.  BLACKCOTE™ is not sensitive to ultra-violet 
light and may be exposed to sunlight without damaging 
consequences. BLACKCOTE™ has excellent adhesion
characteristics and may be applied over POR-15 
Rust Preventive Paint months or years later with proper 
preparation.

BLACK VELVET
BLACK VELVET™ is the only black paint capable of withstanding 
extreme temperatures up to 1200° F. This high temp paint will 
maintain a rich black color and won't burn off. Can be used on all 
cars, domestic or foreign, and it meets or exceeds properties and 
requirements of MIL-C-13370. Can be brushed or sprayed 

FACTORY MANIFOLD GRAY
FACTORY MANIFOLD GRAY™ is a high temp gray paint capable of withstanding 
extreme temperatures up to 1400° F. This high temp paint will maintain a 
durable iron gray color and won't burn off.  For exhaust components 8oz. will 
coat an average set of manifolds  and a small set of headers.

New No. Old No. Description Price
44216 FMGH 8 oz $  19.50
44208 FMGP Pint $  30.87

POR-15 products are designed to work as a complete system. When used 
together, these products provide you with a coating that will not only stop rust, 
but will prevent it from returning!  To aid you in your particular rusty metal 
project, please see the following steps to explain the various steps in rust 
prevention.  All POR-15 products are available individually and many are 
available in efficient cost saving kits geared to your specific restoration need.   

Here’s How The System Works.......

In situations where you are top coating POR-15®  with an automotive finish, 
use POR-15’s Self-Etching Primer prior to applying top coat.  It can also 
be used over very old and cured POR-15. However, we recommend a light 
sanding with 280 or 320 grit sandpaper prior to applying Self Etching Primer

Clean the rusty metal surface with Marine Clean™ degreaser/cleaner.
An environmentally safe cleaner, Marine Clean™ will remove dirt, grease, 
wax or other contaminants that could interfere with restoration.

Prepare the rusty metal surface with Prep & Ready™. As a rust remover 
Prep & Ready™ will neutralize rust, etch metal for better adhesion and coat 
the metal with zinc phosphate to encourage deep chemical bonding
of POR-15™ to the base metal and rust.

Seal the rusty metal with POR-15® Rust Preventative Coating. As the 
moisture resistant POR-15® bonds to the rusty metal, it will form an 
unbelievably tough, almost ceramic-like finish that will not crack, chip or
peel! 

Degrease & Clean Surface

Neutralize Rust ; Etch Metal

Apply Rust Preventative Coating

Topcoat The Surface

WHITE COTE
Here it is, the toughest, most beautiful white coating you'll ever use. Like our 
internationally famous POR-15®, WHITECOTE™ cures to a rock-hard, non-porous finish 
that won't chip, crack, or peel when applied as directed. It's perfect for wrought iron 
patio furniture, plumbing fixtures, etc., because it's super-tough, not UV-sensitive, and 
brilliantly white. Use it to repair a bathtub or sink with chips or rust stains, or to paint 
and protect an old boat, trailer or RV, or anything that you want to be permanently 
white.  INCLUDES ACTIVATOR
No. 43408 (WCP)
Pint - $41.15

No. 43401 (WCG)
Gallon - $221.50

No. 43404 (WCQ)
Quart - $72.80

ENGINE ENAMELS

New Part No. Old Part No. Description
No. 42008 EEPA Aluminum
No. 42038 EEPB Black - Pt.
No. 42268 EEPCVO Chevrolet Orange 
No. 42148 EEPCR Chevrolet Red 
No. 42118 EEPCHO Chrysler Hemi Orange
No. 42158 EEPFB Ford Blue
No. 42098 EEPCFR Ford Red
No. 42048 EEPBC Ford Corporate Blue 

Your Choice
$26.70 Pint!

Your Choice - $17.75 EA!

MOTOR CYCLE FUEL TANK REPAIR KIT

POR-PATCH - POR15 in A Tube!

FUEL TANK REPAIR KIT

“GLISTEN PC” - A Brilliant Two-Componet Clear Coating!

UTILITY & CYCLE FUEL TANK REPAIR KITS have been designed for the 

special needs of bikes and other small fuel tanks such as recreational 

vehicles, snowmobiles, outboards, generators, etc. Order a UTILITY & 

CYCLE FUEL TANK REPAIR KIT today, and experience its quality and 

durability for yourself!  No. 49229 (CTRK) - $55.20

Great for filling seams and holes. POR-PATCH dries hard as a rock, 
remains flexible and once dry is totally impervious to fuels and solvents!
Actually adds strength to weakened metal! 

High Gloss, Rock Hard, Water-clear 2-Part topcoat designed for spray or brush application over all 
metal surfaces, including highly polished aluminum and chrome surfaces. GLISTEN PC will not leave 
brushmarks, and will dry in less than one hour, but will take 3-4 days to reach maximum hardness. 

IDEAL USES: As a protective coating on aluminum wheels, chrome bumpers, marine 
railings, chrome or aluminum covers, grills, handles, ornaments, lights, etc 

No.  43504 (GPCQ) Quart Kit - $65.38

No.  49013 (PPB) Black 4oz
No.  49023 (PPW) White 4oz

SEALS UP TO 25 GALLONS

• The only undercoating with Por-15
   technology
• Excellent moisture barrier for application 
  over underbody auto repairs
• Creates an effective sound barrier that 
  reduces vibration and deadens sound
• VOC Compliant in all 50 States (MIR=1.55)

Paintable Rubberized UndercoatPOR-15 SOLVENT

No. 49308 - REG- $20.30
(Old No. RUCS)

SALE - $17.25!

Especially formulated for 
®thinning POR-15  High 

Temperature Industrial 
Maintaince Coatings.

New No. Old No.
No. 40404 SVQ    Quart     $14.40
No. 40401 SVG    Gallon   $37.40

FUEL TANK REPAIR is more than just pouring in a quart of sealer and sloshing it 

around. If gum, varnish, sludge, or fuel are inside, they must be removed first. 

Our U.S. STANDARD TANK SEALER™, like all other sealers, will not work in a 

contaminated tank. Find out what the pros already know... our FUEL TANK 

REPAIR KIT has everything you need to do the job right!   

No. 49239 (FTRK) - $86.70

* Please Note
NEW Part
Numbers

For POR 15

Extra-pigment ENGINE ENAMELS have been formulated by RestoMotive Laboratories 
to be the best and most beautiful engine enamels you can buy. Enamels are 
available in incredibly rich colors that flow easily, cover better than any other paint, 
and last longer. Our enamels are non-flammable and conform to even the strictest 
California environmental standards. We invite you to compare them with any other 
product and you'll see what we mean. Typically, a pint is enough for an entire 
engine. 

1

2
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GATOR GUARD II

No. BGG2      Black  .
Regular - $83.37

45 Gallon Kit

GATOR GUARD 
WHITE 

IS GREAT 
FOR BOATS!

Epoxy Truck Bed Liner

SALE - $26.25! SALE - $26.25!

No. BGG2W   White  .45 Gallon Kit
Regular - $83.37

SALE - $66

SALE - $66

SALE - $116 SALE - $118

95

50

95 95

Low VOC GATOR GUARD
No. BGG2LV      
Black  .45 Gallon Kit
Regular - $86.88

SALE - $68.25! SALE - $72.25!

COLOR YOUR HIPPO

Low VOC COLOR YOUR HIPPO

HIPPO LINER

Low VOC HIPPO LINER
SALE - $68.75!

SALE - $71.25!

SALE - $94.95!

SALE - $94.95!

? Easily applied by Spray Gun, Roller or Paint Brush
? Ultra Chemical Resistant
? Excellent adhesion to metals, wood, fiberglass,
   concrete, plastics, etc.
? Remains permanently flexible
? 1 Kit covers 40-50 Square Feet (1 - 6’ Bed)
? No. BHBLUR
? REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $89.61

? Can be mixed with automotive paint to create any 
   color bed liner you want!
? Can be brushed, rolled or sprayed
? Can be used on truck beds, boats, RV’s fences, decks 
  and more!
? Extended application time
? 1 Kit will do a small truck bed 
? No. BCYH - REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $117.20

SHAKE & SHOOT
TOUGH, DURABLE 

URETHANE BED LINER!

No. BSSBL - Black
REGULAR - $138.22      

No. BGG2WLV    
White  .45 Gallon Kit
Regular - $86.88

6” NYLON TRUCK BED BRUSH

SALE - $37.50 EACH!

$69.36 Roll

Have trouble getting a nice clean edge 
on your spray-on truck bed liners?

WIRE TAPE will perfectly cut through the edge of spray-on
truck bed liners leaving a clean edge on the finished product!
No. WBWT - 100 Foot Roll

For is use prior to spraying ANY type of sprayable bedliner, it will cut your 
sanding preparation time by up to 50%. One brush can last for up to 25 
trucks, fits on most 5/8" variable speed buffers/polishers. Save on time and 
labor.
No. TNBC  REGULAR - $41.48

Dominion Shake & Shoot Bedliner is an easy to use urethane bedliner and industrial 
coating. It provides great protection over virtually any surface and has excellent 
adhesion properties, UV protection and is as tough as nails. Remains permanently 
flexible, inhibits corrosion and may increase the value 
of your truck. The easy mix system minimizes any 
chance of under or over mixing- simply pour can B into 
can A, shake and attach to a No. BUPASS*  gun and 
shoot! Can also be brushed or rolled on too. The finish 
will last for years, has a semi-gloss finish and different 
textures can easily be achieved. 

Single Can Kits

No. BSSBL1S - Black         ONLY  - $37.32!
No. BSSBLT1S - Tintable   ONLY  - $37.97!

* Note - The No. 
  BUPASS 
  Application Gun 
  is recommended 
  for best results 
  when spraying

* Note - The No. BUPA 
Application Gun is 

recommended 

* Note - The No. BUPA 
Application Gun is 

recommended 

* Note - The No. BUPA 
Application Gun is 

recommended 

       

No. BSSBLT - Tintable    
REGULAR - $140.61

No. BCYHLV - REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $117.20

No. BHBLURLV
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $91.48

No. BUPA 
Applicator Gun 
REG - $28.92

No. BUPASS 
Applicator Gun 
REG - $28.92

“RAPTOR LINER” FROM U-POL
Black or Tintable Truck Bed Liner 
Tough,Durable Urethane Coating

No. 0820 - 4 Liter Kit - Black        No. 0821 - 4 Liter Kit - Tintable
No. 0820V - 4 Liter Kit - Black      No. 0821V - 4 Liter Kit - Tintable

• Easy to use-simply fill - shake - shoot

• Enough material to spray the largest truck beds

• Dries rapidly & UV resistant   • Scratch & Stain resistant

• Protects against rust, corrosion salt, damp & extreme temperatures

• Waterproof, flexible, helps deaden sound & vibrations

• Apply with shutz gun, roller or brush to obtain different textures

• Provides excellent adhesion

REGULAR - $192.03
2.1 VOC 2.1 VOC

PRO-TEX

PRO-TEX

No. 40640 Black Bed Liner Kit
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $314.99

No. 40660 Tintable Bed Liner Kit
REGULAR SHOP PRICE - $314.99

REGULAR - $ 194.23

TRUCK BED LINER SYSTEM

71001 APPLICATOR GUN

EZ Liner
Excellent adhesion to most surfaces including metals, plastics, 
wood, fiberglass and concrete. Excellent for basement and  
garage floors, steps and pool decks!

Dominion Sure Seal EZ Liner is easy to apply, 
simply pour anti skid  material into liquid resin stir
& apply. Apply by spray on, roll on or brush on.

No. BEZLG - REGULAR - $127.47

Sprayable Bedliner and Industrial Strength Coating

? Easy to use, tough, durable, non-corrosive coating
? Outstanding adhesion and chemical resistance
? Excellent gloss retention
? One kit makes 6 Sprayable quarts!

ROCK-IT LINER TRUCK BED LINER

No. 42250  Black        

$164.09

?

?

?

?

?

Great for Truck Beds, Sound Deadening &
  Restorations

Versatile 2 Component Protective 
  Coating that bonds to a variety of 
  substrates

Easy to use - No special equipment 
  required

Durable finish with superior protection 
  & chemical resistance

Kit contains 4 Sprayable Quarts, Mixing Cup & 
  Tech Sheet

No. 42260  Tintable

$164.09
Get a No. 71101 Economy Coating Gun FREE 
With The Purchase  of a “Rock-It” 
Bedliner Kit!     *While Supply Last

No. 0726
Applicator
Gun
$27.18 Each

SALE - $147

SALE - $159

SALE - $292

SALE - $292

SALE - $180

SALE - $114

99

95

50

50

50

95

The ultimate truck bed liner has arrived—Defender-Pro™ 
Epoxy Truck Bed Liner with Kevlar®. Ultimate bare metal 
adhesion. Ultimate chemical resistance. Ultimate durability. 
Ultimate ease. Defender-Pro’s advanced, two-part, epoxy 
formula is designed to save time and money. Simply pour, 
shake and spray your way to a beautiful, durable finish in less 
than 20 minutes (excluding prep time).

Epoxy Truck
Bed Liner Kit

• Epoxy/Kevlar® formulation provides improved bare metal  adhesion, chemical 
  resistance and durability compared to urethanes
• Non-isocyanate formulation is more forgiving to shop conditions and humidity 
  than urethanes

• Lower application pressure means less overspray

• Topcoat with single stage or solvent basecoat/clearcoat

• Easy to achieve a uniform texture and appearance

No. 1800-2 - REGULAR - $154.07

DEFENDER-PRO

Scan QR code for 
Raptor Video

1 Kit will cover a 
small pickup bed.
2 Kits will cover a 
large pickup bed.

Buy a Raptor Kit and 
Get a No. 0726 Gun

For Only $7.95!

NOW . . .
4 Full Quarts
Sprayable!

Enough to do
Most Full Size
Truck Beds!

NEW
LARGER

SIZE
SAME
PRICE!



34

Spray Booth Paint Arrestors Premium Intake Booth Filters

Economy Intake Booth Filters

Part # Size Regular SALE
017-202 20” x 20” $69.70 cs (50)
017-203 20” x 25” $87.14 cs (50)
017-239 40.5” x 100’ $148.59 Roll (1)
017-240 30” x 100’ $107.13 Roll (1)  
017-241 36” x 100’ $124.49 Roll (1)

$  62.95 CS!

$  78.50 CS! 

$133.95 Roll! 

$  96.50 Roll!

$112.25 Roll!

107X - Heavy Duty 18 Gram Blue/White Fiberglass Arrestors 

XHD - Extra Heavy Duty 22 Gram Yellow/White Fiberglass Arrestors 

SG-15 Standard Duty 15 Gram Green/White Fiberglass Arrestors 

No. 078-002 20” x 20” Paper Arrestor Grid - $6.34 Each

025-202 20” x 20” $  75.94 Cs (50)

028-202 20” x 20” $  58.67 Cs (50)

865-000 20” x 20” $163.61 Cs (24)

4508-2048 20” x 48” $  97.53 Cs  (8)

4510-2050 20” x 50” $129.34 Cs (10)

4520-2020 20” x 20” $100.87 Cs (20)

4520-2025 20” x 25” $117.49 Cs (20)

865-006 20” x 20” $150.96 Cs (20)

Many other sizes available. Call for more info! Many other sizes available. Call for more info!

078-002
Arrestor

Grid

SERIES 55  air intake filters are  designed to provide optimum performance 
over a wide range of design conditions. The unique PBT-32™ Tackifier holds 
dirt in place; will not dry out, drip or blow off. The self-sealing gasket and 
internal wire frame eliminate by-pass and flutter to keep dirt out of the spray 
booth. Substantially outlasts other filters and spreads installation and 
replacement costs over a longer lifetime. Fits frames fast without adaptors or 
sharp edges for reduced labor costs.

SERIES 45 Intake Panel Filter ARE designed for performance at a 
value price. The Series 45 Filters offer a non-migrating user friendly 
dry tack to trap dirt and enhance efficiency. If you are looking for a 
filter with good performance at a great price, the Series 45 is the filter 
you need. 

FILTERS ARE
EPA COMPLIANT

AND MEET
THE 

EPA40 CFR
PART 63

STANDARD

SG-15 107X XHD

Spray Booth Filter/Arrestor 
Maintenance Schedules 

Crossdraft Booth Intake Filters Every 30 to 40 paint jobs or when indicator spot appears dramatically
Downdraft Booth Pre-Filters Every 3 months or 200 hours of operation
Downdraft Ceiling Filters Every 800 to 1,200 hours of operations or when indicator dot

appears dramatically white

Crossdraft Booth  Every 15 to 25 paint jobs
Downdraft Booth Every 50 hours of operation
* Note - Do not clean filters with high pressure air; filters are designed for disposal.
* Note - Filter change-out frequency can vary depending on object painted, spray gun velocity, distance 
  of spray gun to paint arrestor pad and the type of spray booth being used.

Exhaust Air / Paint Arrestor Change-Out

Supply Air / Intake Filter Change-OutYou Need To Know!

ONLY - $326.53! ONLY - $529.92!SALE - $259.95!

Mask & Peel Air  Operated  Paint  Shakers
Spray Booth Coating
Shields booth surface from overspray and 
makes cleanup fast and easy. Bright white for 
maximum booth visibility. Peelable coating 
for no-mess cleanup. Applies easily, dries rapidly. 
No. CMP229 - REGULAR - $279.55

No. 2700 No. 2400D
?Shakes 1 Pint Through 1 Gallon 
  Round Containers
?Bench or Stand Mounting
?Includes Free Automatic Oiler
?Imported

?Shakes 1 Pint Through 1 Gallon Round 
   Containers
?Bench or Stand Mounting
?Up to 1000 Strokes per Minute
?One Year Warranty
?Includes Free Automatic Oiler
?MADE IN USA

Benefits
• Reduces airborne particles in the spray booth by over 50% and  traps them on the floor
• Significantly reduces buffing time caused by dirt in the paint job
• Ideal for  shops spraying waterborne as increased air movement 
  and low humidity are required

Easy to Use
• Fast and easy once-a-day application using a pump sprayer
• Simply sweep up the dirt and overspray with a broom
• One 5-gallon bucket  allows for approximately 20 applications

No. 803491   Dirt Control Floor Coat (5 Gals)      $174.85
No. 803492   2 Gallon DeVilbiss Pump Sprayer   $  44.25

SWEEP UP OVERSPRAY WITH A BROOM!

3M™ Dirt Trap Protection System
The Dirt Trap Protection System is an innovative 
solution for paint environments that will improve 
paint quality and productivity by trapping airborne 
contaminants in paint areas.  
Protect Your Investment.

Part # Item Description Price
36852 3M™ Protection Material 28” x 300’ for floor & wall protection
36862 3M™  Protection Dispenser Magnetic metal dispenser for material
36863 3M™ Protection Dispenser Magnetic metal dispenser for film
36861 3M™ Protection System Kit Includes 1 roll of material, 1 roll of film,

2 dispensers, 2 installation tools 
                                                                          and installation instructions

$452.40 Roll
$192.53 Each
$  57.31 Each
$724.68

SPRAY BOOTH LIGHT BOX
PROTECTIVE FILM

SPRAY BOOTH WALL PROTECTIVE FILM

TO APPLY, ROLL DOWN 24” WIDE FILM OVER YOUR BOOTH LIGHTS.  
WHEN FILM BECOMES DIRTY, JUST PEEL OFF FILM! 
Uses a proprietary adhesive that comes off with the film! 

TO APPLY, ROLL DOWN 36” WIDE FILM OVER YOUR BOOTH WALL.  
WHEN FILM BECOMES DIRTY, JUST PEEL OFF FILM! 
Uses a proprietary adhesive that comes off with the film! 

No. 438  36” x 100’ $83.74 EachNo. 435  24” x 100’ $72.93 Each

Eliminates repeated coats of white  booth coatings!

KEEP YOUR BOOTH BRIGHT! KEEP YOUR BOOTH CLEAN!

“Painter’s Pal” Mixing Cups

HIGH TECK MIXING CUPS

Part # Size ONLY
36174 Quart (100 cs)  
36176 2.5 Quart  (50 cs)   
36178 5 Quart (50 cs)
36182 ½ Pint (300 cs)   

$  64.74 Case  
$  57.54 Case
$  88.04 Case
$134.87 Case

 MIXING CUPS

Part # Description Qty/cs Price

70004 ¼ Pint Cups 400
70008 ½ Pint Cups 100
70008L ½ Pint Lids 100 
70016 1 Pint Cups 100
70016L 1 Pint Lids 100 

70032L 1 Quart Lids 100 
70064 2 Quart Cups   50 
70064L 2 Quart Lids   50 
70086 2 1/2 Quart Cups     25
70086L 2 1/2 Quart Lids     25
70165 5 Quart Cups   25

$65.25
$44.49
$20.41
$46.63
$27.16

$27.16
$57.76
$28.92
$35.91 
$20.41
$57.52

70032 1 Quart Cups 100 $66.77

• Recommended by the Major Paint Companies 

• Available in the most popular mixing ratios 

• Environmentally smart    

• Economical for today's business environment 

• The answer to eliminating those awkward 

   mixing sticks

CMC24 “Champion” 1 Quart Cup                100          $43.07

?Made of strong, durable polypropylene

?Crack Resistant

?Easy to read measurements

?10% reduction added

?MADE IN THE USA

Part #   Size Cs/Qty Price

MC16   Pint 100

MC32   Quart 100

MC86   2.5   50

MC165   5 Quart   50

$  42.50 CS

$  55.95 CS

$  65.75 CS

$117.95 CS

Part #   Size Cs/Qty Price

MC16L   Pint    100

MC32L   Quart    100

MC86L      2.5 Quart     50

MC165L    5 Quart       50

$30.50 CS

$30.50 CS

$35.30 CS

$50.50 CS

Mixing Cups Mixing Cup Lids



35

Abrasives & Accessories........2,3,20,21,35
Adhesives-Sealers.........................1,2,23
Air Brushes............................................6
Air Compressors....................................9
Air Control Valves..................................9  
Air Drying Systems.........................8,9,15
Air Filters.............................................8,9
Air Hoses.............................................3,9
Air Hose Fittings.....................................9
Air Regulators........................................9
Air Sanders...........................................11
Air Supply Systems..............................24
Air Tools..................................2,11,12,13
Aluminum Repair.................................1,3
Backing Pads/Plates........................21,27
Body Clamps......................................12
Body Fillers, Putties.....................4,22
Body Shop Tools..........1,2,3,12,13,14,35
Booth Coating........................................4
Buffing Pads...........................1,26,27,35

Buffing Pad Cleaning Tools.....................27
Clears...............................2,30,36,A,B,C,D
Color Match Lights................................15
Compounds, Polishes.............27,28,29,35
Curing Systems................................15,28
Custom Paints...................................30,36
Cut-Off Wheels.......................................36
DA Sanders.............................................11
Dent Pullers........................................2,13
Detailing Products...................27,28,29,36
Disposable Paint Cups...........................7
Double Sided Foam Tape.....................36
Drill Bits..................................................13
Glass Cleaner...................................27,28
Gloves...................................................25
Hand Cleaner........................................25
Headlight Restoration........................20,28
Heat Guns...........................................1,13
Heat Lamps, Bulbs..............................1,15
Hole Cutters...........................................13

Lockout Tools..........................................12
Masking Machines..................................16
Masking Products...............................16,17
Mixing Boards.........................................36
Mixing Cups............................................34
Overspray Removal.....................28,29,36
Paint - Automotive...................................A
Paint - Specialty......................1,430,31,32
Paint Removers......................................18
Paint Shakers.........................................34                                                                                                                                                                                             
Paint Suits...........................................4,25
Pinstripe/Decal Removal.....................3,13
Plastic Welding/Repair...........................14
Polishers............................................27,35
Pressure Pots...........................................7
Primers...............................31,36, A,B,C,D
Razor Blades.........................................36
Respirators..........................................1,24
Run Repair Tools....................................21
Safety Products...................................1,24

Safety Cabinets...................................24
Sanding Blocks...............................21,35
Solvent Recyclers...............................10
Sound Deadening Pads.......................16
Spot Weld Cutters...............................13
Spray Booth Coatings......................4,34
Spray Booth Filters..............................34
Spray Guns...................................4,5,6,7
Spray Gun Cleaning Solvents.........10,18
Spray Gun Cups.....................................7
Spray Gun Filters................................8,9
Spray Gun Holders.................................7
Spray Gun Washers.............................10
Spreaders...........................................36
Stud Welders.......................................14
Tack Cloths..........................................18
Truck Bed Liners...........................2,4,33
Welding.............................................4,14
Wipers..............................................3,19
Work Stands.........................................13

AUTOBODY TIMES MANUFACTURERS INDEX

AUTOBODY TIMES ARTICLES INDEX

AUTOBODY TIMES PRODUCT INDEX

3M....................................2,6,7,16,17,22,34
AES..........................................................13
AMERICAN TAPE...............................16,35
ASTRO...............7,10,11,12,13,15,16,17,25
BADGER....................................................6
BINKS................................................7
BLAIR.......................................................13
BUFF AND SHINE....................................26
CRYSTAL.................................................18
DENT FIX....................................2,13,14,35
DETRO.....................................................34
DEVILBISS...................3,4,5,7,8,9,15,19,34
DEWALT..................................................27
DISKIT......................................................21
DOMINION SURE SEAL...........23,25,30,31,33
DRESTER................................................10
DUPLI-COLOR.........................................1
DURA-BLOCK..........................11,12,13,21
DYNABRADE.....................................11,27
EAGLE.............................................3,20,29
EVERCOAT.................................3,22,23,31
EZ-MIX..................................................1,34
FARECLA................................................29
FERRO....................................................27

ALUMINUM REPAIR - BIG CHANGES COMING.......................................................  4

MOST COMMON SAFETY VIOLATIONS USING FLAMMABLE SOLVENTS........... 24

SPRAY BOOTH FILTER/ARRESTOR CHANGE-OUT RECOMMENDATIONS......... 34

URETHANE BUMPER REPAIR.................................................................................14

FINISHLINE..............................................17
FLEXILLA...................................................3
FUSOR.............................................4,23,35
GFS............................................................1
GERSON.............................................18,24
GOOF OFF...............................................18
H & S AUTO SHOT................................2,14
HERKULES..............................................10
HIGH TECK.1,9,13,15,17,21,22,25,26,34,36,B,C
HOUSE OF KOLOR.................................36
HUTCHINS..........................................11,21
ICOLOR.....................................................A
INFRATECH........................................13,15
IWATA.........................................................6
JUSTRITE................................................24
KEYSCO........................................13,16,35
KIMBERLY CLARK.............................19,25
KLEAN-STRIP................................10,18,34
MAKITA...................................................27
MARSON.................................................22
MASTER..................................................13
MDI...........................................................19
MEGUIARS.........................................27,29
MICROFLEX............................................25

MILTON......................................................9
MIRKA.................................................20,35
MO-CLAMP..............................................12
MOTORGUARD.....................8,14,21,27,35

TITAN...............................................6,7,27

NATIONAL DETROIT................................11
NORTON....................................2,17,20,21
ORION.....................................................20
POR 15..............................................1,3,32
PRESTA...................................26,27,28,36
PREVOST.............................................9,15
Q-BOND...................................................23
RBL.............................................9,16,17,34
S & G Tool Aide..........................................2
SAS.....................................................24,25
SATA..........................................6,7,8,15,24
SEM.....................1,2,18,22,23,30,31,33,35
SHARPE............................................6,7,8,9
SM ARNOLD..................................26,27,28
SPRAYMAX............................................30
SPRAYWAY..............................................27
STECK..............................................12,13
SURGICAL BLUE.....................................18
TEKNA.......................................................5

TORK.......................................................19
TRANSTAR................................................D
UNI-RAM.............................................10,35
UPOL........................2,18,22,30,31,33,35,A
US CHEMICAL................16,17,20,22,33,34
URETHANE SUPPLY............................1,14
VAPER...............................................6,7,27
VISKON AIRE........................................8,34
VALUE TECK........................................17,A

No. 79250 SEM COOLER & CARTRIDGES KIT  Includes;

(1) DUAL-MIX™ 39847 Multi-Plastic Repair
(1) DUAL-MIX™ 39747 Multi-Purpose Panel Adhesive
(1) DUAL-MIX™ 39377 Seam Sealer
(1) DUAL-MIX™ 39777 High-Build Self leveling Seam Sealer
(1) DUAL-MIX™ 39977 Panel Vibration Control Material
(1) DUAL-MIX™ 40207 Quick Set 20
(1) SEM BACKPACK COOLER

PROMO - $246.22! ONLY $14.55 EACH!
Promotional Items Non-Returnable
No Product Substitution Allowed
Promo Good Only While Supplies Last

Purchase a Motorguard JO1000 OR 
JO1050 Studwelder on Page 14 and 

Get an MS-1 MAGNA STITCHER PLASTIC 
REPAIR KIT FREE!

A $129.95 VALUE!!!

Purchase 12 Tubes of Dominion 
Sure Seal Joint & Seam Sealer
ON SALE And Get a No. TCG1
Caulking Gun FREE!
OK to Mix ‘n Match Colors

Purchase a Herkules G200
Spray Gun Washer and 
GET A PROTECH W95-17GP
SPRAY GUN FREE!

FREE See Page 23 For Product Details

See Page 10 For Product Details

See Page 27 For Product Details

PROMO
MAKITA 9227C 7”ELECTRONIC
VARIABLE SPEED POLISHER/SANDER

MAKITA 9227CX3 7” HOOK N LOOP
ELECTRONIC VARIABLE SPEED 
POLISHER/SANDER KIT

REGULAR - $350.00

REGULAR - $432.00

PROMO PRICE - $199.95!

PROMO PRICE - $239.95!

TOTAL Dry Use Compound
Advanced Total Dry Use Liquid Compound is a versatile 
one step polishing system and is suitable for use on 
cured and fresh paintwork.

No. 56009 - Liter Size - $51.49 Each

No. 56023 - Gallon Size 
REGULAR - $171.14

BOGO PROMO

PROMO PRICE - $119.95!

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE!

FREE SEM COOLER BACKPACK PROMO BUY TWO 10.1 OZ TUBES OF SEM
SPRAYABLE SEAM
SEALER AND GET A 
$150.00 GUN 
FOR $65.00!

Save 10% AND Get a Backpack
Cooler FREE!

No. 29362   White Seam Sealer 

No. 29372   Gray Seam Sealer 

No. 29382   Beige Seam Sealer 

No. 29392  Black Seam Sealer 
Promo Good Only
While Supplies Last

Gun No. 29442



House of Kolor has stepped up its game with the introduction of the 
Shimrin2® S2-25 and S2-26 Solid Basecoats. With a blacker Jet Black 
and whiter Brite White, The Best just got Better.

S2-00 Trans Nebulae is the beginning of all Shimrin2® effects, 
making it the heart of the Shimrin2® product system. This diverse 
component of the S2 FX Karrier Base Series is used to create straight 
effects with no pigment, KBC Kandy Basecoats, tri-stage coats, and 
much more. Color styling is a breeze with S2 FX Karrier Bases S2-01 
through S2-16. From classic favorites like Galaxy Gray, Solar Gold, 
and Planet Green to new trend setting colors like Eclipse Orange, 
Solar Flare Red, Lunar Yellow, and Mayan Magenta. These new FX 
Karrier Bases will have your jaws dropping with extreme clarity, 
Kandy-like micro grind of pigments, and full spectrum of color at-
tributed to advanced manufacturing techniques, innovative chemistry, 
and robust polymer engineering.

Shimrin2® is the 2nd generation of the proven Shimrin® Basecoat technology introduced in 1982. Shimrin2® is the next generation of robust ground-breaking 
universal basecoats from House of Kolor. Through new polymers and innovative chemistry we are able to meet and exceed waterborne with a solvent based system 
and allow you the painter to create hundreds of easy to mix and use kolors that are the most exciting, from the latest pearl technology. Shimrin2® basecoats are ultra 
productive, easy to apply, and range from Metallic Basecoats (BC), Pearl Basecoats (PBC), and Kandy Basecoats (KBC). Shimrin2® Basecoats are a three component 
system that consists of our S2 FX Karrier Bases, S2-FX Effect Pacs and RU Series Kosmic reducers. This New System is the Future of kustom painting available now, 
compliant through out the USA including California.

Shimrin2® FX Kosmatic Styling Pearls are as tough as their namesake, 
House of Kolor Founder Jon Kosmoski. These are the latest in Pearl  
technology with tinting strength never seen before in any Pearl pigment, 
and the color flop direction is like nothing you’ve ever seen.  
Ride in style.

House of Kolor proudly introduces the next generation of our highly 
popular Metajuls® MBC Series in the Shimrin2® system. Shimrin2® 
FX Metajuls® Series feature more kolors than ever in an easy to use 
system. If you want a metal flake look without the intense labor nor-
mally associated with flakes, the FX Metajuls® will blow your mind!

House of Kolor changed the face of the kustom paint industry with our 
revolutionary Kameleon® kolors and pearls. We’ve done it again with 
the new Shimrin2® FX Kameleon® Series. Do you want kolors that 
change as you move around your vehicle? Amazing effects are yours 
with an increased palette of kolors. You set the tone with Shimrin2® 
FX Kameleons, whether you want subtle or dynamic color shifts.

Prepare to be floored by our new Shimrin2® FX Kosmic Spark® Series. 
These pearls are by far the most brilliant pearls viewed in the Sun ever 
developed. Kosmic Sparks offer you the whitest White pearl possible, 
and a spectrum of kolors to expand your palette. FX Kosmic Sparks are 
the same platelet size as other pearls, but twice as brilliant!

The Shimrin2® Metalume® Series FX are as unique as they are brilliant. Using 
the finest aluminum flake technology, the Metalumes allow you the painter to 
choose virtually any finish you desire, from Satin to the painter to choose virtu-
ally any finish you desire, from Satin to Super Bling, the Spectrum is there!

Looking for a natural, earthy finish for your kustom ride? Look no more. 
further than Shimrin2® FX Kosamene® Series. These earthy fine grain 
pearls are excellent for Air Brushing or fast coverage on graphics, and 
more.

Mixing Boards
Use to mix Body Fillers, Putties, Resin, 2-part Epoxies/Adhesives 
and touch-up paint. Reduces contamination preventing costly 
re-work. Non-Absorbing. 100 sheets per mixing board bonded 
on 3 sides. Save money on costly clean-up and disposal. 
Includes a free spreader.

MB100 8.5" x 11" Sugg. Shop: $18.66
MB200 11" x 17" Sugg. Shop: $30.78

“When Performance Counts”

High Teck
www.highteckproducts.com

TM

Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape
• Excellent adhesion
• Excellent sealing capabilities
• Capability to conform to uneven surfaces 

• Vibration dampening and noise reduction
• Easy to use clam shell packaging

3682 Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape 1/2” x 20 Yards Sugg. Shop: $29.60
3683 Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape 7/8” x 20 Yards Sugg. Shop: $43.32
3684 Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape 1/2” x 5 Yards Sugg. Shop: $10.80
3686 Double Sided Acrylic Foam Tape 1/4” x 20 Yards Sugg. Shop: $17.11

Premium Cut-Off Wheels
Premium aluminum oxide grain with unique bonding system. Very tight balance 
tolerance, vibration-free comfortable cutting, and ergonomic. Long lasting wheel 
provides low cost per cut. Constantly monitored internal test lab ensures performance. 
Made in the U.S.A. by an ISO Company.

Clam Shell 5-Packs: Sugg. Shop
500-5 3" x 1/32" x 3/8" $19.44
510-5 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” $19.44
520-5 3” x 3/16” x 3/8” $22.58

50 Pack Bulk Boxes: Sugg. Shop
500-50 3” x 1/32” x 3/8” $90.06
510-50 3” x 1/16” x 3/8” $90.06
520-50 3” x 3/16” x 3/8” $108.82

Premium Spreaders
High quality spreaders in a handy dispenser box. Box contains 
50 spreaders. Unique dispenser keeps spreaders clean & easy 
to find.

DS34Y 4" Yellow Spreaders
DS35Y 5” Yellow Spreaders
DS46Y 6” Yellow Spreaders

1009 No. 9 Razor Blades (100/box) Sugg. Shop: $5.95
Razor Blades

To locate a High Teck Distributor please visit www.highteckproducts.com
*Please contact your local jobber for pricing.

Premium Polyester Finishing Putty!
WORKS GREAT ON FLEXIBLE PARTS!
• 2K pourable finishing putty designed to 

fill dents and imperfections on most 
substrates

• Excellent filling properties with smooth, 
pinhole free application and effortless 
sanding

4160 Premium Polyester Finishing 
  Putty - 30oz.

BUY 11 
GET 1!
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Part # Description Size Regular
1000-1 High Gloss Universal Clear (4:1) Gallon $51.15             
2000-4 Universal Activator - Fast Quart $22.72                

SALE!
$42.95
$18.75

2100-4 Universal Activator - Medium Quart $22.72              
2200-4 Universal Activator - Slow Quart $22.72
2300-4 Universal Activator - Extra Slow Quart $22.72

$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

Part # Description Size Regular
4000-1 2.1 VOC Universal Clear (4:1) Gallon $65.63             
4100-4  Activator - Fast Quart $30.50                

SALE!
$56.95
$26.502.1 VOC

4200-4 2.1 VOC Activator - Medium Quart $30.50              
4300-4 2.1 VOC  Activator - Slow Quart $30.50

$26.50
$26.50

Part # Description Size Regular
1200-5L High Solids Euro Clear (2:1) 5L $99.47
2000-25 Universal Activator - Fast 2.5L $62.53

SALE!
$76.75
$47.95

2100-25 Universal Activator - Medium 2.5L $62.53
2200-25 Universal Activator - Slow 2.5L $62.53
2300-25 Universal Activator - Extra Slow 2.5L $62.53

$47.95
$47.95
$47.95

Part # Description Size Regular
3500-5L 2.1 VOC High Solids Euro Clear (2:1) 5L $108.95
3600-25 2.1 Activator - Fast 2.5L $  55.10

SALE!
$93.95
$48.95

3700-25 2.1 Activator - Medium 2.5L $  55.10
3800-25 2.1 Activator - Slow 2.5L $  55.10

$48.95
$48.95

No. 1000 High Gloss
Universal Clear is a
4:1, High Gloss, Fast Drying Clear designed 
for Spot, Panel and Overall Refinishing.

No. 1200 High Solids Euro Clear
is a High Gloss 2:1 European
Clear designed for Overall
Applications. Will dry to a Glass
Like Finish in both air or forced 
dry applications.

VALUE
TECK

4.2 VOC
CLEARS

VALUE
TECK

2.1 VOC
CLEARS

No. 3900-4 - Quart
Regular - $16.02

No. 3900-1 - Gallon
Regular - $48.56

SALE - $14.75! SALE - $43.75!

VALUE TECK 2.1 VOC
LACQUER PRIMER

2:1 2080 SUPER CLEAR COAT SYSTEM

No. 2802  5 Liter Clear - 
No. 2325 Slow or No. 2335 Medium Activator 2.5 Liter -

$143.51
 $117.35

No. 2812  5 Liter Clear - 
No. 2325 Slow or No. 2335 Medium 
Activator 2.5 Liter - 

$120.22

$117.35

No. 2872V   Clear Gallon - 

No. 2381  Fast Activator - 

No. 2391  Med Activator - 

No. 2371  Slow Activator - 

$96.39

$44.76

$44.76

$44.76 

2:1 2081 PRODUCTION CLEAR COAT SYSTEM

2.1 VOC 4:1 URETHANE CLEARCOATEuropean Clear Coat Systems

 Easy to apply, sand and buff - Rapid Drying
 High Solids with excellent flow
 Can be reduced up to 10%

 Easy to apply, sand and buff - Rapid Drying
 High Solids with excellent flow
 Can be reduced up to 10%

Medium Solids Urethane Clear for Spot or 
Overall Use. Durable UV Resistant with
Optimum Gloss retention

No. 4000 2.1 VOC High Gloss 
Urethane Clear is a 4:1 general 
purpose clearcoat for the 
refinishing of automobiles and 
mobile equipment.

No. 3500 2.1 VOC High Solids Euro Clear is 
a 2:1 Clear formulated for applications 
requiring a high gloss appearance. 3500 
will dry to a glass like finish in air dry or 
forced dry applications. It has good 
weathering capability and is designed to 
resist stone chips and abrasions.

A high quality single component primer 
surfacer that is fast drying and easy sanding.

CLEAR
KIT

$61.70!



“When Performance Counts”
To locate a High Teck Distributor
please visit www.highteckproducts.com
*Please contact your local jobber for pricing.

“When Performance Counts”

High Teck
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TM

*Express Speed Clear
High Teck™ Express Speed Clear is designed to provide the shortest cycle times for maximum efficiency.  
Express Speed Clear flows out to a smooth, durable finish with excellent gloss. Intended for spot, small and 
one panel jobs. May be buffed in as little as 30 minutes!
*7115-1		  Gallon (Clear)	  
*7115-4		  Quart (Clear)

Activators:		
*7116-4		  Quart (Medium)	 
*7116-16		  ½ Pint (Medium)	

*European Universal Activators for Euro Products
For use with all High Teck™ Euro Clears and Primers.
*E9970-4		  Quart (Fast Universal Activator) 
*E9980-4		  Quart (Medium Universal Activator)
*E9990-4		  Quart (Slow Universal Activator)
*E9970-16		  ½ Pint (Fast Universal Activator) 
*E9980-16		  ½ Pint (Medium Universal Activator)
*E9970-25		  2.5 Liter (Fast Universal Activator)
*E9980-25		  2.5 Liter (Medium Universal Activator)
*E9990-25		  2.5 Liter (Slow Universal Activator)

*European High Solids Self-Etching     	
Primer
E9200 is a High Solids, Self-Etching, Fast Drying 2K 
Urethane Primer. It is tintable, anti-corrosive, easy 
sanding, has excellent filling capabilities and may be 
top-coated. It can be applied to bare metal, plastics, 
fiberglass, bumpers (without a flex agent) and  
un-sanded E-coat.
*E9200-1		  Gallon (Buff)	 	
*E9200-4		  Quart (Buff)	 	

*European High Solids Universal Clear
E9000 High Solids Universal Clear is a fast drying,  
high gloss, user friendly product for spot and panel 
refinishing. 4:1 mix ratio.
*E9000-1		  Gallon (Clear)	  
*E9000-4 		  Quart (Clear)	

*European High Solids Euro Clear
E9050-1 High Solids Euro Clear is a quality 2:1 
European Clear formulated for overall applications 
requiring a high gloss premium appearance. E9050 
will dry to a glass like finish in air dry or forced dry 
applications.
*E9050-1		  5 Liter (Clear)

*High Solids Clear
High Teck™ High Solids Urethane Clearcoat is 
designed to have a wide range of refinish  
applications. It is a fast drying, high gloss clearcoat 
that is easy to spray, easy to buff and quick to  
deliver. (4:1 mix) 4.2 lbs/gal V.O.C.
*7150-1		  Gallon (Clear)	  
*7151-4		  Quart (Activator Fast) 
*7152-1		  Quart (Activator Medium) 
*7153-1		  Quart (Activator Slow)	

*Universal Clear
High Teck™ High Gloss Universal Clear is a medium 
solids 4.4 VOC Clear. It is a fast drying, high gloss, 
user friendly product ideal for overall, spot and  
panel refinishing. 4:1 Mix ratio.
*7100-1		  Gallon (Clear) 
*7100-4		  Quarts (Clear) 
*7101-4		  Quart (Activator Fast)	
*7102-4		  Quart (Activator Medium)	
*7103-4		  Quart (Activator Slow) 
*7101-16		 ½ Pint (Activator Fast) 
*7102-16		 ½ Pint (Activator Medium)

Soft Edge Masking Tape
•	 Quick & easy to apply
•	 Repositionable
•	 Easy to tear
•	 Residue-free removal

2697	 ½” x 54.6 Yards Soft Edge Foam Masking Tape 	 $36.58	

•	 Holds up to paint booth heat
•	 Car interior stays clean & dust free
•	 Compatible with waterborne systems
•	 Environmentally friendly

Mask and seal 
door jambs, hood 
& trunk openings!

B

• 	2K pourable finishing putty designed to fill dents and imperfections  
	 on most substrates

• 	Excellent filling properties with smooth, pinhole free application 		
	 and effortless sanding

WORKS GREAT ON FLEXIBLE PARTS!
PREMIUM POLYESTER FINISHING PUTTY!

BUY 11  
GET 1 
FREE!



“When Performance Counts”

High Teck
www.highteckproducts.com

TM

“When Performance Counts”
To locate a High Teck Distributor
please visit www.highteckproducts.com
*Please contact your local jobber for pricing.

*High Build 2K Primer Surfacer
Quality two component acrylic urethane primer  
surfacers formulated as a high build sanding primer 
surfacer, or a non sanding urethane sealer. They exhibit 
excellent fill, fast dry, sand easily, and provide  
excellent color holdout because they do not shrink. 
(4:1 mix) 4.8 lbs/gal V.O.C. as primer, 5.8 lbs/gal 
V.O.C. as sealer.
*7320-1		  Gallon (Gray Primer)	  
*7325-1		  Gallon (Buff Primer)	  
*7324-4		  Quart (Activator)

*High Solids Acrylic Lacquer 
Primer Surfacer
High quality one component primer surfacers that 
are fast drying, easy sanding and fill quickly.
*7350-1		  Gallon (Gray Primer)	 
*7350-4		  Quart (Gray Primer)	 
*7355-1		  Gallon (Black Primer)	

*Super Wet Look Acrylic Enamel    	
Hardener
*7518-8		  Pint	  
*7518-32		  ¼ Pint	

*Urethane Grade Reducers
*7710-1		  Gallon (Fast)	 
*7720-1		  Gallon (Medium)	 
*7730-1		  Gallon (Slow)	

*Final Wipeout Pre-Paint Wax &    		
 Grease Remover
• �A vital final step before undertaking any painting 

and sanding operation
• �Removes sanding dust, fingerprints, oil and other 

contaminants from surfaces to be painted
• Water-based formula is safe for all surfaces
• Anti-static: Ideal for wiping down bumpers
• 50 State Compliant
*7801V-1		  5 Liter

*High Solids Euro Clear
High Teck™ High Solids Euro Clear is a 2:1 European style designed 
clearcoat formulated for applications requiring a high gloss Eurostyle 
premium appearance. It will dry to a glass-like finish in air dry or forced 
dry applications. It has excellent weathering capability and is designed 
to resist stone chips and abrasions.

*7160-1	 5 Liter (Euro Clear) 
*7161-25	 2.5 Liter (Euro Clear Activator Fast) 
*7162-25	 2.5 Liter (Euro Clear Activator Medium) 
*7163-25	 2.5 Liter (Euro Clear Activator Slow)

*“Direct 2 Metal” High Solids Primer 
Highest Solids of any Primer...Over 70% Solids!
• Multi-Functional (A spray filler, a high build primer, a wet-on-wet 	non-sanding  
	 sealer)
• Direct-to-Metal—Great for whole panels as well as spot repairs
• Direct to Unsanded E-Coat—No need to sand aftermarket parts... 	just scuff and 		
	 shoot!
• Adheres to Bumpers—No need to use flex agents!
• Tintable—Easily tintable up to 10% with any urethane tint!
• 100% Urethane Formula is ready to sand in 30 to 45 minutes!

*7330-1	 Gallon (Gray Primer)
*7330-4	 Quart (Gray Primer)
*7331-4	 Quart (Activator Fast)
*7332-4	 Quart (Activator Medium)
*7332-16	 ½ Quart (Activator Medium)

C

*Wipeout Surface Prep
• Pre-treatment prior to Painting and Sanding

• Best Results on Metal, Plastic, and Fiberglass  
   surfaces

• Easy application and speedy results
*7800-A		  Aerosol 
*7800-4		  Quart	  
*7800-1		  Gallon	  
*7800-5		  5 Gallon

NOT COMPLIANT IN CA, DE & MD 

High Teck™ Website 
Browse the full High Teck™ line available today, while  
answering your many questions.

Come & take a look around at www.highteckproducts.com.  
See what the “Wonderful World of High Teck™, has to offer!

Here you will be able to:  
• Locate High Teck™ products
• Access their features and benefits
• Research technical information
• Acquire Material Safety Data Sheets (MSDS) 
• View a demonstration video
• Search the Directory of Distributors
ALL FROM ONE SOURCE!www.highteckproducts.com



D

ONLY
$16.21!

50 State Compliant Super Stick 
Spray Trim Adhesive

2 in 1 Aerosol Primers

• Fast drying
• Adjustable spray valve
• Bonds carpet, vinyl, foam, wood, paper, headliners
• High strength     
No.4063-F 

Ultra-Flex™ Seam Sealer
• Easy to apply
• Skins in 3 minutes
• Paintable in 30 minutes        
   No. 4157 - (Beige 11 oz)      
   No. 4167 (Black 11 oz) 

ONLY - $14.12
ONLY - $12.33

Urethane Windshield Adhesive
• Non-sag formula
• High strength
• Passes FMVSS 208, 212 & 216 strength requirements
• One part urethane adhesive
No. 4502 (11 oz) ONLY - $12.51

Ultra-Flex™GRAY
Brushable Seam Sealer
• Excellent adhesion to primer or bare metal
• Holds brush marks
• Paintable in 30 minutes
No. 4162 (11 oz)   
No. 4164 (Quart)  

ONLY - $11.09
ONLY - $31.46

Ultra-Flex™
MS Premium Seam Sealer
• Fast curing
• Remains flexible in all temperatures
• Odor free
• Minimal shrinkage   • High strength
No. 4172 (Tan 11 oz)   ONLY - $17.00

Super Cut Compound
• Agressive compound that 
  removes scratches and 
  imperfections in   difficult 
  substrates and  coatings.
• 50 state compliant

No. 5321 (Gallon)  
No. 5324 (Quart)   

ONLY - $62.84
ONLY - $25.25

Tri-Cut II Compound
• Ultimate finish system
• One product that handles three 
  uses - cuts,micro finishes and polishes
• 50 state compliant
• Produces the ultimate, high gloss finish
No. 5331 (Gallon) 
No. 5334 (Quart)   

ONLY - $58.09
ONLY - $23.16

AEROSOL TEX-COAT CHIP GUARD

LOW SPOT FINDER “GUIDE COAT”

ONLY
$8.07 EA!

No. 4313 - BLACK  16 oz   ONLY - $15.98

No.9183 - 16 oz AEROSOL

No. 4303 - WHITE   16 oz  ONLY - $15.98

Tex Coat is a rapid drying, flexible, protective coating, 
the texture can be varied to match OEM textures as 
found on rocker panels and valances. The product is 
designed for under paint uses as an original or 
replacement textured coating. Tex Coat may be used 
under enamels or lacquers. For optimum results, build 
up in 2 - 3 light even coats making sure not to exceed 
10 - 12 mils film build for total application.

YOUR CHOICE
ONLY - $14.02 EACH!

A specialty coating that will provide the technician with a visual 
aid to ensure primed surfaces are totally smooth. This product 
sands easily and will not clog sandpaper. Guide Coat is fast 
drying and ready to sand in minutes. It provides the quick and 
efficient method to find low spots on body filler, primer, glazing 
putties and other repair components. 

Helps prevent rust and seal out moisture 
For easy and convenient priming of 
metal and plastic parts Fast drying, 
provides superior fill and build, easy to 
sand.   20 oz. aerosol can

No. 4603 Gray
No. 4613 Black
No. 4623 Red Oxide

No. 4633      White
No. 4673      Rose

Universal Primer is a high quality lacquer (nitrocellulose) primer surfacer with good 
filling and sanding characteristics. Universal Primer dries fast and provides very good 
topcoat holdout. It may be used under acrylic enamels, acrylic lacquers, alkyd 
enamels and urethane enamels.

Universal Lacquer Primer

2K “KWIK-PRIME”

No. 6001 - Gray - GAL 

No. 6441 -  GAL - LIGHT GRAY

No. 6401 - GAL - GRAY 

No. 7211 - 5 Liter Clear - $143.60 

No. 7311 - 5 Liter Clear - $165.07

No. 7226 2.5 Liter Activator Fast -  $127.32

No. 7326 2.5 Liter Activator Fast -  $129.67

No. 7236 2.5 Liter Activator Slow - $127.32

No. 7336 2.5 Liter Activator Slow - $129.67

No. 7021 
Clear - 5 Liter

No. 6841 - Clear - GAL

No. 6531 - Clear - GAL

No. 6081 - GAL No. 6084 - QT

No. 6874  PANEL ACTIVATOR
No. 6894  OVERALL ACTIVATOR
No. 6894HT  HIGH-TEMP OVERALL ACTIVATOR

No. 6874  PANEL ACTIVATOR
No. 6894  OVERALL ACTIVATOR
No. 6894HT  HIGH-TEMP OVERALL ACTIVATOR

No. 7096 - 2.5 Liter 
Activator - Slow

No. 7086 -  2.5 Liter 
Activator - Fast
 

No. 6454 2K KWIK-PRIME ACTIVATOR - QT 

No. 6934 EZ-SAND ACTIVATOR - QT 

No. 6004 - Gray - QT 
ONLY - $64.95!

ONLY - $130.30! ONLY - $33.00!

ONLY - $143.60!

ONLY - $133.51!

ONLY - $86.32 ONLY - $31.18

ONLY - $110.60!

ONLY - $127.32! ONLY - $127.32

ONLY - $99.40! ONLY - $55.46!

YOUR CHOICE
ONLY - $50.07 QT!

YOUR CHOICE ONLY - $50.07 QT!

ONLY - $20.63!

2K Kwik Prime is a two component primer surfacer that can be applied direct to metal 
surfaces. It is quick drying and easy to sand wet or dry. Kwik Prime provides corrosion 
protection along with excellent fill and build properties. This unique primer provides 
improvements in productivity and reduces cycle times while providing significant labor and 
material savings. May be tinted. 

EZ Sand Acrylic Urethane Primer is a premium grade lead & chromate free two component primer 

surfacer. It provides exceptional fill and build characteristics  providing a base that yields 

excellent top coat hold out, gloss and D.O.I. (distinctness of image). This primer sands easily 

wet or dry and can be directly topcoated with alkyd enamels, acrylic enamels, lacquers and 

basecoat/clearcoat systems. Mix ratio is 4:1:1 (four parts primer 6401EZ, to one part activator 6934, 

to one part Transtar® Urethane Reducer based on shop temperature).

2K “EZ-SAND”

EURO CLASSIC CLEARCOAT

EURO CLASSIC LOW VOC CLEARCOAT

“KWIK GLOSS”  4:1
ACRYLIC URETHANE CLEAR

Euro Classic Clearcoat is a 2:1 clear designed for applications requiring the ultimate finish 
appearance. This high solids clearcoat provides optimum flow and leveling, and imparts a glass-
like finish. It has excellent flexibility and is resistant to stone chips and abrasions. Ideal for use over 
single stage or base/clear applications. May be used in air dry, downdraft, or force dry 
applications. 

Finish-Tec™ 4.2 Low V.O.C. Kwik Gloss Clear Coat is an acrylic urethane clear with a 
sprayable V.O.C. of 4.2 lb/gal (using EPA Test Method 24). Kwik Gloss is an excellent choice 
when speed is required without sacrificing a high gloss finish. Kwik Gloss is National Rule 
Compliant, and provides excellent flow and leveling properties.

2.1 Low VOC Clear System

Finish-Tec 1K Speed Sealer

FINISH-TEC™ 6531 Clear is an acrylic urethane Clear Coat with a sprayable V.O.C. of 2.1 

#/gal (using EPA Test Method 24) for spot, panel and overall refinishing. MIX RATIO (by 

volume) is 4:1 (four parts Clear Coat to one part 6800 Series Extra Solids Activators). This clear 

offers high gloss and superior finish when allowed to air dry or when force dried. Meets 

S.C.A.Q.M.D. requirements.

Transtar 1K Acrylic Speed Sealer is a ready-to-spray acrylic sealer with good holdout 
properties and excellent adhesion. This non-sanding sealer is ideal for spot and 
panel refinishing and is designed to provide excellent DOI under a wide range of 
topcoats. Speed Sealer can be applied over sanded factory primers on 
replacement parts and panels. Light gray in color

Euro Kwik Clearcoat is an acrylic urethane clearcoat with a sprayable V.O.C. of 3.5 lb/gal (using EPA Test 
Method 24). This product meets National Rule V.O.C. regulations of 5.0 #/gal V.O.C. and Bay Area Rule 45 
V.O.C. regulation of 4.5 lb/gal for Group 1 vehicles for basecoat/clearcoat systems and can be used with all 
solvent and waterborne basecoats.  Euro Kwik Clearcoat Urethane Clearcoat can be buffed in 2 hours at 75°F 
(24°C). Its fast dry time enables customers to cycle more cars through their shops. With Euro Kwik Clearcoat a 
shop can clearcoat, buff/polish and deliver the vehicle in the same day! 

Transtar 7211 Finish-Tec® Euro Kwik Clear, 5 Liter

Designed for applications requiring the ultimate finish appearance. This high solids clearcoat provides 
optimum flow and leveling and imparts a glass-like finish. 7311 is an acrylic urethane clearcoat with a 
sprayable V.O.C. of 2.1 #/gal (using EPA Test Method 24) for spot, panel and overall refinishing. This 
product can be used with all solvent based and water based basecoats. 

7241 GAL - Euro Classic Primer Gray
7261 GAL - Euro Classic Primer White
7271 GAL - Euro Classic Primer Black
7341 GAL - Euro Classic 2.1 DTM Primer Gray  
7361 GAL - Euro Classic 2.1 DTM Primer White
7371 GAL - Euro Classic 2.1 DTM Primer Black
7254 QT   - Euro Classic Primer Activator
7354 QT   - Euro Classic 2.1 DTM Primer Activator

6561 GAL - 2K Urethane Primer 
6584 QT - 2K Urethane Primer Activator

$152.09
$152.09
$152.09
$150.82
$152.25
$152.25
$  39.30
$  38.60

$113.84
$  57.00

2K
PRIMERS

AUTOBODY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.


